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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:36.14 2019$ St. Kates

Pool Record: 1:35.19 2015* PSC

D3 B-Cut: 1:35.10 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 1:38.00

Vogler, Ciara JR Gonzales, Camryn SR

Carroll, Sophia S SR Cook, Samantha A SO

25.36 24.13 24.7123.80

ANWU2 1:38.75

Massa Micon, Bea FR Meyer, Lizzie FR

Lazzaretto, Elena JR O'Neil, Lydi SO

24.62 25.45 24.2824.40

AUNK-MW3 1:41.18

Grace, Gabby E JR Milligan, Kayla FR

Aguirre, Anai SO Waddington, Maggie JR

25.23 25.53 24.1626.26

ASCU-MN4 1:41.80

Grotbo, Jordyn E SO Chandler, Natalie J JR

Svendsen, Emma K SR Hochstetler, Ella G JR

26.01 25.67 24.8725.25

AAUGC-IL5 1:41.85

Glasnovich, Hailey L SR Mihm, Kendle SO

Koonce, Giselle C FR Walker, Mara SO

26.28 24.41 25.3025.86

BGRIN-IA6 x1:42.15

Juethner, Sophie JR Ryan, Molly G SO

Takata, Bella L FR Swearngin, Aliya SR

25.74 25.36 25.4525.60

BNWU7 x1:43.34

Spady, Lili JR Gibbs, Hannah FR

Crilly, Claire SO Leslie, Sydney FR

25.91 25.22 25.8126.40

ASAU-IA8 1:43.39

Gute, Anna SO Kiley, Bryn JR

Steinkamp, Rylie SR Gemmen, Ruthie FR

24.86 25.31 27.2126.01

ALUTH-IA9 1:43.59

Nelson, Nev J SR Rounds, Cassie R JR

Pollock, Annabelle FY Crosland, Hayley SO

25.98 25.69 26.2825.64

AQU-IL10 1:44.28

Perales, Hailey Pagliaccio, Angelina

Dempewolf, Lilli Schill, Megan

26.68 25.36 25.1927.05

ACOE-IA11 1:45.16

Gutierrez, Valerie JR Gutierrez, Hollye JR

Wagner, Sia FR Pirozek, Natalie SO

26.28 26.33 25.0127.54

CGRIN-IA12 x1:45.78

Kam, Joely M FR Dunn, Greta E JR

Trujillo, Morgan K SO Rodriguez, Ava G SO

26.84 25.69 26.6426.61

BAUGC-IL13 x1:47.28

Stoddard, Caitlin SO Evans, Petra A FR

Kauffeld, Ava FR Walker, Brooke SR

26.26 27.12 27.1926.71

BSCU-MN14 x1:48.31

Weil, Olivia F JR Hacker, Ava J SO

Bradley, Shea E SO Harvey, Nicolette K JR

27.38 27.13 26.4827.32

ADU-IA15 1:48.55

Junk, Ellie F FR Corkill, Paige L JR

Allen, Abby F SR Borofka, Lucy M FR

27.10 26.87 24.7829.80

ASC-IA16 1:49.11

Carl, Riley FR Steinbeck, Maude SR

Hinson, Bre SR Minette, Kate SR

27.85 28.60 25.3927.27

CNWU17 x1:49.41

Horner, Aubrey SO Aguilar, Sara SO

Rigoni, Vittoria FR Lerch, Hannah JR

26.58 27.54 27.1228.17

CAUGC-IL18 x1:49.85

Blaha, Kylee SO Valenti, Annabella M SR

Casanovas, Bella A SR Jenkins, Erin SO

26.89 27.65 27.5427.77

DNWU19 x1:50.38

Scott, Mia FR Hill, Wesley FR

Maw, Emily SO Fox, Sam JR

28.77 26.60 27.8527.16

BSAU-IA20 x1:50.47

O'Grady, Bridget JR Hill, Alexis SO

Piper, Maddie SR Henson, Kate JR

27.58 27.38 27.5827.93

BUNK-MW21 x1:51.40

Wadman, Amelia SR Roche, Gabby FR

Whitesell, Jaesa FR Shoemaker, Jayden SO

28.89 26.38 27.4128.72

DGRIN-IA22 x1:52.15

Haensly, Joelle A SR Durham, Bea E SO

Rousseau, Eva SO Vale, Annabelle K SO

27.92 28.14 27.6228.47

DAUGC-IL23 x1:52.58

Seten, Lexie JR Spacek, Avery SO

Ryan, Genevieve JR King, Grace SO

27.81 27.16 29.1728.44

BLUTH-IA24 x1:52.63

Marti, Ella E SR DeBruyn, Molly FY

Gallt, Peyton L SR Wodny, Clara J SR

27.85 29.37 27.8427.57

CUNK-MW25 x1:52.99

Johnson, Olivia JR Roskop, Tracy JR

Wells, Maggie D JR Fink, Josephine FR

27.92 30.47 26.9227.68

CSCU-MN26 x1:53.06

Dombroski, J E SR Doom, Avery K FR

McKeon, Eloise M SO Walsh, Carys R FR

28.07 29.51 27.6027.88

DSCU-MN27 x1:53.64

Pollard, Richanta C SO Chikowero, Maka T JR

Hocking, Mia S SR Hermansen, Sierra G JR

28.68 28.40 26.7829.78

ENWU28 x1:54.68

Clark, Serena SO Brennan, Lilly FR

Carlson, Emily SO McLain, Erin JR

28.04 27.24 28.7730.63

EGRIN-IA29 x1:58.24

Howard, Rachel L SO Dolphin, Kenna R JR

Pease, Della FR Ballenger-Hudson, Aquila FR

33.01 28.39 28.6228.22

ESCU-MN30 x1:58.91

Cook, Clare M SO Gilman, Elizabeth A FR

Gupta, Mira R FR Johnson, Charlotte R SO

30.65 29.64 27.0131.61

BSC-IA31 x2:00.31

Gradoville, Lennox SO Smith, Carlee FR

Anthofer, Laura SO Harris, Eryn FR

28.03 29.41 29.4833.39

CLUTH-IA32 x2:02.34

Hollingsworth, Eva FY Dickson, Eleanor SO

McGrath, Erin E SR Teske, Amanda J JR

31.26 29.68 31.5729.83

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:24.83 2023$ Augustana

Pool Record: 1:22.82 2024* Grinnell

D3 B-Cut: 1:21.55 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 1:23.97$

Adl, Rommin N JR Donovan, Aidan J FR

Feilmeyer, Adam W SR Fitzgerald, Kevin P SR

21.11 20.69 20.6721.50

BAUGC-IL2 1:25.94

Anderson, Tommy J SR Sievert, Bjorn FR

Kulisek, Sam SO Meyer, Matthew D FR

21.73 20.96 21.5621.69

AAUGC-IL3 x1:26.34

Leslie, Tyler JR Lechleitner, Trentin FR

Rettig, Luke SO Bannister, Oskar JR

21.14 22.26 21.2321.71

BGRIN-IA4 x1:27.00

Tsukuda, Noah SO Smith, Connor SR

Stiglitz, Gavin D FR Jarrar, Jafar SO

22.10 21.54 21.4121.95

ANWU5 1:27.02

Trotman, Kai JR Hoesing, Brodie FR

Fucik, Dylan SR Rosatelli, Mattia SO

21.77 21.63 21.5922.03

ALUTH-IA6 1:27.72

Kretz, Kevin C SR Argue, Simon FY

Eastman, Logan FY Shrestha, Nico I SR

21.52 22.23 21.8322.14

AQU-IL7 1:29.36

May, Nolan Lafollette, Bryce

Anderson, Ethan Rerick, Jackson

23.19 22.53 21.4722.17

BSAU-IA8 1:29.81

Zarhin, Benyamin JR Ascua, Lucas JR

Saenz Liberal, Gonzalo SO Hopewell, Gavin FR

22.19 22.14 22.2923.19
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(#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

CAUGC-IL9 x1:30.65

McGuire, Teddy B FR Palmroos, Ian SO

Herstedt, Ethan P FR Craft, Hunter W SR

23.88 22.26 21.8122.70

CGRIN-IA10 x1:31.96

Lester, Jacob T SR Lumonya, Samora SO

Petroff, Alex S SR Velte, Luke G FR

23.17 22.26 22.7423.79

ACOE-IA11 1:32.33

Rangelov, Kamen FR Lawshe, Isaiah SO

Coniglio, Nino SO Deacon, Maxwell FR

21.87 23.69 23.0123.76

BQU-IL12 x1:32.43

Carpeal, Ben Weaver, Keaton

Kopsea, Zack Neisel, Owen

23.60 23.01 22.7323.09

CSAU-IA13 x1:32.57

Van Dyke, Henry SO Taylor, Michael SO

Safta, Ryan JR Meo, Vincent SO

22.80 22.91 23.2423.62

ASC-IA14 1:32.61

Ehrreich, Parker FR Blair, Tristan FR

Pichler, Carter FR Ceperley, Jay SR

22.53 23.69 22.9423.45

BNWU15 x1:34.07

Heaton, Carter FR Greyling, Cullen FR

Holton, Jaryd FR Zurn, Alec SO

23.69 23.46 23.8823.04

BLUTH-IA16 x1:34.22

Wickum, Josiah FY Cochran, Noah FY

Rauser, Dylan C SR Allsup, Ian T SO

23.75 23.09 23.0324.35

CNWU17 x1:34.45

Lauseng, Burke JR Otaka, Landen SO

Danner, Jake FR Scheele, Ian JR

23.90 24.31 23.5722.67

DAUGC-IL18 x1:35.03

Bajda, Chris SO Lavold, Carter J FR

Xayachanla, Alex FR Whalen, Joshua S FR

24.47 23.79 24.1822.59

DNWU19 x1:36.28

Crossman, Matthew SR Leibhart, Cooper FR

Patton, Gabe JR Cantorna, Marcus SR

23.85 24.00 24.5823.85

DGRIN-IA20 x1:36.51

Choate, Aidan W SR Clewett, John T JR

Paiva, Mitch D SO Roberts, Zachary FR

23.59 24.12 24.0424.76

DSAU-IA21 x1:36.55

Kuennen, Tate JR Anderson, Nathan SO

Schneider, David JR Calhoun, Nathan FR

24.24 23.86 23.7824.67

BSC-IA22 x1:38.35

Thoms, Corbin FR Snyder, Brett SO

Martin, Vincent FR Oosterhuis, Jared JR

24.89 25.44 22.6925.33

EAUGC-IL23 x1:40.82

Nord, Max C FR Saporsky, Ethan FR

Krawec, Christian SR Mammoser, Christian W JR

24.78 24.78 26.4524.81

ENWU24 x1:40.88

Nicholson, Luke FR Janecek, Maddux SO

O'Rourke, Colin SO Vasquez, Tommy SO

25.74 24.59 25.3625.19

ADU-IA25 1:42.41

McIntyre, Sam G SO Roscoe, Paul A JR

Solano, Sean N SR Seifert, Marcus S FR

24.65 27.16 21.8828.72

CLUTH-IA26 x1:49.79

Dahl, Jacob SR Buchanan, Jack FY

Grimm, Will FY McDonald, Adam J SR

25.03 26.65 29.4828.63

ASAU-IA--- DQ

Stevenson, Riley FR Gaber, Carter SO

Pappous, Panagiotis SO Prull, Carter JR

21.10 20.82 21.2621.13

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:07.02 2023$ Annie Voss

Pool Record: 2:04.84 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 2:05.70 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara1 2:12.92

28.86 33.21 30.1240.73

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K2 2:13.62

27.91 33.56 31.1041.05

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L3 2:15.13

29.73 36.13 31.6437.63

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena4 2:16.25

28.12 34.26 33.1440.73

NWU SRHunt, Ava B5 2:18.54

30.48 36.06 32.3439.66

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G6 2:18.66

29.35 32.94 32.1044.27

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M7 2:18.83

30.17 36.70 34.0937.87

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian8 2:18.85

30.58 35.69 32.2240.36

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A9 2:19.25

30.46 34.08 31.4243.29

QU-ILMcDaris, Claire10 2:20.59

29.70 34.93 33.4242.54

B - Final

UNK-MW FRMilligan, Kayla11 2:18.90

29.60 36.86 32.4839.96

SCU-MN JRWeil, Olivia F12 2:19.38

30.79 37.40 32.8738.32

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J13 2:20.07

30.22 37.34 31.9640.55

AUGC-IL SRCasanovas, Bella A14 2:20.41

30.72 36.47 31.1742.05

AUGC-IL FREvans, Petra A15 2:22.85

30.22 36.42 33.5742.64

NWU SOHorner, Aubrey16 2:23.41

30.59 38.12 34.4640.24

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E17 2:23.44

31.00 37.93 32.8141.70

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E18 2:25.33

30.30 36.09 32.8146.13

GRIN-IA FRGawlick, Megan E19 2:26.09

32.34 36.77 31.9944.99

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve20 2:27.92

31.21 36.87 35.5344.31

C - Final

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy21 2:19.65

31.51 35.46 33.5739.11

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J22 2:22.59

29.28 35.35 33.7844.18

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K23 2:24.64

31.22 38.36 32.2142.85

UNK-MW JRWells, Maggie D24 2:24.96

31.59 39.26 32.3941.72

AUGC-IL SOSholl, Livy25 2:26.23

31.31 38.57 34.7741.58

SAU-IA SRSteinkamp, Rylie26 2:28.10

32.22 40.91 32.2642.71

SC-IA SRHinson, Bre27 2:28.32

31.17 38.18 33.5145.46

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G28 2:28.88

32.62 39.75 35.4041.11

SCU-MN SOHacker, Ava J29 2:28.94

31.63 37.65 32.1847.48

DU-IA FRJunk, Ellie F30 2:33.86

34.69 42.48 35.2041.49

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:07.02 2023$ Annie Voss

Pool Record: 2:04.84 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 2:05.70 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena1 2:13.58

28.08 34.17 32.0939.24

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara2 2:15.75

29.40 33.54 31.5741.24

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L3 2:17.23

29.48 35.41 33.7738.57

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K4 2:17.90

28.47 34.77 33.3341.33

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian5 2:18.90

30.61 34.68 32.7840.83

QU-ILMcDaris, Claire6 2:18.98

29.75 34.35 32.3142.57

NWU SRHunt, Ava B7 2:19.37

30.45 37.35 32.8738.70

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A8 2:19.62

30.77 34.50 31.4742.88

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M9 2:19.93

30.02 37.24 34.1838.49



Grinnell College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:09 PM  1/18/2025  Page 3

2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Women 200 Yard IM)

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G10 2:20.02

29.64 33.11 33.0144.26

SCU-MN JRWeil, Olivia F11 2:20.33

30.75 38.06 32.7138.81

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E12 2:22.15

31.05 36.55 32.7841.77

AUGC-IL SRCasanovas, Bella A13 2:22.18

30.92 36.99 32.2841.99

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E14 2:22.54

29.69 35.09 32.7445.02

AUGC-IL FREvans, Petra A15 2:22.72

30.61 36.60 32.8242.69

NWU SOHorner, Aubrey16 2:22.73

30.36 37.46 35.2139.70

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J17 2:22.99

29.79 37.53 32.9742.70

UNK-MW FRMilligan, Kayla18 2:23.68

29.45 38.04 33.9942.20

SAU-IA JRArtabe Abasalo, Irene19 2:23.86

30.01 36.26 35.6341.96

GRIN-IA FRGawlick, Megan E20 2:24.22

31.24 36.88 32.0144.09

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve21 2:24.27

31.19 35.99 34.4242.67

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J22 2:25.31

29.64 36.13 35.1744.37

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K23 2:25.41

31.43 38.83 32.5142.64

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy24 2:26.92

33.60 37.24 36.1839.90

UNK-MW JRWells, Maggie D25 2:27.06

32.28 37.24 33.8543.69

SC-IA SRHinson, Bre26 2:29.27

30.62 40.53 33.5244.60

SAU-IA SRSteinkamp, Rylie27 2:29.39

31.27 38.96 34.9044.26

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G28 2:29.49

32.67 38.69 36.1441.99

AUGC-IL SOSholl, Livy29 2:29.70

31.34 39.67 37.0741.62

DU-IA FRJunk, Ellie F30 2:29.80

32.88 40.51 35.4141.00

SCU-MN SOHacker, Ava J31 2:29.98

32.36 38.25 32.0747.30

SCU-MN SOPollard, Richanta C32 2:31.04

32.70 39.25 35.3843.71

QU-ILKraan, Miranda33 2:31.09

31.49 38.42 35.3345.85

SAU-IA JRLoeffler, Riley34 2:31.35

32.76 38.16 35.7144.72

NWU FRRigoni, Vittoria35 2:31.52

32.39 40.43 36.1442.56

UNK-MW SOEaton, Juliette36 2:34.23

32.17 40.47 36.0345.56

SAU-IA SRWarak, Amber37 2:34.44

33.80 39.92 35.3945.33

SCU-MN FRDoom, Avery K38 2:34.70

35.13 40.86 37.1141.60

NWU SOClark, Serena39 2:35.50

32.60 38.56 36.9647.38

AUGC-IL SOAhlgren, Macy40 2:36.68

32.89 39.60 36.4847.71

LUTH-IA SRMcGrath, Erin E41 2:38.68

36.35 40.85 37.5443.94

LUTH-IA SODickson, Eleanor42 2:39.40

34.94 41.28 38.9744.21

SCU-MN FRGilman, Elizabeth A43 2:42.76

36.06 40.42 40.2246.06

COE-IA FRWagner, Sia44 2:43.90

32.10 46.39 39.1846.23

SC-IA SRSmith, Katelyn45 2:45.57

35.43 44.77 36.6548.72

SAU-IA SOBlackmore, Hannah46 2:49.70

39.57 41.98 40.4447.71

SAU-IA FRStephens, Tessa47 2:53.74

39.04 42.76 38.6553.29

COE-IA FRNabarrete, Devyn--- DQ

31.00 37.45 36.9241.02

 
#4  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.53 2024$ Kevin Fitzgerald

Pool Record: 1:49.96 2024* K. Fitzgerald

D3 B-Cut: 1:50.25 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P1 1:52.36$

25.37 28.21 25.5433.24

SAU-IA SOFriess, Jonas2 1:53.09

24.36 29.33 25.9933.41

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat3 1:53.52

24.71 29.36 26.4533.00

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper4 1:55.65

24.46 29.38 28.3233.49

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia5 1:56.42

25.47 30.91 26.5933.45

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley6 1:57.55

25.01 29.40 28.0935.05

NWU FRCantorna, Zachary7 2:01.03

26.22 30.40 27.6536.76

SAU-IA FRCoetzer, Jayden8 2:02.22

25.66 29.60 30.4136.55

GRIN-IA SOGrobler, Benke9 2:03.13

26.27 31.98 30.4334.45

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D10 2:04.92

25.55 33.93 29.0636.38

B - Final

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar11 1:58.82

24.62 30.47 28.4235.31

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke12 2:00.08

25.17 32.58 27.6134.72

AUGC-IL JRGarland, Michael13 2:00.15

26.18 32.58 28.5932.80

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B14 2:01.56

26.55 28.29 28.2838.44

QU-ILKopsea, Zack15 2:03.32

26.33 31.63 29.5135.85

NWU FRGreyling, Cullen16 2:03.98

25.79 30.39 29.5938.21

LUTH-IA FYSchleicher, Samuel17 2:05.11

26.25 32.49 28.9237.45

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A18 2:05.34

27.06 33.19 29.6735.42

GRIN-IA FRApplegate, James19 2:06.42

26.75 33.48 30.0036.19

QU-ILMay, Nolan20 2:10.40

26.17 34.94 31.7537.54

C - Final

SAU-IA JRSproule, Luke21 2:05.30

27.64 32.35 28.0337.28

NWU JRLauseng, Burke22 2:06.09

27.47 31.31 29.7637.55

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter23 2:07.90

25.85 34.13 30.6137.31

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A24 2:10.70

27.25 32.86 31.4539.14

NWU JRScheele, Ian25 2:11.32

28.75 31.85 31.5739.15

AUGC-IL SOBajda, Chris26 2:11.51

27.42 33.84 31.6038.65

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan27 2:12.41

27.33 34.82 32.3237.94

NWU FRNicholson, Luke28 2:20.59

30.24 35.29 32.8342.23

SAU-IA JRPereira, Sebastian29 2:26.02

28.55 37.29 36.8243.36

NWU SOOtaka, Landen--- DQ

27.95 34.53 29.9239.45

 
#4  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.53 2024$ Kevin Fitzgerald

Pool Record: 1:49.96 2024* K. Fitzgerald

D3 B-Cut: 1:50.25 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAU-IA SOFriess, Jonas1 1:57.56

24.38 30.47 27.9234.79

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper2 1:57.89

25.35 30.65 28.0033.89

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat3 1:57.94

25.54 30.15 28.1734.08

GRIN-IA SOGrobler, Benke4 1:58.62

25.95 30.76 29.3432.57

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P5 1:59.25

25.09 30.30 29.1834.68

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia6 1:59.86

25.88 31.61 29.0433.33
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Men 200 Yard IM)

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D7 2:00.77

24.81 32.63 28.8934.44

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley8 2:01.68

25.64 31.17 28.7936.08

SAU-IA FRCoetzer, Jayden9 2:02.56

25.43 30.03 29.9937.11

NWU FRCantorna, Zachary10 2:02.58

27.45 30.12 27.5537.46

QU-ILKopsea, Zack11 2:02.88

25.96 31.15 29.9935.78

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar12 2:03.30

26.36 31.69 28.8036.45

AUGC-IL JRGarland, Michael13 2:04.00

26.65 31.47 31.4634.42

QU-ILMay, Nolan14 2:04.62

24.84 30.95 30.6838.15

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke15 2:05.75

26.16 34.29 30.1835.12

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B16 2:05.88

27.21 30.06 29.1839.43

GRIN-IA FRApplegate, James17 2:06.12

26.87 33.36 29.1736.72

LUTH-IA FYSchleicher, Samuel18 2:06.25

26.97 32.36 29.0937.83

NWU FRGreyling, Cullen19 2:06.81

25.86 30.12 32.6738.16

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A20 2:07.17

27.35 33.16 30.1736.49

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A21 2:07.40

26.37 30.94 30.6939.40

SAU-IA JRPereira, Sebastian22 2:08.06

26.33 33.21 29.3439.18

SAU-IA JRSproule, Luke23 2:08.91

27.72 33.42 29.4338.34

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter24 2:08.95

27.19 34.48 29.6337.65

NWU JRLauseng, Burke25 2:09.70

27.57 32.10 31.1438.89

NWU SOOtaka, Landen26 2:10.21

26.96 33.90 31.0938.26

SAU-IA JRNoller, Thomas27 2:11.09

27.59 34.89 29.9038.71

NWU JRScheele, Ian28 2:11.74

27.41 31.93 31.7140.69

AUGC-IL SOBajda, Chris29 2:11.94

27.35 34.41 31.8738.31

LUTH-IA JRArmstrong, Gabe J30 2:12.28

28.10 38.34 31.8633.98

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan31 2:13.40

27.27 34.05 33.6838.40

SAU-IA SRRuiz, Khalil32 2:15.74

28.00 34.71 31.9841.05

SAU-IA FRBlasen, Joseph33 2:15.97

29.69 35.78 32.1138.39

SAU-IA JRKuennen, Tate34 2:16.56

27.60 35.52 31.7541.69

SC-IA FRPenrod, Chance35 2:18.80

29.59 37.63 32.7338.85

NWU FRNicholson, Luke36 2:21.52

30.00 35.95 33.7441.83

DU-IA SOMcIntyre, Sam G37 2:25.46

28.49 36.97 33.8546.15

LUTH-IA FYGrimm, Will38 2:26.00

32.33 36.62 32.4044.65

LUTH-IA FYField, Jamisen39 2:34.24

30.63 39.49 33.3550.77

QU-ILMonroe, Michael--- DFS

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:08.94 2016$ Natalie Renshaw

Pool Record: 4:49.95 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 5:00.37 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S1 5:11.58

28.07 30.72 31.2731.16

31.82 31.63 31.93 31.77

32.04 31.17

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn2 5:16.33

28.16 30.62 31.6331.55

32.18 32.38 32.93 32.52

32.43 31.93

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A3 5:18.31

29.06 31.72 32.6832.30

32.46 32.58 32.40 32.21

32.14 30.76

SAU-IA SRAntonanzas, Leyre4 5:20.14

28.95 31.28 32.3531.93

32.67 32.90 32.93 33.29

32.03 31.81

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M5 5:20.65

28.65 31.85 32.5932.53

32.62 32.84 32.43 33.02

32.67 31.45

QU-ILTiesinga, Chantal6 5:21.64

29.38 31.77 32.4632.34

32.43 32.61 32.50 32.99

33.05 32.11

LUTH-IA SOCrosland, Hayley7 5:22.29

29.28 31.96 32.3732.34

32.71 32.98 33.16 32.89

32.93 31.67

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M8 5:25.10

29.05 32.19 32.5632.51

32.79 33.38 33.60 33.61

33.50 31.91

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle9 5:27.79

29.68 32.30 33.0432.83

33.13 33.42 33.78 33.73

33.29 32.59

GRIN-IA FRO'Hara, Zeb B10 5:27.82

29.53 31.69 32.8932.43

33.51 33.41 34.38 34.12

33.77 32.09

B - Final

GRIN-IA FRHopkins, Josephine M11 5:24.37

29.83 32.69 33.2733.17

33.43 32.74 32.55 32.54

32.09 32.06

SAU-IA SOBowser, Annaliese12 5:25.41

29.54 31.81 32.8032.47

32.88 33.40 33.49 33.53

33.25 32.24

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney13 5:31.00

31.66 34.44 33.9234.60

33.13 32.74 32.76 33.06

32.66 32.03

SAU-IA JRBobeldyk, Grace14 5:32.44

29.45 32.58 34.0333.63

34.50 34.20 34.16 33.77

33.57 32.55

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G15 5:34.10

29.65 32.91 33.2733.18

33.51 33.96 34.74 34.79

34.67 33.42

UNK-MW JRFinch, Miriam16 5:34.49

30.01 32.64 33.8233.39

33.85 34.23 34.26 34.17

34.50 33.62

QU-ILDempewolf, Lilli17 5:41.08

30.30 33.52 34.6634.73

34.59 34.82 34.86 34.93

35.04 33.63

SAU-IA FREwanic, Sophia18 5:43.64

30.70 33.15 35.0734.69

34.68 35.15 35.13 35.48

35.00 34.59

LUTH-IA FYVega, Paula19 5:46.62

30.96 33.66 34.4734.38

34.70 35.16 35.66 35.73

36.05 35.85

SCU-MN SOBradley, Shea E20 5:50.27

30.88 34.72 35.7935.69

35.54 35.51 36.00 36.10

35.07 34.97

C - Final

GRIN-IA SRShermak, Kailee R21 5:39.68

31.21 34.27 35.0134.89

35.15 34.80 34.76 33.89

33.88 31.82

UNK-MW JRRodewald, Linny22 5:41.08

30.05 33.75 35.1234.87

34.33 35.06 34.98 35.10

34.41 33.41



Grinnell College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:09 PM  1/18/2025  Page 5

2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
C - Final ...   (#5  Women 500 Yard Free)

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E23 5:42.12

31.50 34.70 34.7434.54

34.95 34.49 34.53 34.56

34.66 33.45

NWU JRSpady, Lili24 5:43.64

31.30 34.15 34.5234.25

35.12 35.52 35.46 35.34

35.01 32.97

LUTH-IA FYRutkowski, Marissa25 5:43.76

30.19 34.04 34.8134.98

34.93 35.54 35.76 35.40

35.41 32.70

AUGC-IL SOSpacek, Avery26 5:44.60

30.23 33.76 34.8434.59

34.99 35.35 35.70 35.37

35.43 34.34

UNK-MW FRFink, Josephine27 5:45.31

31.05 33.72 35.0235.07

35.28 35.79 35.67 35.79

35.32 32.60

GRIN-IA SOVale, Annabelle K28 5:47.80

30.84 34.41 35.5235.10

35.73 35.66 35.66 35.90

35.09 33.89

UNK-MW FRMedo, Madi29 5:50.30

32.38 34.91 36.3735.53

36.37 35.60 34.98 35.37

35.19 33.60

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Hollye30 5:51.06

30.81 34.12 36.4235.60

36.58 36.25 36.24 36.08

35.01 33.95

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:08.94 2016$ Natalie Renshaw

Pool Record: 4:49.95 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 5:00.37 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S1 5:12.70

28.26 30.19 31.2030.92

31.24 31.34 32.21 32.47

32.68 32.19

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn2 5:15.65

28.12 30.74 31.9931.42

31.96 32.36 32.39 32.51

32.23 31.93

SAU-IA SRAntonanzas, Leyre3 5:19.04

29.13 30.88 31.8831.43

32.45 32.94 32.72 32.87

32.30 32.44

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M4 5:20.83

28.32 31.59 32.4432.03

32.41 32.69 32.84 33.30

33.02 32.19

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A5 5:23.50

28.67 31.45 32.4332.10

32.62 33.17 33.53 33.61

33.44 32.48

LUTH-IA SOCrosland, Hayley6 5:25.74

29.72 32.37 32.8532.99

33.15 33.43 33.29 32.96

32.89 32.09

GRIN-IA FRO'Hara, Zeb B7 5:27.86

30.30 32.76 32.9933.48

33.39 33.33 33.54 32.74

33.42 31.91

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle8 5:28.03

29.53 32.75 33.6133.33

33.10 33.21 33.58 33.45

33.11 32.36

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M9 5:28.15

28.78 31.89 32.8932.63

34.02 34.21 34.56 33.91

33.55 31.71

QU-ILTiesinga, Chantal10 5:28.97

29.78 32.21 32.9433.12

33.40 33.24 34.00 33.62

33.85 32.81

GRIN-IA FRHopkins, Josephine M11 5:29.79

29.83 33.29 33.6133.60

33.15 33.19 33.73 33.64

32.96 32.79

SAU-IA JRBobeldyk, Grace12 5:34.31

29.28 32.24 33.8433.33

33.96 34.03 34.47 34.99

34.45 33.72

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G13 5:35.28

29.51 33.16 34.1534.27

33.75 33.82 34.09 34.65

34.18 33.70

SAU-IA SOBowser, Annaliese14 5:35.91

30.06 32.90 33.9233.75

34.70 34.11 34.37 34.61

34.59 32.90

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney15 5:36.50

30.50 33.31 33.3333.02

32.85 33.53 34.49 35.00

35.37 35.10

SAU-IA FREwanic, Sophia16 5:36.64

29.51 32.46 34.0533.72

34.16 34.65 34.68 35.20

34.64 33.57

LUTH-IA FYVega, Paula17 5:39.30

29.96 33.19 33.9934.28

34.50 34.87 34.93 35.11

35.02 33.45

QU-ILDempewolf, Lilli18 5:42.12

29.59 32.88 34.3633.92

34.52 35.07 35.53 36.23

35.81 34.21

UNK-MW JRFinch, Miriam19 5:42.61

30.12 32.61 34.9933.84

34.66 34.54 35.05 35.45

36.31 35.04

SCU-MN SOBradley, Shea E20 5:43.54

30.63 34.11 35.3534.82

35.13 35.06 34.48 35.08

34.70 34.18

AUGC-IL SOSpacek, Avery21 5:44.47

31.18 33.51 34.9734.62

35.13 34.88 35.06 35.21

35.31 34.60

UNK-MW JRRodewald, Linny22 5:45.98

30.84 34.47 34.9534.63

35.28 35.32 35.64 35.52

35.02 34.31

LUTH-IA FYRutkowski, Marissa23 5:46.36

31.11 33.78 34.8634.42

35.03 35.25 35.75 36.04

35.92 34.20

UNK-MW FRFink, Josephine24 5:46.83

30.99 33.82 34.6734.63

35.18 35.51 36.05 36.11

1:09.87

GRIN-IA SRShermak, Kailee R25 5:47.68

32.76 34.90 34.7434.89

34.67 34.73 34.56 35.39

36.06 34.98

GRIN-IA SOVale, Annabelle K26 5:47.88

30.14 34.18 35.4035.13

35.78 35.61 35.63 35.33

36.05 34.63

GRIN-IA SRRozinek, Myah A27 5:48.32

30.34 34.09 35.0834.66

35.41 35.50 35.88 35.94

36.19 35.23

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E28 5:48.64

31.44 35.49 36.2836.01

35.94 35.68 35.20 34.90

34.37 33.33

NWU JRSpady, Lili29 5:50.09

31.01 32.99 34.3134.15

34.89 36.08 37.14 37.46

37.32 34.74

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Hollye30 5:50.61

30.58 33.81 35.9534.74

35.80 35.56 35.90 36.01

36.56 35.70

UNK-MW FRMedo, Madi31 5:51.83

30.96 33.67 35.2534.56

35.35 35.83 36.09 36.89

37.12 36.11

AUGC-IL SOJenkins, Erin32 5:52.86

31.26 34.67 36.1035.63

36.11 36.18 36.08 36.10

35.72 35.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Women 500 Yard Free)

GRIN-IA SORousseau, Eva33 5:53.14

31.11 34.68 35.5435.60

35.92 35.78 36.29 36.34

36.37 35.51

COE-IA SOPirozek, Natalie34 5:54.26

31.59 35.43 36.0835.87

35.82 36.30 36.79 36.83

35.30 34.25

SCU-MN SOJohnson, Charlotte R35 5:55.45

32.81 35.06 35.6435.38

36.15 36.25 36.40 36.37

36.31 35.08

AUGC-IL SORusco, Makenzie36 5:56.90

32.08 34.41 35.7935.97

35.83 36.00 36.76 36.85

37.31 35.90

LUTH-IA SRWodny, Clara J37 6:00.62

31.48 35.20 36.3835.97

36.96 37.20 36.98 37.24

37.16 36.05

GRIN-IA SOKalb-Bourke, Bella38 6:01.92

32.09 35.31 36.2536.07

36.61 37.16 37.15 37.55

37.41 36.32

COE-IA FRFernald, Ashley39 6:02.71

32.12 35.18 36.9036.17

37.57 37.44 37.58 37.55

36.94 35.26

GRIN-IA FRPease, Della40 6:03.49

32.83 36.04 37.0836.59

37.61 37.92 36.64 37.17

37.02 34.59

SC-IA SRSteinbeck, Maude41 6:03.56

32.49 35.06 36.7735.40

37.20 37.67 37.99 37.54

37.52 35.92

UNK-MW JRJohnson, Olivia42 6:05.97

32.12 35.67 36.8336.39

36.93 36.93 37.20 37.91

38.37 37.62

LUTH-IA FYHollingsworth, Eva43 6:08.68

33.86 36.43 37.8937.53

37.69 38.11 37.46 37.70

36.31 35.70

SCU-MN SOMcKeon, Eloise M44 6:09.45

34.24 37.25 37.8238.13

38.18 38.05 37.43 37.21

36.05 35.09

SCU-MN FRGupta, Mira R45 6:09.97

32.48 36.17 37.1737.40

37.88 38.09 38.52 37.77

37.87 36.62

SCU-MN FRWalsh, Carys R46 6:12.58

32.91 36.18 38.1237.93

37.41 38.10 37.78 38.33

38.55 37.27

DU-IA JRCorkill, Paige L47 6:13.11

33.13 36.77 38.4137.60

37.92 38.63 37.85 37.80

38.88 36.12

SC-IA FRHarris, Eryn48 6:15.53

31.64 36.42 37.7937.17

38.59 39.29 38.58 38.56

39.92 37.57

NWU SOCarlson, Emily49 6:15.59

32.23 36.47 37.8237.45

38.55 38.44 38.29 39.26

39.13 37.95

SCU-MN SRHocking, Mia S50 6:16.75

34.74 38.51 39.1838.75

38.85 38.42 38.61 37.28

36.99 35.42

SCU-MN SOCook, Clare M51 6:19.56

34.44 37.49 38.3237.37

38.83 39.29 38.93 38.86

38.33 37.70

SCU-MN JRChikowero, Maka T52 6:24.61

32.60 37.21 39.0939.17

39.32 39.93 39.12 39.36

39.71 39.10

LUTH-IA FYDeBruyn, Molly53 6:25.11

34.00 37.32 39.6738.65

39.35 39.64 39.70 39.67

39.09 38.02

LUTH-IA JRTeske, Amanda J54 6:43.02

36.93 40.05 40.4841.27

41.22 40.89 40.82 41.36

40.86 39.14

DU-IA SRAllen, Abby F55 6:50.23

36.76 40.58 42.4041.75

41.33 41.49 42.14 41.64

42.27 39.87

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:37.33 2023$ Mark Addison

Pool Record: 4:30.72 2013* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 4:31.24 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA SOTsukuda, Noah1 4:37.22$

24.14 26.91 28.3427.36

28.58 28.87 28.84 28.69

28.42 27.07

AUGC-IL JRAddison, Mark D2 4:38.16

24.62 27.24 28.8228.09

28.79 29.13 28.97 28.38

27.38 26.74

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F3 4:46.51

25.33 27.33 28.9628.34

29.07 29.24 29.55 29.39

30.29 29.01

AUGC-IL FRHerstedt, Ethan P4 4:52.23

25.80 28.34 29.9329.46

29.94 29.83 30.05 30.14

29.85 28.89

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan5 4:54.39

26.00 28.61 29.8529.33

29.97 29.93 30.43 31.02

30.21 29.04

GRIN-IA SOStaszkiewicz, Antoni6 4:56.61

25.36 27.99 29.3828.99

30.04 30.22 30.39 30.92

32.02 31.30

GRIN-IA SRLester, Jacob T7 4:58.14

25.97 29.31 30.0430.15

30.50 30.72 30.30 30.78

30.50 29.87

QU-ILOwen, Grant8 5:01.15

26.10 29.20 30.3029.92

30.89 31.19 31.44 31.28

31.31 29.52

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor9 5:05.24

27.11 29.58 30.8130.33

30.88 31.31 31.53 31.78

31.62 30.29

NWU FRHolton, Jaryd10 5:08.02

26.80 29.41 30.9130.36

31.53 32.11 32.22 32.03

31.75 30.90

B - Final

LUTH-IA FYWickum, Josiah11 5:08.34

27.69 30.49 31.5731.30

32.04 31.57 31.84 31.71

30.56 29.57

QU-ILCarpeal, Ben12 5:12.13

26.88 30.13 31.3731.01

32.07 32.17 32.09 32.42

32.03 31.96

SAU-IA SOMeo, Vincent13 5:14.88

28.88 30.88 31.6831.82

32.33 31.57 32.05 32.10

32.44 31.13

AUGC-IL FRWhalen, Joshua S14 5:14.97

28.00 31.63 32.4632.72

32.18 31.94 32.09 31.20

31.73 31.02

SC-IA FRBlair, Tristan15 5:18.80

27.72 31.19 33.5233.06

31.84 33.02 33.46 32.91

31.81 30.27

AUGC-IL FRNord, Max C16 5:18.91

27.32 31.39 32.9332.64

32.96 32.68 33.14 33.62

31.81 30.42

COE-IA SOLawshe, Isaiah17 5:19.01

27.76 31.02 32.5232.58

32.34 32.06 32.55 32.84

33.34 32.00
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Results
B - Final ...   (#6  Men 500 Yard Free)

LUTH-IA FYArgue, Simon18 5:20.17

27.72 31.22 33.0232.28

32.37 32.58 32.95 33.20

33.10 31.73

QU-ILNeisel, Owen19 5:21.71

27.95 31.09 32.3232.48

32.96 32.76 33.58 33.40

34.05 31.12

NWU SOVasquez, Tommy20 5:22.02

29.11 31.72 32.8632.42

33.34 33.34 32.73 33.31

32.17 31.02

C - Final

LUTH-IA JRJulien, Charlie D21 5:32.13

28.84 32.98 33.3434.07

33.63 34.27 33.91 34.31

33.42 33.36

LUTH-IA SRPluskwa, Kyle R22 5:42.26

31.07 34.26 34.8234.82

34.88 34.82 34.72 35.27

34.44 33.16

SC-IA JROlds, Christopher23 5:49.65

28.89 32.59 35.0633.96

36.15 36.64 36.86 36.22

37.49 35.79

LUTH-IA SRDahl, Jacob--- DFS

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:37.33 2023$ Mark Addison

Pool Record: 4:30.72 2013* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 4:31.24 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AUGC-IL JRLeslie, Tyler1 4:42.59

24.83 27.75 29.1228.48

29.20 29.42 29.30 29.25

28.45 26.79

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F2 4:45.18

25.69 28.63 29.3529.05

29.88 29.50 29.99 29.56

27.76 25.77

AUGC-IL JRAddison, Mark D3 4:46.51

24.80 27.70 29.3529.03

29.57 29.93 30.01 29.68

28.86 27.58

GRIN-IA SOTsukuda, Noah4 4:46.86

24.73 27.96 29.4228.72

29.42 29.76 29.30 29.25

29.37 28.93

GRIN-IA SOStaszkiewicz, Antoni5 4:47.88

25.61 28.42 29.6129.05

29.76 29.53 29.58 29.02

29.12 28.18

AUGC-IL FRHerstedt, Ethan P6 4:53.58

26.46 28.67 30.0929.36

30.22 30.28 29.80 29.81

29.75 29.14

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan7 4:58.49

26.26 28.53 30.0929.39

30.49 30.75 30.85 31.12

30.72 30.29

GRIN-IA SRLester, Jacob T8 4:59.37

25.28 28.28 29.8029.42

30.29 30.89 31.20 32.01

31.62 30.58

QU-ILOwen, Grant9 5:01.33

26.63 29.38 30.7930.17

31.00 31.15 31.18 31.07

30.54 29.42

GRIN-IA SRMalone, Cooper D10 5:02.19

26.73 28.95 30.9429.82

30.46 31.21 31.29 31.10

31.13 30.56

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor11 5:04.16

26.10 28.38 30.0229.50

31.17 31.43 31.70 31.86

32.30 31.70

NWU FRHolton, Jaryd12 5:08.33

26.88 29.64 31.5030.94

31.83 32.20 31.00 32.02

31.43 30.89

SAU-IA SOMeo, Vincent13 5:12.89

28.94 30.56 31.9531.69

32.87 31.23 31.75 32.14

32.35 29.41

QU-ILCarpeal, Ben14 5:13.96

27.41 31.29 31.9731.44

32.00 32.07 32.23 32.49

32.00 31.06

LUTH-IA FYWickum, Josiah15 5:19.05

27.80 31.33 32.6132.19

32.74 32.64 32.71 32.86

32.56 31.61

COE-IA SOLawshe, Isaiah16 5:19.49

26.74 30.68 31.9132.04

32.74 32.48 33.23 33.26

33.66 32.75

NWU SOVasquez, Tommy17 5:19.95

28.59 30.87 31.9731.46

32.76 32.90 32.84 33.67

33.59 31.30

QU-ILNeisel, Owen18 5:20.41

27.78 31.21 32.1132.32

32.91 33.09 34.41 33.18

33.64 29.76

AUGC-IL FRNord, Max C19 5:21.64

27.40 31.78 33.3032.50

33.44 32.63 33.14 32.71

32.44 32.30

AUGC-IL FRWhalen, Joshua S20 5:21.95

27.46 31.12 32.7032.68

33.00 32.70 32.83 33.12

33.69 32.65

SC-IA FRBlair, Tristan21 5:28.59

27.26 30.85 32.4932.44

32.56 34.25 34.05 35.14

35.07 34.48

LUTH-IA FYArgue, Simon22 5:31.17

27.99 31.77 34.2333.31

35.87 34.54 34.07 34.07

33.71 31.61

LUTH-IA JRJulien, Charlie D23 5:34.75

28.47 32.50 34.4634.50

34.09 34.47 34.09 34.13

34.20 33.84

LUTH-IA SRPluskwa, Kyle R24 5:44.83

31.20 35.47 34.7235.63

34.71 34.67 35.34 34.53

35.48 33.08

SC-IA JROlds, Christopher25 5:53.17

28.43 31.91 35.4433.79

36.10 36.12 38.00 38.48

37.49 37.41

LUTH-IA SRDahl, Jacob26 5:57.79

29.46 34.07 36.1035.53

37.33 36.63 37.60 37.63

37.19 36.25

QU-ILRerick, Jackson--- DQ

24.41 28.20 31.0729.95

31.40 31.86 32.41 32.43

32.69 31.38

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 57.40 2015$ Clare Slagel

Pool Record: 54.70 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 56.76 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 58.17

27.90 30.27

NWU FRBrennan, Lilly2 1:00.34

28.60 31.74

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E3 1:01.07

29.61 31.46

AUGC-IL SRGlasnovich, Hailey L4 1:01.23

29.11 32.12

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P5 1:02.00

30.25 31.75

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie6 1:02.05

29.89 32.16

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara7 1:02.09

30.35 31.74

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie8 1:03.66

30.54 33.12

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya9 1:03.76

30.36 33.40
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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
A - Final ...   (#7  Women 100 Yard Back)

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G10 1:03.83

30.55 33.28

B - Final

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna11 1:00.95

28.66 32.29

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M12 1:03.01

29.71 33.30

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A*13 1:03.45

31.24 32.21

NWU JRFox, Sam*13 1:03.45

30.30 33.15

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E15 1:03.88

31.25 32.63

QU-ILPerales, Hailey16 1:04.12

30.73 33.39

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R17 1:04.21

31.21 33.00

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E18 1:04.22

31.32 32.90

QU-ILSchill, Megan19 1:04.46

31.13 33.33

QU-ILMcDaris, Claire20 1:06.41

31.91 34.50

C - Final

NWU FRMeyer, Lizzie21 1:02.73

30.21 32.52

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle22 1:04.10

31.36 32.74

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Hollye23 1:05.35

31.30 34.05

AUGC-IL SOBlaha, Kylee24 1:06.34

31.59 34.75

QU-ILKraan, Miranda25 1:07.09

33.08 34.01

SAU-IA JRLoeffler, Riley26 1:07.79

32.71 35.08

AUGC-IL SOKing, Grace27 1:08.25

32.79 35.46

NWU SOAguilar, Sara28 1:08.79

33.35 35.44

GRIN-IA SORousseau, Eva29 1:08.81

33.62 35.19

GRIN-IA SOVale, Annabelle K30 1:09.38

33.98 35.40

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 57.40 2015$ Clare Slagel

Pool Record: 54.70 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 56.76 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 58.36

27.93 30.43

NWU FRBrennan, Lilly2 1:00.48

28.72 31.76

AUGC-IL SRGlasnovich, Hailey L3 1:01.20

29.25 31.95

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P4 1:01.52

29.59 31.93

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara5 1:01.94

30.31 31.63

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G6 1:01.97

29.91 32.06

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie7 1:02.53

29.99 32.54

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E8 1:02.57

30.38 32.19

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie9 1:02.60

29.44 33.16

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya10 1:03.00

29.67 33.33

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A11 1:03.25

31.24 32.01

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E12 1:03.52

31.09 32.43

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R13 1:03.83

30.58 33.25

NWU JRFox, Sam14 1:03.85

30.51 33.34

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M15 1:03.86

30.05 33.81

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna16 1:04.15

30.16 33.99

QU-ILMcDaris, Claire17 1:04.16

31.41 32.75

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E18 1:04.51

31.31 33.20

QU-ILPerales, Hailey19 1:04.58

30.43 34.15

QU-ILSchill, Megan20 1:04.78

31.31 33.47

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle21 1:05.15

31.77 33.38

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Hollye22 1:05.31

31.28 34.03

NWU FRMeyer, Lizzie23 1:06.02

31.45 34.57

UNK-MW JRTrue, Reese24 1:07.48

33.04 34.44

GRIN-IA SOVale, Annabelle K25 1:07.72

32.68 35.04

AUGC-IL SOBlaha, Kylee26 1:07.75

32.40 35.35

QU-ILKraan, Miranda27 1:07.94

33.26 34.68

NWU SOAguilar, Sara28 1:08.10

33.10 35.00

AUGC-IL SOKing, Grace29 1:08.13

32.87 35.26

GRIN-IA SORousseau, Eva30 1:08.22

33.38 34.84

SAU-IA JRLoeffler, Riley31 1:09.06

33.24 35.82

SCU-MN JRWeil, Olivia F32 1:09.16

32.92 36.24

GRIN-IA SOTrujillo, Morgan K33 1:09.77

33.91 35.86

AUGC-IL JRSeten, Lexie34 1:10.08

34.80 35.28

NWU FRScott, Mia35 1:10.22

33.97 36.25

SAU-IA SOHill, Alexis36 1:10.23

33.85 36.38

SC-IA SOGradoville, Lennox37 1:10.84

33.85 36.99

UNK-MW SOBrown, Alison38 1:10.86

33.63 37.23

NWU JRLerch, Hannah39 1:11.44

34.07 37.37

GRIN-IA SRHaensly, Joelle A40 1:11.69

34.06 37.63

SC-IA SRMinette, Kate41 1:11.76

35.13 36.63

SAU-IA SRPiper, Maddie42 1:12.70

35.41 37.29

NWU JRMcLain, Erin43 1:14.00

36.23 37.77

COE-IA FRVeliz, Petra44 1:15.31

37.24 38.07

SC-IA FRSmith, Carlee45 1:18.26

37.69 40.57

SC-IA SOGomez, Isabelle46 1:20.09

37.53 42.56

SC-IA SOAnthofer, Laura47 1:22.16

40.20 41.96

SC-IA SRBode, Alaria--- DQ

38.69 39.47

SAU-IA SRPriewe, Sarah--- DQ

38.00 41.41

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.85 2023$ Sean Colson

Pool Record: 49.01 2013* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 49.28 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA JRAdl, Rommin N1 50.66

24.29 26.37

GRIN-IA FRSaszik, Cadel2 50.91

24.60 26.31

SAU-IA FRCoetzer, Jayden3 51.04

24.63 26.41

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R4 52.41

25.12 27.29

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin5 52.44

25.20 27.24

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar6 53.64

25.73 27.91
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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
A - Final ...   (#8  Men 100 Yard Back)

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W7 53.74

25.96 27.78

GRIN-IA FRStiglitz, Gavin D8 54.14

26.17 27.97

AUGC-IL FRLechleitner, Trentin9 54.38

26.26 28.12

NWU FRLeibhart, Cooper10 54.91

27.01 27.90

B - Final

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B11 52.73

25.30 27.43

SAU-IA FRHopewell, Gavin12 54.59

26.40 28.19

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke13 55.14

26.00 29.14

AUGC-IL SRCraft, Hunter W14 55.89

26.92 28.97

QU-ILLafollette, Bryce15 56.06

27.08 28.98

SAU-IA JRPrull, Carter16 56.43

26.81 29.62

SAU-IA SOGaber, Carter17 56.83

27.14 29.69

SAU-IA SOSaenz Liberal, Gonzalo18 57.23

27.52 29.71

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A19 58.41

28.12 30.29

SAU-IA JRSafta, Ryan20 59.21

28.58 30.63

C - Final

SAU-IA SOTaylor, Michael21 57.07

27.86 29.21

SAU-IA SOAnderson, Nathan22 58.47

28.41 30.06

QU-ILWeaver, Keaton23 58.67

28.06 30.61

COE-IA FRDeacon, Maxwell24 58.80

28.40 30.40

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker25 59.27

28.21 31.06

NWU SRCantorna, Marcus26 59.60

29.21 30.39

NWU SOZurn, Alec27 1:00.02

28.74 31.28

SC-IA FRPichler, Carter28 1:00.58

29.44 31.14

SAU-IA JRSchneider, David29 1:00.77

29.63 31.14

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B30 1:01.63

29.77 31.86

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.85 2023$ Sean Colson

Pool Record: 49.01 2013* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 49.28 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA FRSaszik, Cadel1 51.26

24.67 26.59

SAU-IA FRCoetzer, Jayden2 51.68

25.28 26.40

GRIN-IA JRAdl, Rommin N3 51.91

24.39 27.52

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R4 52.01

24.97 27.04

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W5 52.94

25.53 27.41

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin6 53.66

25.55 28.11

GRIN-IA FRStiglitz, Gavin D7 54.07

26.12 27.95

AUGC-IL FRLechleitner, Trentin8 54.12

26.12 28.00

GRIN-IA SRPetroff, Alex S9 54.55

26.27 28.28

NWU FRLeibhart, Cooper10 54.94

26.84 28.10

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar11 55.30

26.69 28.61

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B12 55.48

27.01 28.47

SAU-IA SOGaber, Carter13 55.50

27.07 28.43

SAU-IA FRHopewell, Gavin14 55.54

26.84 28.70

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke15 55.57

26.26 29.31

SAU-IA JRSafta, Ryan16 56.52

27.26 29.26

AUGC-IL SRCraft, Hunter W17 56.64

27.44 29.20

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A18 57.45

27.44 30.01

QU-ILLafollette, Bryce19 57.82

28.05 29.77

SAU-IA JRPrull, Carter20 57.95

28.11 29.84

SAU-IA SOSaenz Liberal, Gonzalo21 58.32

28.28 30.04

SAU-IA SOAnderson, Nathan22 58.34

28.51 29.83

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker23 58.48

27.70 30.78

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B24 58.79

28.51 30.28

SAU-IA SOTaylor, Michael25 58.87

28.51 30.36

QU-ILWeaver, Keaton26 59.30

27.92 31.38

COE-IA FRDeacon, Maxwell27 59.49

28.48 31.01

NWU SOZurn, Alec28 59.50

28.28 31.22

SAU-IA JRSchneider, David29 59.64

29.03 30.61

SC-IA FRPichler, Carter30 1:00.34

29.01 31.33

NWU SRCantorna, Marcus31 1:00.52

29.37 31.15

GRIN-IA FRVelte, Luke G32 1:02.55

29.75 32.80

LUTH-IA SRHawkins, Cade33 1:05.75

32.31 33.44

SC-IA FRDolphin, Tyce34 1:05.81

31.30 34.51

SAU-IA SOVan Dyke, Henry35 1:06.36

32.61 33.75

SC-IA FRThoms, Corbin36 1:07.28

32.32 34.96

LUTH-IA FYGrimm, Will37 1:10.62

34.73 35.89

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:15.28 2020$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 2:15.28 2020* J. Wentzel

D3 B-Cut: 2:20.43 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAU-IA JRO'Grady, Bridget1 2:25.77

32.60 36.44 38.7837.95

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy2 2:30.11

33.62 37.79 39.8538.85

SAU-IA JRHenson, Kate3 2:31.20

33.53 37.87 40.5239.28

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M4 2:31.45

33.64 37.79 40.6139.41

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M5 2:32.69

34.32 39.45 38.8240.10

AUGC-IL SRWalker, Brooke6 2:33.88

35.41 39.36 39.6139.50

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M7 2:34.51

34.70 39.28 40.1940.34

NWU SRHunt, Ava B8 2:36.07

35.20 39.72 40.5040.65

NWU FRHill, Wesley9 2:37.75

34.77 40.34 41.6640.98

AUGC-IL FRKauffeld, Ava10 2:38.35

35.77 40.51 40.5741.50

B - Final

UNK-MW FRWhitesell, Jaesa11 2:36.13

36.75 39.65 38.5641.17

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian12 2:37.63

36.22 39.72 41.0540.64
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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
B - Final ...   (#9  Women 200 Yard Breast)

COE-IA FRNabarrete, Devyn13 2:39.81

35.54 39.73 42.8241.72

NWU SOHorner, Aubrey14 2:40.27

35.73 40.71 42.2641.57

GRIN-IA SORodriguez, Ava G15 2:40.63

35.15 41.45 41.3742.66

AUGC-IL SOSholl, Livy16 2:43.15

36.55 41.57 42.5942.44

LUTH-IA SOCrosland, Hayley17 2:43.52

37.77 40.99 41.1843.58

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K18 2:43.93

37.48 41.87 42.1542.43

SCU-MN FRDoom, Avery K19 2:44.30

36.25 41.47 42.7243.86

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G20 2:45.44

36.78 42.45 43.0943.12

C - Final

GRIN-IA SOKalb-Bourke, Bella21 2:43.35

36.66 41.48 42.7542.46

UNK-MW SOShoemaker, Jayden22 2:48.55

37.42 42.48 44.0144.64

DU-IA FRJunk, Ellie F23 2:48.60

39.12 43.64 43.1242.72

SCU-MN SOPollard, Richanta C24 2:49.76

38.78 42.96 44.1243.90

NWU SOMaw, Emily25 2:50.41

37.63 43.70 43.7745.31

LUTH-IA SRMcGrath, Erin E26 2:53.38

38.10 43.87 45.8245.59

LUTH-IA SODickson, Eleanor27 2:55.38

38.71 45.47 44.8946.31

SCU-MN FRGupta, Mira R28 2:55.61

39.82 43.75 45.4646.58

SCU-MN SRHocking, Mia S29 2:59.02

40.57 45.55 46.6346.27

SCU-MN FRGilman, Elizabeth A30 2:59.04

40.41 46.89 46.2945.45

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:15.28 2020$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 2:15.28 2020* J. Wentzel

D3 B-Cut: 2:20.43 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M1 2:29.21

33.51 37.30 39.7038.70

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M2 2:32.48

34.39 39.00 39.3739.72

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M3 2:32.78

35.41 39.14 39.3738.86

SAU-IA JRO'Grady, Bridget4 2:33.11

34.11 38.67 39.7140.62

SAU-IA JRHenson, Kate5 2:34.41

35.06 39.27 40.1639.92

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy6 2:34.51

34.31 38.88 40.9940.33

NWU SRHunt, Ava B7 2:34.71

34.90 39.32 40.1940.30

AUGC-IL SRWalker, Brooke8 2:34.89

36.32 39.22 39.4839.87

AUGC-IL FRKauffeld, Ava9 2:37.60

36.15 39.40 40.8341.22

NWU FRHill, Wesley10 2:37.76

34.37 40.40 41.7341.26

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian11 2:38.66

35.54 40.39 41.5241.21

NWU SOHorner, Aubrey12 2:38.91

35.32 39.90 42.3241.37

COE-IA FRNabarrete, Devyn13 2:39.40

34.77 39.10 43.6541.88

UNK-MW FRWhitesell, Jaesa14 2:39.85

36.61 41.30 39.4742.47

LUTH-IA SOCrosland, Hayley15 2:43.11

37.52 41.73 40.9442.92

SCU-MN FRDoom, Avery K16 2:43.75

36.45 42.63 42.2642.41

GRIN-IA SORodriguez, Ava G17 2:44.77

35.16 41.73 43.5344.35

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G18 2:44.91

36.73 41.57 43.4043.21

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K19 2:45.61

37.20 42.24 42.7543.42

AUGC-IL SOSholl, Livy20 2:45.67

36.82 41.95 43.7943.11

DU-IA FRJunk, Ellie F21 2:48.78

36.96 43.08 44.4544.29

GRIN-IA SOKalb-Bourke, Bella22 2:49.57

37.36 42.74 44.7244.75

UNK-MW SOShoemaker, Jayden23 2:49.81

38.15 43.55 44.2243.89

NWU SOMaw, Emily24 2:49.84

37.35 43.85 43.4745.17

SCU-MN SOPollard, Richanta C25 2:50.36

38.40 42.33 45.5944.04

LUTH-IA SODickson, Eleanor26 2:54.24

38.98 43.84 45.5945.83

SCU-MN SRHocking, Mia S27 2:54.79

40.85 43.85 43.6546.44

LUTH-IA SRMcGrath, Erin E28 2:55.06

38.92 45.24 45.0645.84

SCU-MN FRGupta, Mira R29 2:56.49

39.32 44.68 46.2646.23

SCU-MN FRGilman, Elizabeth A30 2:56.74

39.55 45.19 45.6746.33

SAU-IA SOBlackmore, Hannah31 2:57.54

40.25 44.20 46.5246.57

GRIN-IA SOHoward, Rachel L32 3:00.75

38.83 45.44 48.0548.43

COE-IA FRWagner, Sia33 3:06.39

39.81 45.03 51.6449.91

COE-IA SRNoel, Alayna34 3:26.03

43.98 53.42 54.5454.09

UNK-MW JRRoskop, Tracy--- DQ

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:04.84 2024$ Mattia Rosatelli

Pool Record: 2:01.69 2015* N. Staver

D3 B-Cut: 2:01.06 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen1 2:02.99$

28.42 31.61 31.0131.95

AUGC-IL JRAddison, Mark D2 2:06.87

29.03 32.05 32.8832.91

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke3 2:09.97

29.09 32.83 34.3833.67

GRIN-IA SOGrobler, Benke4 2:10.71

29.20 33.26 34.1734.08

AUGC-IL JRGarland, Michael5 2:11.11

29.42 33.75 33.6634.28

GRIN-IA SRMalone, Cooper D6 2:12.51

29.96 33.53 34.5134.51

AUGC-IL FRMeyer, Matthew D7 2:13.63

29.43 34.51 34.6735.02

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor8 2:16.25

30.22 34.11 36.0235.90

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A9 2:18.28

30.35 35.09 36.0836.76

AUGC-IL FRXayachanla, Alex10 2:19.94

31.13 34.91 37.3136.59

B - Final

AUGC-IL SRAnderson, Tommy J11 2:15.03

29.81 34.34 35.3835.50

LUTH-IA FYEastman, Logan12 2:15.88

29.44 34.50 35.7736.17

NWU SRCrossman, Matthew13 2:19.62

30.70 35.50 36.8236.60

LUTH-IA SOMcCredie, Owen14 2:21.60

29.73 35.26 39.4337.18

SAU-IA FRBlasen, Joseph15 2:23.38

32.31 37.74 36.9936.34

GRIN-IA SOPaiva, Mitch D16 2:25.17

33.15 36.62 37.6037.80

COE-IA SOLawshe, Isaiah17 2:25.74

32.94 38.15 36.3638.29

NWU SOJanecek, Maddux18 2:27.22

32.27 37.03 40.2237.70

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan19 2:29.71

32.08 37.18 40.3840.07

LUTH-IA JRArmstrong, Gabe J--- DFS

C - Final

NWU FRDanner, Jake21 2:28.14

32.48 37.31 39.6238.73

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A22 2:44.32

36.95 41.99 42.8242.56

LUTH-IA SRMcDonald, Adam J23 2:57.80

37.73 47.02 44.8348.22
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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
C - Final ...   (#10  Men 200 Yard Breast)

DU-IA JRRoscoe, Paul A24 3:20.08

43.25 51.09 51.0554.69

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:04.84 2024$ Mattia Rosatelli

Pool Record: 2:01.69 2015* N. Staver

D3 B-Cut: 2:01.06 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen1 2:07.66

29.29 33.30 32.5432.53

GRIN-IA SOGrobler, Benke2 2:08.10

28.74 32.01 34.4832.87

AUGC-IL JRAddison, Mark D3 2:13.38

31.35 34.32 34.0633.65

AUGC-IL JRGarland, Michael4 2:13.64

29.66 33.87 35.1734.94

GRIN-IA SRMalone, Cooper D5 2:14.59

30.67 34.37 34.0335.52

AUGC-IL FRMeyer, Matthew D6 2:16.19

29.37 34.56 35.8136.45

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor7 2:16.63

30.44 34.64 35.8735.68

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke8 2:17.04

31.00 34.73 35.5935.72

AUGC-IL FRXayachanla, Alex9 2:18.76

30.64 35.73 37.1735.22

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A10 2:19.06

30.63 35.04 36.4136.98

LUTH-IA FYEastman, Logan11 2:20.05

30.49 35.64 36.9037.02

AUGC-IL SRAnderson, Tommy J12 2:20.10

31.11 35.08 37.7436.17

LUTH-IA SOMcCredie, Owen13 2:20.51

30.35 33.69 39.4437.03

NWU SRCrossman, Matthew14 2:20.67

31.41 35.62 36.9236.72

LUTH-IA JRArmstrong, Gabe J15 2:22.84

30.76 36.06 37.3338.69

GRIN-IA SOPaiva, Mitch D16 2:25.09

33.55 36.32 37.7037.52

SAU-IA FRBlasen, Joseph17 2:25.62

33.54 36.86 37.3037.92

COE-IA SOLawshe, Isaiah18 2:28.20

32.78 36.97 38.9339.52

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan19 2:29.38

32.58 37.28 39.6339.89

NWU SOJanecek, Maddux20 2:31.44

32.64 38.40 40.7339.67

NWU FRDanner, Jake21 2:32.19

33.74 38.73 39.8939.83

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A22 2:44.26

36.46 41.75 43.6142.44

LUTH-IA SRMcDonald, Adam J23 3:00.36

36.89 46.30 48.3048.87

DU-IA JRRoscoe, Paul A24 3:19.37

42.26 50.79 51.9054.42

GRIN-IA SOLumonya, Samora--- DQ

32.11 36.73 40.5839.37

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 51.14 2020$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 51.14 2019* J. Wentzel

D3 B-Cut: 51.42 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWU FRMassa Micon, Bea1 52.85

25.53 27.32

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S2 53.05

25.94 27.11

NWU SOO'Neil, Lydi3 53.07

25.61 27.46

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn4 54.32

25.87 28.45

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle5 54.59

25.85 28.74

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A6 55.25

26.73 28.52

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie*7 55.56

26.87 28.69

GRIN-IA JRVogler, Ciara*7 55.56

26.71 28.85

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G9 55.62

26.41 29.21

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya10 56.26

27.11 29.15

B - Final

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna11 54.34

26.08 28.26

NWU FRMeyer, Lizzie12 55.31

26.61 28.70

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn13 55.57

26.72 28.85

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L14 55.62

26.88 28.74

COE-IA SOPirozek, Natalie15 55.72

26.10 29.62

NWU JRSpady, Lili16 56.22

26.92 29.30

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G17 56.36

26.62 29.74

AUGC-IL FRKoonce, Giselle C18 56.49

27.29 29.20

AUGC-IL FREvans, Petra A19 56.53

27.19 29.34

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E20 56.66

27.20 29.46

C - Final

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M21 56.38

26.37 30.01

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie22 56.98

27.45 29.53

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J23 57.62

27.26 30.36

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R24 57.64

27.74 29.90

NWU FRGibbs, Hannah25 57.72

27.16 30.56

UNK-MW FRRoche, Gabby26 57.82

27.64 30.18

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E27 58.23

28.21 30.02

AUGC-IL SOStoddard, Caitlin28 58.44

27.32 31.12

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P29 59.88

28.35 31.53

UNK-MW SOAguirre, Anai30 1:02.73

29.71 33.02

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 51.14 2020$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 51.14 2019* J. Wentzel

D3 B-Cut: 51.42 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S1 53.22

25.93 27.29

NWU SOO'Neil, Lydi2 53.23

25.58 27.65

NWU FRMassa Micon, Bea3 53.78

26.26 27.52

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle4 54.28

26.16 28.12

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A5 54.68

26.48 28.20

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn6 54.78

25.76 29.02

GRIN-IA JRVogler, Ciara7 54.92

26.44 28.48

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya8 55.17

26.53 28.64

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G9 55.59

26.37 29.22

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie10 55.68

26.76 28.92

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L11 55.80

27.14 28.66

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn12 55.84

26.86 28.98

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna13 55.93

26.63 29.30

NWU JRSpady, Lili14 56.32

27.16 29.16

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G15 56.43

26.69 29.74

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E16 56.46

26.95 29.51

NWU FRMeyer, Lizzie17 56.68

27.33 29.35
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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Women 100 Yard Free)

AUGC-IL FRKoonce, Giselle C18 56.81

27.58 29.23

AUGC-IL FREvans, Petra A19 56.90

27.52 29.38

COE-IA SOPirozek, Natalie20 57.13

27.47 29.66

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M21 57.20

26.76 30.44

AUGC-IL SOStoddard, Caitlin22 57.38

27.16 30.22

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J23 57.40

27.07 30.33

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P24 57.44

27.11 30.33

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie*25 57.57

27.52 30.05

UNK-MW SOAguirre, Anai*25 57.57

28.29 29.28

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R27 57.66

27.27 30.39

NWU FRGibbs, Hannah28 57.87

27.02 30.85

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E29 57.98

28.08 29.90

UNK-MW FRRoche, Gabby30 58.26

27.76 30.50

SCU-MN SOHacker, Ava J31 58.44

28.13 30.31

UNK-MW JRRodewald, Linny32 58.77

28.18 30.59

AUGC-IL SOBlaha, Kylee33 59.22

28.20 31.02

GRIN-IA SRRozinek, Myah A34 59.53

28.68 30.85

GRIN-IA SOTrujillo, Morgan K35 1:00.15

28.95 31.20

SCU-MN SOBradley, Shea E36 1:00.21

28.72 31.49

NWU JRFox, Sam37 1:00.23

29.00 31.23

AUGC-IL JRSeten, Lexie38 1:00.29

29.01 31.28

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Valerie39 1:00.56

28.74 31.82

DU-IA JRCorkill, Paige L40 1:01.09

29.92 31.17

UNK-MW JRTrue, Reese41 1:01.10

29.43 31.67

NWU FRScott, Mia42 1:01.12

29.20 31.92

SAU-IA SOBowser, Annaliese43 1:01.14

29.71 31.43

AUGC-IL SORusco, Makenzie44 1:01.27

29.44 31.83

GRIN-IA SRHaensly, Joelle A45 1:01.47

29.34 32.13

NWU SOAguilar, Sara46 1:01.51

29.28 32.23

SC-IA FRCarl, Riley47 1:01.76

29.14 32.62

SAU-IA FRGemmen, Ruthie48 1:01.94

29.16 32.78

SAU-IA SRWarak, Amber49 1:01.99

29.75 32.24

SAU-IA SOHill, Alexis50 1:02.02

29.52 32.50

LUTH-IA FYVega, Paula51 1:02.09

28.84 33.25

SAU-IA SRPiper, Maddie52 1:02.32

29.86 32.46

SCU-MN FRWalsh, Carys R53 1:02.37

29.20 33.17

UNK-MW SRWadman, Amelia54 1:02.43

29.26 33.17

SAU-IA SRSteinkamp, Rylie55 1:02.54

29.30 33.24

GRIN-IA FRBallenger-Hudson, Aquila56 1:02.57

29.63 32.94

NWU SOClark, Serena57 1:02.82

29.57 33.25

SC-IA SRSteinbeck, Maude58 1:03.22

30.51 32.71

AUGC-IL SOKing, Grace59 1:03.51

29.79 33.72

COE-IA FRFernald, Ashley60 1:03.56

30.40 33.16

SCU-MN SOJohnson, Charlotte R61 1:03.62

30.29 33.33

SAU-IA FRZipperer, Sylvia62 1:03.63

29.84 33.79

UNK-MW SOBrown, Alison63 1:03.85

29.63 34.22

GRIN-IA JRDolphin, Kenna R64 1:04.05

29.44 34.61

GRIN-IA FRPease, Della65 1:04.13

30.48 33.65

SAU-IA SRPriewe, Sarah66 1:04.30

30.98 33.32

DU-IA SRAllen, Abby F67 1:04.64

30.30 34.34

SCU-MN JRChikowero, Maka T68 1:05.05

30.32 34.73

UNK-MW SOShoemaker, Jayden69 1:05.65

31.68 33.97

NWU JRMcLain, Erin70 1:05.66

31.67 33.99

LUTH-IA FYDeBruyn, Molly71 1:05.68

30.92 34.76

SC-IA FRHarris, Eryn72 1:06.03

31.34 34.69

SCU-MN SOCook, Clare M73 1:06.17

31.86 34.31

UNK-MW JRRoskop, Tracy74 1:06.32

31.06 35.26

SAU-IA FRStephens, Tessa75 1:06.91

32.31 34.60

SC-IA FRSmith, Carlee76 1:07.85

32.14 35.71

NWU SOCarlson, Emily77 1:08.14

31.46 36.68

QU-ILMiller, Megan78 1:15.87

35.21 40.66

NWU SOCrilly, Claire--- DFS

UNK-MW SRSeal, Makayla M--- DFS

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.43 2023$ Sean Colson

Pool Record: 45.00 2018* I. Casey

D3 B-Cut: 45.02 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AUGC-IL JRLeslie, Tyler1 45.71$

22.17 23.54

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P2 45.83$

22.23 23.60

SAU-IA SOFriess, Jonas3 46.32

22.43 23.89

GRIN-IA FRDonovan, Aidan J4 47.01

22.57 24.44

QU-ILRerick, Jackson5 47.11

22.48 24.63

GRIN-IA JRAdl, Rommin N6 47.21

22.37 24.84

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin7 47.38

22.69 24.69

AUGC-IL JRBannister, Oskar*8 47.51

22.48 25.03

GRIN-IA SOTsukuda, Noah*8 47.51

23.14 24.37

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W10 47.80

22.53 25.27

B - Final

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C11 46.94

22.29 24.65

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley12 46.98

22.65 24.33

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B13 48.10

23.20 24.90

SAU-IA SOPappous, Panagiotis14 48.19

23.20 24.99

GRIN-IA FRSaszik, Cadel15 48.31

23.10 25.21

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R16 48.32

23.22 25.10

SAU-IA JRZarhin, Benyamin17 48.33

23.51 24.82

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie18 48.51

23.62 24.89
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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
B - Final ...   (#12  Men 100 Yard Free)

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar19 48.58

23.32 25.26

AUGC-IL FRLechleitner, Trentin20 48.88

23.39 25.49

C - Final

AUGC-IL FRSievert, Bjorn21 47.72

22.89 24.83

AUGC-IL SOKulisek, Sam22 48.03

22.95 25.08

NWU JRTrotman, Kai23 48.30

22.51 25.79

LUTH-IA SRShrestha, Nico I24 48.31

23.40 24.91

SAU-IA SOGaber, Carter25 49.12

24.47 24.65

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S*26 49.14

24.68 24.46

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke*26 49.14

23.33 25.81

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper28 49.33

23.30 26.03

NWU SRFucik, Dylan29 49.45

23.41 26.04

QU-ILAnderson, Ethan30 50.86

24.37 26.49

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.43 2023$ Sean Colson

Pool Record: 45.00 2018* I. Casey

D3 B-Cut: 45.02 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AUGC-IL JRLeslie, Tyler1 45.99$

22.24 23.75

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P2 46.03$

22.00 24.03

GRIN-IA JRAdl, Rommin N3 46.94

22.40 24.54

SAU-IA SOFriess, Jonas4 46.96

22.66 24.30

GRIN-IA FRDonovan, Aidan J5 47.13

22.77 24.36

QU-ILRerick, Jackson6 47.30

22.60 24.70

GRIN-IA SOTsukuda, Noah7 47.54

22.86 24.68

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin*8 47.75

22.95 24.80

AUGC-IL JRBannister, Oskar*8 47.75

22.71 25.04

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W10 47.79

22.55 25.24

GRIN-IA FRSaszik, Cadel11 47.81

22.89 24.92

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley12 48.02

23.15 24.87

SAU-IA SOPappous, Panagiotis13 48.25

23.73 24.52

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R14 48.33

23.38 24.95

SAU-IA JRZarhin, Benyamin15 48.44

23.39 25.05

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar16 48.73

23.00 25.73

AUGC-IL FRLechleitner, Trentin17 48.79

23.51 25.28

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie18 48.81

23.78 25.03

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C19 48.84

23.09 25.75

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B20 48.86

23.49 25.37

NWU SRFucik, Dylan21 48.90

23.15 25.75

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper22 48.91

23.28 25.63

AUGC-IL SOKulisek, Sam23 49.09

23.06 26.03

NWU JRTrotman, Kai24 49.27

23.10 26.17

LUTH-IA SRShrestha, Nico I25 49.31

23.84 25.47

SAU-IA SOGaber, Carter26 49.39

24.51 24.88

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke27 49.50

23.52 25.98

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S28 49.52

22.96 26.56

AUGC-IL FRSievert, Bjorn29 49.55

23.92 25.63

QU-ILAnderson, Ethan30 49.64

23.73 25.91

SAU-IA JRNoller, Thomas31 49.68

23.66 26.02

GRIN-IA FRStiglitz, Gavin D32 49.77

23.88 25.89

SAU-IA JRPrull, Carter33 50.60

24.22 26.38

QU-ILKopsea, Zack34 50.83

24.19 26.64

LUTH-IA SOAllsup, Ian T35 51.35

24.39 26.96

SAU-IA SOVan Dyke, Henry36 51.37

24.89 26.48

QU-ILNeisel, Owen37 51.39

24.31 27.08

SC-IA SRCeperley, Jay38 51.51

24.38 27.13

NWU JRLauseng, Burke*39 51.62

24.77 26.85

SAU-IA JRAscua, Lucas*39 51.62

24.22 27.40

GRIN-IA FRVelte, Luke G*41 51.74

23.94 27.80

QU-ILWeaver, Keaton*41 51.74

25.43 26.31

LUTH-IA FYWickum, Josiah43 51.98

24.69 27.29

NWU FRHeaton, Carter44 52.01

24.72 27.29

GRIN-IA SRChoate, Aidan W45 52.21

24.34 27.87

AUGC-IL SOPalmroos, Ian46 52.28

24.11 28.17

SAU-IA SOSaenz Liberal, Gonzalo47 52.29

24.89 27.40

LUTH-IA FYArgue, Simon48 52.44

24.69 27.75

SC-IA FRBlair, Tristan*49 52.62

25.42 27.20

AUGC-IL SOBajda, Chris*49 52.62

25.23 27.39

NWU JRScheele, Ian51 52.65

25.17 27.48

SAU-IA JRSafta, Ryan52 53.50

25.61 27.89

SC-IA JROosterhuis, Jared53 53.64

24.39 29.25

SC-IA FRPichler, Carter54 53.81

25.79 28.02

SAU-IA SOAnderson, Nathan55 53.89

26.07 27.82

SAU-IA JRSchneider, David56 53.99

26.13 27.86

GRIN-IA FRRoberts, Zachary57 54.36

26.09 28.27

GRIN-IA JRClewett, John T58 54.40

25.60 28.80

LUTH-IA SRRauser, Dylan C59 54.76

25.80 28.96

NWU SRCantorna, Marcus60 54.89

26.71 28.18

LUTH-IA JRJulien, Charlie D61 55.09

26.38 28.71

AUGC-IL SRKrawec, Christian62 55.79

26.32 29.47

AUGC-IL FRSaporsky, Ethan63 55.84

26.80 29.04

COE-IA SOConiglio, Nino64 55.86

26.74 29.12

LUTH-IA SRDahl, Jacob65 56.25

26.29 29.96

NWU FRNicholson, Luke66 56.58

27.52 29.06

SC-IA FRMartin, Vincent67 57.41

27.67 29.74

SC-IA JROlds, Christopher68 57.92

27.40 30.52



Grinnell College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:09 PM  1/18/2025  Page 14

2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Men 100 Yard Free)

LUTH-IA FYField, Jamisen69 58.11

27.85 30.26

SC-IA SOSnyder, Brett70 59.07

27.98 31.09

LUTH-IA SRHawkins, Cade71 1:00.13

28.46 31.67

COE-IA FRLowe, Tyler72 1:00.53

28.17 32.36

DU-IA SRSolano, Sean N73 1:07.26

32.86 34.40

SC-IAJones, Aidan74 1:07.97

30.19 37.78

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:03.44 2019$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 2:00.34 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 2:05.01 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 2:07.58

28.31 32.30 33.7333.24

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K2 2:12.21

28.69 33.32 35.4334.77

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney3 2:14.39

31.24 34.44 34.3334.38

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G4 2:16.24

29.67 34.98 35.5836.01

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle5 2:16.69

31.28 34.67 34.7136.03

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J6 2:18.05

30.70 34.77 36.9835.60

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E7 2:21.36

31.00 35.29 37.7337.34

AUGC-IL SRCasanovas, Bella A8 2:21.46

31.81 35.83 37.1436.68

GRIN-IA FRGawlick, Megan E9 2:21.79

32.00 36.14 36.8036.85

SAU-IA JRBobeldyk, Grace10 2:21.86

31.26 35.87 37.5237.21

B - Final

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Valerie11 2:21.18

30.49 34.95 39.2736.47

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E12 2:25.16

32.83 37.17 36.7538.41

AUGC-IL SRValenti, Annabella M13 2:25.35

31.19 35.56 40.1038.50

GRIN-IA FRO'Hara, Zeb B14 2:29.50

34.77 39.00 36.2039.53

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J15 2:30.05

32.30 38.29 39.8539.61

AUGC-IL SOAhlgren, Macy16 2:30.57

34.40 38.42 38.7638.99

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve17 2:31.62

32.46 37.12 42.3339.71

UNK-MW JRWells, Maggie D18 2:33.96

33.19 39.19 40.3441.24

LUTH-IA SRWodny, Clara J19 2:38.13

33.54 40.35 40.7843.46

SCU-MN SOMcKeon, Eloise M20 2:44.52

36.58 41.23 42.9643.75

C - Final

COE-IA FRVeliz, Petra21 3:00.36

36.37 45.27 49.9348.79

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:03.44 2019$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 2:00.34 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 2:05.01 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 2:08.33

28.29 32.16 34.3133.57

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K2 2:11.05

28.97 32.78 35.1934.11

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G3 2:14.07

29.70 34.17 35.2534.95

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney4 2:14.74

31.30 34.29 35.2633.89

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle5 2:17.26

30.85 34.71 35.5836.12

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J6 2:18.51

30.08 34.22 38.1536.06

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E7 2:19.38

30.78 35.47 36.7436.39

AUGC-IL SRCasanovas, Bella A8 2:20.87

31.57 35.11 37.2836.91

SAU-IA JRBobeldyk, Grace9 2:21.30

31.05 35.56 37.7936.90

GRIN-IA FRGawlick, Megan E10 2:23.28

33.27 36.53 36.9136.57

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Valerie11 2:24.71

31.71 36.30 38.8737.83

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E12 2:25.98

32.84 37.20 37.5038.44

AUGC-IL SRValenti, Annabella M13 2:28.49

32.02 37.63 39.8538.99

QU-ILTiesinga, Chantal14 2:30.27

32.18 37.30 41.4639.33

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve15 2:31.27

32.50 36.76 42.0739.94

GRIN-IA FRO'Hara, Zeb B16 2:31.58

35.01 39.14 37.7839.65

UNK-MW JRWells, Maggie D17 2:31.86

32.86 38.71 39.0741.22

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J18 2:33.88

31.86 38.86 41.2441.92

AUGC-IL SOAhlgren, Macy19 2:34.53

33.95 39.04 41.7739.77

LUTH-IA SRWodny, Clara J20 2:39.17

34.36 39.32 43.0342.46

SCU-MN SOMcKeon, Eloise M21 2:46.78

35.40 41.20 46.5843.60

COE-IA FRVeliz, Petra22 3:07.20

39.26 47.34 50.2250.38

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:52.68 2018$ Garrett Cadotte

Pool Record: 1:48.62 2024* E. Feilmeyer

D3 B-Cut: 1:49.88 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F1 1:51.52$

24.52 28.31 29.4529.24

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat2 1:54.65

24.91 28.63 31.0030.11

AUGC-IL FRLavold, Carter J3 1:55.34

25.05 29.18 30.9230.19

GRIN-IA SOStaszkiewicz, Antoni4 1:57.37

25.48 29.19 31.8530.85

LUTH-IA FYSchleicher, Samuel5 1:59.45

26.81 30.15 31.5030.99

AUGC-IL SRCraft, Hunter W6 2:00.81

26.76 31.26 30.4232.37

AUGC-IL FRHerstedt, Ethan P7 2:02.48

27.12 31.04 32.3831.94

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D8 2:02.64

29.00 31.56 30.9631.12

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan9 2:03.64

25.65 30.00 34.7933.20

SAU-IA JRSproule, Luke10 2:04.86

27.96 31.89 33.1731.84

B - Final

COE-IA FRDeacon, Maxwell11 2:02.82

26.74 31.32 31.9732.79

AUGC-IL SRSiena, Holden F12 2:07.72

28.00 31.87 34.9632.89

SAU-IA SRRuiz, Khalil13 2:09.44

27.85 33.39 34.4233.78

GRIN-IA FRApplegate, James14 2:10.39

28.26 31.90 36.0734.16

QU-ILCarpeal, Ben15 2:11.05

28.95 32.65 33.9235.53

SAU-IA JRKuennen, Tate16 2:11.22

28.58 33.21 34.5734.86

GRIN-IA SRLester, Jacob T17 2:11.28

27.68 33.62 34.1735.81

LUTH-IA FYCochran, Noah18 2:11.50

28.55 31.78 37.4633.71

SAU-IA SOMeo, Vincent19 2:12.11

29.24 33.22 34.8934.76

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter20 2:17.80

28.80 36.35 35.7436.91

C - Final

NWU SOO'Rourke, Colin21 2:08.36

27.19 31.98 34.6134.58

NWU JRPatton, Gabe22 2:08.77

27.37 31.56 35.6634.18
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2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
C - Final ...   (#14  Men 200 Yard Fly)

QU-ILMonroe, Michael23 2:08.80

27.40 32.94 34.7233.74

AUGC-IL JRMammoser, Christian W24 2:14.41

28.28 33.59 36.9335.61

LUTH-IA FYBuchanan, Jack25 2:23.92

30.84 37.07 36.5239.49

SC-IA FRPenrod, Chance26 2:25.22

30.85 36.32 39.1738.88

DU-IA SOMcIntyre, Sam G27 2:27.68

30.81 38.09 37.9240.86

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:52.68 2018$ Garrett Cadotte

Pool Record: 1:48.62 2024* E. Feilmeyer

D3 B-Cut: 1:49.88 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F1 1:54.51

25.80 30.12 29.0229.57

AUGC-IL FRLavold, Carter J2 1:57.92

25.84 29.90 31.6830.50

GRIN-IA SOStaszkiewicz, Antoni3 1:58.48

26.83 30.23 30.6930.73

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat4 1:58.50

26.42 30.49 30.5731.02

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D5 1:59.49

27.37 30.69 30.5230.91

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan6 2:00.38

26.52 30.62 31.7831.46

AUGC-IL FRHerstedt, Ethan P7 2:05.13

27.97 31.74 31.8133.61

LUTH-IA FYSchleicher, Samuel8 2:05.48

27.82 32.18 33.0532.43

SAU-IA JRSproule, Luke9 2:06.82

27.44 31.37 35.3932.62

AUGC-IL SRCraft, Hunter W10 2:07.60

28.19 33.23 30.9535.23

COE-IA FRDeacon, Maxwell11 2:07.73

27.97 32.70 33.1233.94

GRIN-IA SRLester, Jacob T12 2:08.14

27.93 32.06 34.1633.99

GRIN-IA SRPetroff, Alex S13 2:08.76

26.33 30.27 38.3733.79

GRIN-IA FRApplegate, James14 2:09.70

28.09 32.13 35.6233.86

LUTH-IA FYCochran, Noah15 2:09.87

28.66 31.78 36.2933.14

QU-ILCarpeal, Ben16 2:10.49

28.11 32.62 35.3334.43

SAU-IA SRRuiz, Khalil17 2:11.18

28.42 32.53 35.4334.80

SAU-IA JRKuennen, Tate18 2:11.91

30.00 33.65 33.1535.11

AUGC-IL SRSiena, Holden F19 2:12.21

28.73 32.48 36.6634.34

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter20 2:12.60

28.31 33.48 35.5535.26

SAU-IA SOMeo, Vincent21 2:13.80

30.44 33.80 34.6334.93

NWU JRPatton, Gabe22 2:14.16

28.31 33.29 36.9435.62

AUGC-IL JRMammoser, Christian W23 2:14.22

29.90 34.42 34.2135.69

NWU SOO'Rourke, Colin24 2:15.11

26.88 31.93 41.0935.21

QU-ILMonroe, Michael25 2:15.29

28.90 33.58 35.6237.19

LUTH-IA FYBuchanan, Jack26 2:26.59

31.69 38.04 37.6939.17

DU-IA SOMcIntyre, Sam G27 2:28.44

30.93 38.46 39.0739.98

SC-IA FRPenrod, Chance28 2:28.97

30.84 36.53 41.2140.39

QU-ILMay, Nolan--- DFS

 
#15  Women 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 58.43 2023$ Jordyn Wentzel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena1 1:00.62

27.62 33.00

SAU-IA JRArtabe Abasalo, Irene2 1:01.79

27.88 33.91

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn3 1:02.68

28.03 34.65

SAU-IA SRAntonanzas, Leyre4 1:02.94

28.85 34.09

UNK-MW FRMilligan, Kayla5 1:02.95

28.69 34.26

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E6 1:03.83

29.10 34.73

UNK-MW FRWhitesell, Jaesa7 1:04.67

30.16 34.51

NWU FRBrennan, Lilly8 1:04.74

28.58 36.16

NWU FRHill, Wesley9 1:05.72

30.02 35.70

B - Final

SAU-IA JRO'Grady, Bridget11 1:04.15

30.97 33.18

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J12 1:06.05

29.47 36.58

QU-ILPagliaccio, Angelina13 1:06.14

30.41 35.73

SAU-IA JRHenson, Kate*14 1:06.19

31.72 34.47

GRIN-IA SRShermak, Kailee R*14 1:06.19

29.90 36.29

GRIN-IA SORodriguez, Ava G16 1:07.91

32.04 35.87

NWU FRRigoni, Vittoria17 1:08.42

32.64 35.78

SC-IA SRHinson, Bre18 1:09.37

31.99 37.38

SC-IA SRMinette, Kate19 1:09.51

31.21 38.30

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E20 1:10.74

31.16 39.58

C - Final

UNK-MW SOAguirre, Anai21 1:08.86

32.10 36.76

NWU JRLerch, Hannah22 1:09.14

30.98 38.16

UNK-MW FRMedo, Madi23 1:09.88

33.11 36.77

NWU SOMaw, Emily24 1:11.21

32.95 38.26

SAU-IA FRZipperer, Sylvia25 1:11.82

35.42 36.40

UNK-MW SOEaton, Juliette26 1:12.98

33.91 39.07

SC-IA FRCarl, Riley27 1:13.50

33.05 40.45

GRIN-IA JRDolphin, Kenna R28 1:13.78

33.47 40.31

GRIN-IA FRBallenger-Hudson, Aquila29 1:15.10

33.72 41.38

SC-IA SRSmith, Katelyn30 1:15.46

35.37 40.09

 
#15  Women 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 58.43 2023$ Jordyn Wentzel

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena1 1:00.11

27.50 32.61

SAU-IA SRAntonanzas, Leyre2 1:02.46

28.86 33.60

UNK-MW FRMilligan, Kayla3 1:02.65

28.68 33.97

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn4 1:03.39

29.21 34.18

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E5 1:03.79

29.03 34.76

NWU FRBrennan, Lilly6 1:04.16

28.11 36.05

SAU-IA JRArtabe Abasalo, Irene7 1:04.67

28.64 36.03

UNK-MW FRWhitesell, Jaesa8 1:05.41

31.05 34.36

NWU SOHorner, Aubrey9 1:05.50

31.13 34.37

NWU FRHill, Wesley10 1:05.70

30.49 35.21

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J11 1:05.80

29.50 36.30

GRIN-IA SORodriguez, Ava G12 1:06.46

31.29 35.17
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Women 100 Yard IM)

SAU-IA JRO'Grady, Bridget13 1:06.90

31.13 35.77

SAU-IA JRHenson, Kate14 1:07.14

32.18 34.96

GRIN-IA SRShermak, Kailee R15 1:07.77

30.82 36.95

QU-ILPagliaccio, Angelina16 1:07.85

32.33 35.52

NWU FRRigoni, Vittoria17 1:07.94

31.87 36.07

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E18 1:08.24

30.72 37.52

SC-IA SRHinson, Bre19 1:08.82

31.77 37.05

SC-IA SRMinette, Kate20 1:10.14

31.67 38.47

UNK-MW SOAguirre, Anai21 1:10.91

32.74 38.17

NWU SOMaw, Emily22 1:10.92

32.49 38.43

SC-IA FRCarl, Riley23 1:11.98

34.29 37.69

UNK-MW FRMedo, Madi24 1:12.05

33.37 38.68

NWU JRLerch, Hannah25 1:12.48

32.01 40.47

UNK-MW SOEaton, Juliette26 1:12.69

33.86 38.83

SAU-IA FRZipperer, Sylvia27 1:13.52

36.02 37.50

GRIN-IA JRDolphin, Kenna R28 1:14.66

34.40 40.26

SC-IA SRSmith, Katelyn29 1:15.06

35.44 39.62

GRIN-IA FRBallenger-Hudson, Aquila30 1:15.33

35.76 39.57

GRIN-IA SOHoward, Rachel L31 1:20.29

36.32 43.97

SC-IA SOAnthofer, Laura32 1:28.75

38.33 50.42

UNK-MW SRWadman, Amelia--- DQ

31.59 39.02

UNK-MW SRSeal, Makayla M--- DFS

 
#16  Men 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 52.80 2024$ Cael Dice

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen1 52.55$

24.31 28.24

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia2 53.30

25.31 27.99

QU-ILAnderson, Ethan3 54.77

26.28 28.49

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie4 54.91

24.91 30.00

SAU-IA FRHopewell, Gavin5 55.06

24.85 30.21

GRIN-IA FRDonovan, Aidan J6 55.23

25.53 29.70

LUTH-IA SOMcCredie, Owen7 55.86

26.10 29.76

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar8 56.12

26.42 29.70

NWU FRCantorna, Zachary9 56.47

26.45 30.02

NWU SOZurn, Alec10 57.64

25.82 31.82

B - Final

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C11 54.71

24.03 30.68

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S12 55.59

25.58 30.01

LUTH-IA FYEastman, Logan13 56.86

26.15 30.71

NWU FRGreyling, Cullen14 57.21

25.15 32.06

SAU-IA JRPereira, Sebastian15 57.83

25.98 31.85

SAU-IA SOTaylor, Michael16 57.88

26.11 31.77

NWU FRDanner, Jake17 57.94

27.43 30.51

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker18 58.39

26.04 32.35

NWU FRLeibhart, Cooper19 59.55

26.48 33.07

NWU SOOtaka, Landen--- DQ

27.52 31.11

C - Final

GRIN-IA SOLumonya, Samora21 59.08

27.30 31.78

SC-IA SRCeperley, Jay22 59.68

27.89 31.79

GRIN-IA JRClewett, John T23 1:00.40

27.47 32.93

SAU-IA JRAscua, Lucas24 1:00.44

28.33 32.11

GRIN-IA SOPaiva, Mitch D25 1:01.84

28.71 33.13

SC-IA JROosterhuis, Jared26 1:02.04

28.52 33.52

GRIN-IA SRChoate, Aidan W27 1:02.60

28.39 34.21

COE-IA SOConiglio, Nino28 1:04.02

28.24 35.78

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A29 1:05.20

30.26 34.94

GRIN-IA FRRoberts, Zachary30 1:06.24

31.46 34.78

 
#16  Men 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 52.80 2024$ Cael Dice

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen1 53.79

25.54 28.25

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia2 54.84

25.64 29.20

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie3 55.46

25.48 29.98

GRIN-IA FRDonovan, Aidan J4 55.58

25.85 29.73

QU-ILAnderson, Ethan5 55.94

25.84 30.10

LUTH-IA SOMcCredie, Owen6 56.19

26.47 29.72

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar7 56.32

26.72 29.60

SAU-IA FRHopewell, Gavin8 56.56

25.16 31.40

NWU FRCantorna, Zachary9 56.99

26.47 30.52

NWU SOZurn, Alec10 57.28

25.35 31.93

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C11 57.52

25.42 32.10

LUTH-IA FYEastman, Logan12 57.58

26.78 30.80

SAU-IA JRPereira, Sebastian13 57.61

25.88 31.73

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S14 57.66

26.40 31.26

NWU FRGreyling, Cullen15 57.94

25.48 32.46

NWU SOOtaka, Landen16 58.78

27.81 30.97

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker17 59.14

27.16 31.98

SAU-IA SOTaylor, Michael18 59.35

27.12 32.23

NWU FRDanner, Jake19 59.81

28.25 31.56

NWU FRLeibhart, Cooper20 1:00.03

26.99 33.04

GRIN-IA SOLumonya, Samora21 1:00.06

28.27 31.79

SC-IA SRCeperley, Jay22 1:00.36

28.30 32.06

GRIN-IA JRClewett, John T23 1:01.33

28.49 32.84

SAU-IA JRAscua, Lucas24 1:01.78

29.39 32.39

GRIN-IA SRChoate, Aidan W25 1:01.92

28.48 33.44

GRIN-IA SOPaiva, Mitch D26 1:02.85

29.58 33.27
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#16  Men 100 Yard IM)

SC-IA JROosterhuis, Jared27 1:04.14

29.06 35.08

COE-IA SOConiglio, Nino28 1:05.17

28.93 36.24

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A29 1:05.40

30.97 34.43

GRIN-IA FRRoberts, Zachary30 1:06.52

32.23 34.29

LUTH-IA SRRauser, Dylan C31 1:06.90

31.61 35.29

SC-IA SOSnyder, Brett32 1:07.28

30.12 37.16

LUTH-IA SRPluskwa, Kyle R33 1:08.34

30.28 38.06

SC-IA FRDolphin, Tyce34 1:08.36

30.22 38.14

COE-IA FRLowe, Tyler35 1:13.64

33.90 39.74

DU-IA JRRoscoe, Paul A36 1:15.15

36.48 38.67

LUTH-IA SRMcDonald, Adam J37 1:18.69

36.67 42.02

DU-IA SRSolano, Sean N38 1:21.95

38.48 43.47

SC-IA FRThoms, Corbin--- DQ

30.87 39.34

 
#17  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 7:46.85 2011$ Luther

Pool Record: 7:42.71 2015* Grinnell

D3 B-Cut: 7:38.31 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 7:59.53

Comer, Maya M FR Swearngin, Aliya SR

Lopez, Sarah JR Cook, Samantha A SO

27.76 58.65 2:03.461:31.30

26.69 57.34 1:28.84 2:00.85

27.02 56.97 1:27.83 1:59.19

26.80 56.79 1:26.87 1:56.03

ANWU2 8:01.70

O'Neil, Lydi SO Lazzaretto, Elena JR

Spady, Lili JR Massa Micon, Bea FR

27.92 59.03 1:59.881:29.85

27.82 58.43 1:28.94 2:00.33

27.58 58.98 1:31.19 2:03.50

25.29 54.55 1:25.27 1:57.99

ASAU-IA3 8:12.83

Antonanzas, Leyre SR Ewanic, Sophia FR

Bobeldyk, Grace JR Kiley, Bryn JR

28.25 58.53 2:01.091:29.89

27.44 58.58 1:31.52 2:04.29

28.56 1:01.04 1:34.58 2:07.24

27.23 57.64 1:29.26 2:00.21

ALUTH-IA4 8:21.92

Crosland, Hayley SO McRoberts, Lillian SO

Vega, Paula FY Rutkowski, Marissa FY

29.25 1:00.95 2:03.801:32.55

28.12 59.54 1:31.38 2:08.48

24.02 56.17 1:29.17 2:02.35

28.76 1:01.38 1:34.63 2:07.29

AUNK-MW5 8:22.31

Grace, Gabby E JR Waddington, Maggie JR

True, Reese JR Finch, Miriam JR

29.16 59.95 2:02.591:30.93

27.82 59.48 1:31.87 2:02.66

29.71 1:02.36 1:36.44 2:10.32

29.16 1:01.57 1:34.62 2:06.74

BGRIN-IA6 x8:24.88

Gawlick, Megan E FR Hopkins, Josephine M FR

Woare, Vivian G FR Pluska, Olivia P SR

29.33 1:01.27 2:06.181:33.99

29.16 1:01.54 1:34.50 2:06.97

27.29 58.88 1:31.87 2:04.86

28.36 1:00.48 1:34.45 2:06.87

CGRIN-IA7 x8:31.60

Zettler, Natasha J SO Stambaugh, Regan A JR

O'Hara, Zeb B FR Cuevas, Eva M SR

30.17 1:03.05 2:08.131:35.74

29.14 1:01.84 1:34.54 2:06.68

29.46 1:02.18 1:36.08 2:08.77

29.10 1:02.02 1:35.31 2:08.02

BUNK-MW8 x8:55.70

Rodewald, Linny JR Medo, Madi FR

Fink, Josephine FR Wadman, Amelia SR

30.90 1:04.47 2:11.331:38.14

30.97 1:05.36 1:40.25 2:14.10

30.05 1:03.63 1:37.97 2:10.62

31.11 1:07.01 1:44.91 2:19.65

DGRIN-IA9 x8:58.09

Vale, Annabelle K SO Rousseau, Eva SO

Rozinek, Myah A SR Shermak, Kailee R SR

30.22 1:04.21 2:13.041:39.17

31.47 1:07.02 1:43.53 2:19.31

30.42 1:04.63 1:39.90 2:14.91

30.39 1:03.59 1:37.51 2:10.83

EGRIN-IA10 x9:15.57

Haensly, Joelle A SR Ballenger-Hudson, Aquila FR

Pease, Della FR Kalb-Bourke, Bella SO

31.58 1:05.98 2:16.161:41.58

30.67 1:06.09 1:43.17 2:19.63

30.48 1:06.81 1:43.64 2:18.71

32.17 1:08.13 1:44.90 2:21.07

CUNK-MW11 x9:17.57

Johnson, Olivia JR Wells, Maggie D JR

Eaton, Juliette SO Brown, Alison SO

32.75 1:08.65 2:21.431:45.01

29.93 1:03.69 1:38.85 2:13.49

32.00 1:08.04 1:44.23 2:19.74

31.07 1:07.60 1:45.01 2:22.91

ASC-IA12 9:28.91

Steinbeck, Maude SR Smith, Katelyn SR

Smith, Carlee FR Carl, Riley FR

31.80 1:06.68 2:18.131:42.24

32.12 1:08.36 1:44.34 2:19.90

32.60 1:10.12 1:47.94 2:25.53

33.38 1:12.15 1:49.48 2:25.35

BLUTH-IA13 x9:38.75

Wodny, Clara J SR DeBruyn, Molly FY

Hollingsworth, Eva FY Teske, Amanda J JR

30.67 1:05.28 2:17.041:41.60

32.75 1:10.11 1:47.89 2:25.50

32.60 1:08.79 1:45.61 2:21.85

34.65 1:13.91 1:54.56 2:34.36

 
#18  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 7:05.39 2024$ Grinnell

Pool Record: 6:48.17 2014* Grinnell

D3 B-Cut: 6:40.49 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 7:03.79$

Saszik, Cadel FR Tsukuda, Noah SO

Larsen, Sam R SR Feilmeyer, Evan F FR

24.62 51.28 1:45.781:18.52

23.53 49.64 1:16.90 1:44.70

24.28 51.17 1:19.26 1:47.38

23.59 50.75 1:19.05 1:45.93

ASAU-IA2 7:13.54

Friess, Jonas SO Gomez, Juan SR

Noller, Thomas JR Usov, Marat SO

24.75 52.04 1:46.021:19.21

23.82 50.73 1:19.80 1:49.16

24.39 52.46 1:22.01 1:50.82

24.85 52.17 1:20.23 1:47.54

BGRIN-IA3 x7:19.90

Smith, Connor SR Lester, Jacob T SR

Malone, Cooper D SR Staszkiewicz, Antoni SO

24.58 51.94 1:50.681:20.95

24.69 52.56 1:22.15 1:50.68

25.23 52.95 1:21.05 1:49.03

24.21 52.32 1:20.94 1:49.51

ALUTH-IA4 7:27.16

Chamberlain, Drew B JR Malecha, Ryan A SR

McCredie, Owen SO Schleicher, Samuel FY

25.55 53.37 1:51.031:21.99

25.01 54.16 1:23.46 1:53.47

24.69 53.05 1:22.63 1:51.96

25.82 54.14 1:22.81 1:50.70

ANWU5 7:27.68

Fucik, Dylan SR Heaton, Carter FR

Holton, Jaryd FR Cantorna, Zachary FR

25.01 52.91 1:49.751:20.95

26.19 55.95 1:27.08 1:57.42

24.91 53.67 1:23.70 1:52.75

25.82 53.71 1:22.02 1:47.76
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CGRIN-IA6 x7:40.44

Yeager, Keely D SO Grobler, Benke SO

Applegate, James FR Roberts, Zachary FR

25.32 53.34 1:48.701:21.44

24.96 53.45 1:22.50 1:51.15

27.03 57.16 1:27.98 1:58.62

27.36 58.01 1:30.19 2:01.97

BSAU-IA7 x7:46.55

Sproule, Luke JR Kuennen, Tate JR

Meo, Vincent SO Schneider, David JR

26.26 54.41 1:50.391:22.18

26.29 56.22 1:27.86 2:00.26

26.78 56.53 1:27.43 1:56.62

26.41 56.40 1:27.94 1:59.28

ASC-IA8 8:19.12

Pichler, Carter FR Penrod, Chance FR

Olds, Christopher JR Blair, Tristan FR

27.22 58.28 2:02.761:30.65

29.64 1:03.25 1:37.13 2:10.97

27.60 1:00.26 1:34.50 2:08.35

26.24 56.46 1:27.55 1:57.04

BLUTH-IA9 x8:33.55

Julien, Charlie D JR Pluskwa, Kyle R SR

Hawkins, Cade SR Field, Jamisen FY

27.87 59.81 2:05.691:32.83

28.40 1:02.67 1:38.53 2:12.31

28.25 1:00.63 1:34.29 2:07.43

28.09 1:00.56 1:34.84 2:08.12

 
#19  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:50.67 2023$ St. Kates

Pool Record: 3:49.86 2015* PSC

D3 B-Cut: 3:50.46 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 3:59.79

Lopez, Sarah JR Takata, Bella L FR

Gonzales, Camryn SR Carroll, Sophia S SR

28.73 59.00 1:08.5532.00

27.02 58.81 25.67 53.43

ASAU-IA2 4:04.87

Artabe Abasalo, Irene JR O'Grady, Bridget JR

Antonanzas, Leyre SR Gute, Anna SO

29.25 1:00.97

25.52 53.73

ANWU3 4:06.16

Brennan, Lilly FR Hunt, Ava B SR

Leslie, Sydney FR O'Neil, Lydi SO

28.72 1:00.31 1:09.8932.17

27.90 1:02.38 25.47 53.58

ASCU-MN4 4:07.87

Hochstetler, Ella G JR Weil, Olivia F JR

Svendsen, Emma K SR Grotbo, Jordyn E SO

29.58 1:01.77 1:10.2632.36

27.16 59.08 26.99 56.76

BGRIN-IA5 x4:09.73

Pluska, Olivia P SR Kam, Joely M FR

Woare, Vivian G FR Vogler, Ciara JR

30.33 1:02.43 1:10.8132.57

27.87 1:01.06 26.15 55.43

BNWU6 x4:12.49

Lazzaretto, Elena JR Horner, Aubrey SO

Gibbs, Hannah FR Massa Micon, Bea FR

29.49 1:01.13 1:15.4534.97

28.36 1:02.60 25.45 53.31

AAUGC-IL7 4:15.19

Glasnovich, Hailey L SR Kauffeld, Ava FR

Casanovas, Bella A SR Mihm, Kendle SO

29.16 1:02.13 1:12.3434.19

30.66 1:06.00 25.81 54.72

DGRIN-IA8 x4:17.32

Stambaugh, Regan A JR Cuevas, Eva M SR

Zettler, Natasha J SO Gawlick, Megan E FR

31.15 1:03.36 1:11.8532.78

29.62 1:03.57 27.84 58.54

CGRIN-IA9 x4:18.02

Juethner, Sophie JR Comer, Maya M FR

Ryan, Molly G SO Dunn, Greta E JR

31.71 1:06.12 1:09.6833.01

28.95 1:03.96 27.58 58.26

ALUTH-IA10 4:18.93

Rounds, Cassie R JR McRoberts, Lillian SO

Pollock, Annabelle FY Nelson, Nev J SR

31.38 1:04.62 1:13.4434.10

29.59 1:03.54 26.73 57.33

ACOE-IA11 4:19.87

Gutierrez, Hollye JR Nabarrete, Devyn FR

Gutierrez, Valerie JR Pirozek, Natalie SO

32.21 1:10.58 1:11.0731.25

28.80 1:02.81 26.02 55.41

CSAU-IA12 x4:20.05

Loeffler, Riley JR Capman, Kennedy FR

Bobeldyk, Grace JR Steinkamp, Rylie SR

32.27 1:07.74 1:10.4932.86

29.88 1:04.20 27.74 57.62

BAUGC-IL13 x4:22.13

Evans, Petra A FR Walker, Brooke SR

Valenti, Annabella M SR Koonce, Giselle C FR

32.08 1:06.47 1:11.3234.05

31.23 1:07.72 26.79 56.62

BSAU-IA14 x4:23.62

Ewanic, Sophia FR Henson, Kate JR

Gemmen, Ruthie FR Bowser, Annaliese SO

30.94 1:04.60 1:10.5633.20

30.05 1:04.87 30.09 1:03.59

CNWU15 x4:23.89

Fox, Sam JR Rigoni, Vittoria FR

Hill, Wesley FR Meyer, Lizzie FR

32.20 1:06.19 1:17.6536.17

29.87 1:04.72 26.35 55.33

BSCU-MN16 x4:24.38

Bradley, Shea E SO Doom, Avery K FR

Dombroski, J E SR Hacker, Ava J SO

32.26 1:07.58 1:14.7334.40

29.26 1:02.72 28.34 59.35

AQU-IL17 4:26.49

Perales, Hailey Tiesinga, Chantal

Pagliaccio, Angelina McDaris, Claire

30.39 1:03.99 1:15.0635.32

30.81 1:08.44 27.39 59.00

EGRIN-IA18 x4:29.47

Durham, Bea E SO Rodriguez, Ava G SO

Shermak, Kailee R SR Hopkins, Josephine M FR

31.69 1:04.07 1:15.3834.73

32.62 1:09.98 28.40 1:00.04

AUNK-MW19 4:35.35

True, Reese JR Whitesell, Jaesa FR

Milligan, Kayla FR Aguirre, Anai SO

33.45 1:07.97 1:13.3633.27

33.71 1:18.85 24.13 55.17

BUNK-MW20 x4:35.62

Rodewald, Linny JR Shoemaker, Jayden SO

Eaton, Juliette SO Roche, Gabby FR

33.31 1:07.98 1:19.1638.22

31.80 1:08.65 28.37 59.83

CSCU-MN21 x4:35.66

McKeon, Eloise M SO Hermansen, Sierra G JR

Chandler, Natalie J JR Harvey, Nicolette K JR

36.02 1:13.61 1:17.2335.29

29.11 1:05.41 28.21 59.41

BLUTH-IA22 x4:36.85

Vega, Paula FY McGrath, Erin E SR

Marti, Ella E SR Rutkowski, Marissa FY

33.30 1:10.16 1:21.1137.02

29.98 1:05.74 28.11 59.84

ADU-IA23 4:39.42

Borofka, Lucy M FR Junk, Ellie F FR

Corkill, Paige L JR Allen, Abby F SR

30.93 1:05.43 1:16.2134.94

34.12 1:12.48 30.07 1:05.30

DSAU-IA24 x4:41.09

Piper, Maddie SR Zipperer, Sylvia FR

Warak, Amber SR Priewe, Sarah SR

34.46 1:11.11 1:16.4836.94

32.68 1:10.67 29.65 1:02.83

BQU-IL25 x4:47.38

Schill, Megan Dempewolf, Lilli

Kraan, Miranda Miller, Megan

32.14 1:05.59 1:18.6836.89

30.68 1:06.56 1:16.55

FGRIN-IA26 x4:50.04

Trujillo, Morgan K SO Kalb-Bourke, Bella SO

Howard, Rachel L SO O'Hara, Zeb B FR

34.22 1:10.81 1:17.3136.29

35.97 1:23.55 28.09 58.37
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ESCU-MN27 x4:51.07

Gilman, Elizabeth A FR Chikowero, Maka T JR

Gupta, Mira R FR Johnson, Charlotte R SO

37.05 1:15.49 1:18.7135.88

34.78 1:15.84 28.71 1:01.03

DSCU-MN28 x4:54.10

Cook, Clare M SO Hocking, Mia S SR

Pollard, Richanta C SO Walsh, Carys R FR

37.56 1:16.25 1:22.5238.86

32.97 1:12.47 28.53 1:02.86

CUNK-MW29 x4:55.24

Johnson, Olivia JR Roskop, Tracy JR

Wells, Maggie D JR Mercer, Ally SO

36.13 1:13.26 1:24.4039.04

33.11 1:12.35 29.39 1:05.23

ASC-IA30 4:59.59

Hinson, Bre SR Steinbeck, Maude SR

Harris, Eryn FR Smith, Katelyn SR

35.85 1:13.36 1:24.2939.60

34.26 1:16.61 31.02 1:05.33

BCOE-IA31 x5:00.95

Veliz, Petra FR Noel, Alayna SR

Wagner, Sia FR Fernald, Ashley FR

35.65

30.69 1:10.84 29.99 1:02.95

 
#20  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:25.41 2024$ Grinnell

Pool Record: 3:20.82 2024* Grinnell

D3 B-Cut: 3:18.26 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 3:27.47

Saszik, Cadel FR Grobler, Benke SO

Feilmeyer, Evan F FR Adl, Rommin N JR

24.75 51.53 59.7327.85

23.10 50.33 21.39 45.88

ASAU-IA2 3:27.54

Coetzer, Jayden FR Thomas, Luke FR

Stevenson, Riley FR Friess, Jonas SO

24.91 51.52 59.1227.60

23.96 51.22 21.90 45.68

AAUGC-IL3 3:29.51

McCorry, Gavin SR Meyer, Matthew D FR

Cebula, Kacper SR Bannister, Oskar JR

25.35 52.36 58.0526.68

23.29 52.12 21.90 46.98

BGRIN-IA4 x3:30.66

Larsen, Sam R SR Fitzgerald, Kevin P SR

Yeager, Keely D SO Donovan, Aidan J FR

25.36 52.90 57.4726.68

24.64 53.39 21.96 46.90

ALUTH-IA5 3:32.49

Chamberlain, Drew B JR Eastman, Logan FY

Kretz, Kevin C SR Shrestha, Nico I SR

25.50 52.86 1:00.3827.39

23.26 51.55 22.72 47.70

CGRIN-IA6 x3:33.27

Stiglitz, Gavin D FR Zhou, Christopher SO

Staszkiewicz, Antoni SO Feilmeyer, Adam W SR

26.04 54.26 57.5825.75

24.39 52.71 22.93 48.72

BAUGC-IL7 x3:33.53

Lechleitner, Trentin FR Garland, Michael JR

Rettig, Luke SO Sievert, Bjorn FR

26.48 55.10 58.3926.95

24.51 53.19 22.06 46.85

ANWU8 3:38.32

Cantorna, Zachary FR Rosatelli, Mattia SO

Zurn, Alec SO Hoesing, Brodie FR

26.93 55.50 58.4927.43

25.34 55.19 23.73 49.14

BNWU9 x3:43.42

Leibhart, Cooper FR Crossman, Matthew SR

Holton, Jaryd FR Greyling, Cullen FR

27.37 55.33 1:01.7328.39

25.64 55.68 24.17 50.68

DGRIN-IA10 x3:43.59

Petroff, Alex S SR Jarrar, Jafar SO

Applegate, James FR Malone, Cooper D SR

26.85 56.18 1:01.1428.49

26.58 57.15 23.29 49.12

CSAU-IA11 x3:45.27

Hopewell, Gavin FR Calhoun, Nathan FR

Gomez, Juan SR Prull, Carter JR

26.80 55.97 1:06.1630.18

24.37 53.29 23.30 49.85

BLUTH-IA12 x3:48.18

Malecha, Ryan A SR McCredie, Owen SO

Cochran, Noah FY Wickum, Josiah FY

28.52 59.95 1:02.5428.59

25.11 55.30 23.93 50.39

ACOE-IA13 3:48.53

Rangelov, Kamen FR Lawshe, Isaiah SO

Deacon, Maxwell FR Coniglio, Nino SO

26.84 54.94 1:04.8329.56

24.69 54.17 25.80 54.59

AQU-IL14 3:48.69

Kopsea, Zack Neisel, Owen

May, Nolan Lafollette, Bryce

28.45 59.07 1:07.3330.15

24.34 52.87 23.16 49.42

BQU-IL15 x3:49.90

Owen, Grant Carpeal, Ben

Monroe, Michael Weaver, Keaton

28.06 58.30 1:03.1829.17

26.58 57.79 23.69 50.63

BSAU-IA16 x3:51.22

Gaber, Carter SO De Jongh, Walter JR

Pereira, Sebastian JR Pappous, Panagiotis SO

27.05 56.27 1:04.2029.07

25.91 57.99 15.80 52.76

DSAU-IA17 x3:51.94

Saenz Liberal, Gonzalo SO Blasen, Joseph FR

Ruiz, Khalil SR Zarhin, Benyamin JR

28.30 58.44 1:07.5832.49

26.27 57.87 22.71 48.05

EGRIN-IA18 x3:54.04

Lumonya, Samora SO Paiva, Mitch D SO

Choate, Aidan W SR Velte, Luke G FR

28.85 58.69 1:06.7030.61

26.10 57.05 23.59 51.60

CLUTH-IA19 x3:59.02

Allsup, Ian T SO Argue, Simon FY

Schleicher, Samuel FY Rauser, Dylan C SR

28.96 1:01.60 1:08.1330.31

25.01 54.48 25.47 54.81

ASC-IA20 4:05.64

Dolphin, Tyce FR Penrod, Chance FR

Ceperley, Jay SR Ehrreich, Parker FR

30.84 1:04.69 1:11.2533.15

27.04 58.76 23.38 50.94

DLUTH-IA21 x4:14.96

Pluskwa, Kyle R SR Wenger, Jacob A SR

Buchanan, Jack FY Julien, Charlie D JR

30.91 1:03.15 1:11.7333.32

29.11 1:04.20 25.79 55.88

ELUTH-IA22 x4:35.53

Hawkins, Cade SR McDonald, Adam J SR

Grimm, Will FY Field, Jamisen FY

32.48 1:06.52 1:20.5936.36

31.99 1:10.86 27.45 57.56

ADU-IA--- DQ

Seifert, Marcus S FR Roscoe, Paul A JR

McIntyre, Sam G SO Solano, Sean N SR

28.44 59.84 1:29.8541.36

28.22 1:01.48 32.70 1:09.88

CAUGC-IL--- DQ

Castillo, Cesar JR Xayachanla, Alex FR

Palmroos, Ian SO Kulisek, Sam SO

25.85 54.24 1:02.2328.70

24.03 53.84 22.24 47.22

 
#21  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 466.20 2012$ Renee' Jordan

Pool Record: 532.45 2022* T. Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LUTH-IA SRRowley, Ella F1 404.50

LUTH-IA SODenner, Kate R2 363.50

LUTH-IA SRIlsley, Elise L3 306.20

UNK-MW SRParlier, Shay4 287.40

UNK-MW SRCarlson, Lauren5 286.00

SAU-IA FRGemmen, Ruthie6 279.60

SAU-IA FREwanic, Sophia7 269.45

GRIN-IA JRMarkovitz, Jane8 266.60

LUTH-IA FYClements, Izzy9 263.25

COE-IA SOFeuling, Olivia10 261.35

UNK-MW FRWelsh, Elizabeth11 248.40

GRIN-IA SOMaisuradze, Ann12 226.40

GRIN-IA SRBartz, Kate M13 206.85

LUTH-IA SRVuckovich, Grace E14 179.65
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#22  Men 3 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 540.30 2016$ Daniel Goldstein

Pool Record: 599.75 2018* H. Ogawa

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LUTH-IA JRHalverson, Colin F1 391.45

SAU-IA SRMess, Bram2 348.50

LUTH-IA FYWomack, Amir3 312.70

SAU-IA SOOtte, Lane4 295.75

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:45.16 2023$ St. Kates

Pool Record: 1:44.42 2018* W. Des Moines Valley HS

D3 B-Cut: 1:44.61 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANWU1 1:48.00

Brennan, Lilly FR Hunt, Ava B SR

Massa Micon, Bea FR O'Neil, Lydi SO

28.10 30.64 23.7625.50

AGRIN-IA2 1:48.08

Lopez, Sarah JR Takata, Bella L FR

Gonzales, Camryn SR Carroll, Sophia S SR

27.61 31.06 23.7825.63

AAUGC-IL3 1:51.73

Glasnovich, Hailey L SR Kauffeld, Ava FR

Walker, Mara SO Mihm, Kendle SO

28.06 32.17 24.3827.12

ASAU-IA4 1:51.84

Artabe Abasalo, Irene JR O'Grady, Bridget JR

Gemmen, Ruthie FR Gute, Anna SO

29.35 30.90 25.0226.57

BNWU5 x1:52.13

Lazzaretto, Elena JR Horner, Aubrey SO

Gibbs, Hannah FR Meyer, Lizzie FR

28.50 31.35 25.4126.87

BGRIN-IA*6 x1:53.07

Ryan, Molly G SO Comer, Maya M FR

Woare, Vivian G FR Swearngin, Aliya SR

28.49 31.83 25.4027.35

AUNK-MW*6 1:53.07

Grace, Gabby E JR Whitesell, Jaesa FR

True, Reese JR Waddington, Maggie JR

28.95 31.82 23.6828.62

ASCU-MN8 1:53.54

Hochstetler, Ella G JR Weil, Olivia F JR

Svendsen, Emma K SR Grotbo, Jordyn E SO

28.78 31.71 25.8927.16

CGRIN-IA9 x1:54.23

Pluska, Olivia P SR Kam, Joely M FR

Cook, Samantha A SO Vogler, Ciara JR

29.07 32.53 25.1927.44

BSAU-IA10 x1:55.83

Ewanic, Sophia FR Henson, Kate JR

Bobeldyk, Grace JR Steinkamp, Rylie SR

29.04 32.62 26.3427.83

ACOE-IA11 1:55.99

Gutierrez, Hollye JR Nabarrete, Devyn FR

Gutierrez, Valerie JR Pirozek, Natalie SO

30.09 33.07 25.0227.81

ALUTH-IA12 1:56.20

Rounds, Cassie R JR Nelson, Nev J SR

Pollock, Annabelle FY Crosland, Hayley SO

29.87 32.20 26.3427.79

CNWU13 x1:56.99

Fox, Sam JR Hill, Wesley FR

Spady, Lili JR Crilly, Claire SO

29.00 32.96 26.5528.48

DGRIN-IA14 x1:57.81

Durham, Bea E SO Rodriguez, Ava G SO

Sweet, Hannah J SR Juethner, Sophie JR

30.17 33.18 25.5228.94

BUNK-MW15 x1:57.83

Rodewald, Linny JR Roche, Gabby FR

Milligan, Kayla FR Aguirre, Anai SO

31.33 32.83 26.2127.46

BSCU-MN16 x1:58.72

Bradley, Shea E SO Doom, Avery K FR

Chandler, Natalie J JR Harvey, Nicolette K JR

31.62 33.49 26.2827.33

BAUGC-IL17 x2:00.45

Evans, Petra A FR Walker, Brooke SR

Valenti, Annabella M SR Stoddard, Caitlin SO

32.08 32.91 25.8429.62

AQU-IL18 2:00.66

Perales, Hailey Schill, Megan

McDaris, Claire Kraan, Miranda

29.24 35.55 27.3128.56

EGRIN-IA19 x2:00.94

Vale, Annabelle K SO Kalb-Bourke, Bella SO

Shermak, Kailee R SR Dunn, Greta E JR

31.64 35.38 25.5528.37

CSCU-MN20 x2:01.76

Pollard, Richanta C SO Hermansen, Sierra G JR

Dombroski, J E SR Hacker, Ava J SO

32.12 34.16 27.0428.44

BLUTH-IA21 x2:02.03

Conklin, Elena S SR McRoberts, Lillian SO

Marti, Ella E SR Rutkowski, Marissa FY

32.17 33.97 27.1328.76

CAUGC-IL22 x2:03.13

Blaha, Kylee SO Ryan, Genevieve JR

Jenkins, Erin SO Koonce, Giselle C FR

31.06 36.07 25.6530.35

DNWU23 x2:03.57

Aguilar, Sara SO Rigoni, Vittoria FR

Lerch, Hannah JR Scott, Mia FR

32.22 33.81 28.0729.47

ADU-IA24 2:04.38

Corkill, Paige L JR Junk, Ellie F FR

Borofka, Lucy M FR Allen, Abby F SR

32.72 33.66 29.5528.45

CSAU-IA25 x2:04.70

Loeffler, Riley JR Warak, Amber SR

Hill, Alexis SO Piper, Maddie SR

31.85 36.95 27.1328.77

DAUGC-IL26 x2:06.90

Spacek, Avery SO King, Grace SO

Ahlgren, Macy SO Seten, Lexie JR

31.06 37.61 27.0131.22

ASC-IA27 2:07.65

Gomez, Isabelle SO Steinbeck, Maude SR

Hinson, Bre SR Minette, Kate SR

35.72 37.44 25.7228.77

CLUTH-IA28 x2:08.38

Vega, Paula FY McGrath, Erin E SR

Wodny, Clara J SR Gallt, Peyton L SR

32.61 38.04 27.4630.27

CUNK-MW29 x2:08.45

Johnson, Olivia JR Shoemaker, Jayden SO

Eaton, Juliette SO Mercer, Ally SO

34.36 35.96 27.3630.77

DSAU-IA30 x2:08.62

Priewe, Sarah SR Blackmore, Hannah SO

Henson, Emily SR Zipperer, Sylvia FR

35.11 35.63 27.8330.05

DSCU-MN31 x2:09.06

Cook, Clare M SO Hocking, Mia S SR

McKeon, Eloise M SO Walsh, Carys R FR

34.76 36.27 28.1029.93

FGRIN-IA32 x2:09.12

Rousseau, Eva SO Ballenger-Hudson, Aquila FR

O'Hara, Zeb B FR Trujillo, Morgan K SO

32.99 40.35 26.7029.08

DUNK-MW33 x2:09.44

Wells, Maggie D JR Roskop, Tracy JR

Medo, Madi FR Wadman, Amelia SR

32.98 38.08 27.8630.52

ESCU-MN34 x2:11.16

Chikowero, Maka T JR Gilman, Elizabeth A FR

Gupta, Mira R FR Johnson, Charlotte R SO

33.77 37.09 28.3331.97

DLUTH-IA35 x2:12.14

DeBruyn, Molly FY Dickson, Eleanor SO

Lee, Maren G SR Hollingsworth, Eva FY

33.66 37.40 30.3830.70

BCOE-IA36 x2:13.98

Veliz, Petra FR Noel, Alayna SR

Wagner, Sia FR Fernald, Ashley FR

33.43 41.37 28.1131.07

BSC-IA37 x2:16.92

Bode, Alaria SR Smith, Katelyn SR

Harris, Eryn FR Carl, Riley FR

36.39 39.93 27.4233.18

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.16 2023$ Grinnell

Pool Record: 1:29.47 2014* St. Cloud State

D3 B-Cut: 1:29.60 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 1:32.68

Adl, Rommin N JR Zhou, Christopher SO

Feilmeyer, Evan F FR Fitzgerald, Kevin P SR

23.55 25.71 20.8722.55
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AAUGC-IL2 1:34.13

McCorry, Gavin SR Meyer, Matthew D FR

Cebula, Kacper SR Bannister, Oskar JR

24.32 26.33 20.7022.78

BGRIN-IA3 x1:34.50

Saszik, Cadel FR Yeager, Keely D SO

Stiglitz, Gavin D FR Donovan, Aidan J FR

24.04 26.41 20.7423.31

ASAU-IA4 1:34.52

Coetzer, Jayden FR Thomas, Luke FR

Stevenson, Riley FR Gaber, Carter SO

24.26 26.84 20.7122.71

BAUGC-IL5 x1:35.44

Castillo, Cesar JR Garland, Michael JR

Rettig, Luke SO Sievert, Bjorn FR

24.13 27.21 21.0223.08

ALUTH-IA6 1:35.93

Chamberlain, Drew B JR Armstrong, Gabe J JR

Kretz, Kevin C SR Shrestha, Nico I SR

24.92 27.07 21.6722.27

CGRIN-IA7 x1:37.55

Larsen, Sam R SR Malone, Cooper D SR

Choate, Aidan W SR Feilmeyer, Adam W SR

24.16 28.21 20.7724.41

CAUGC-IL8 x1:38.16

Lechleitner, Trentin FR Anderson, Tommy J SR

Palmroos, Ian SO Kulisek, Sam SO

25.25 27.01 21.7624.14

BNWU9 1:39.11

Cantorna, Zachary FR Crossman, Matthew SR

Hoesing, Brodie FR Fucik, Dylan SR

25.82 27.62 21.9623.71

BSAU-IA10 x1:39.28

Prull, Carter JR Noller, Thomas JR

Saenz Liberal, Gonzalo SO Pappous, Panagiotis SO

25.47 27.76 21.8824.17

AQU-IL11 1:39.34

May, Nolan Kopsea, Zack

Anderson, Ethan Rerick, Jackson

26.42 27.13 21.7524.04

ANWU12 x1:40.24

Zurn, Alec SO Rosatelli, Mattia SO

Holton, Jaryd FR Trotman, Kai JR

27.51 26.49 21.8124.43

ACOE-IA13 1:40.31

Rangelov, Kamen FR Lawshe, Isaiah SO

Deacon, Maxwell FR Coniglio, Nino SO

24.91 28.05 23.6223.73

CSAU-IA14 x1:40.84

Hopewell, Gavin FR De Jongh, Walter JR

Gomez, Juan SR Zarhin, Benyamin JR

25.85 28.76 22.1424.09

BLUTH-IA15 x1:41.10

Malecha, Ryan A SR McCredie, Owen SO

Cochran, Noah FY Argue, Simon FY

26.73 27.66 22.2824.43

CLUTH-IA16 x1:41.37

Allsup, Ian T SO Eastman, Logan FY

Schleicher, Samuel FY Wickum, Josiah FY

26.90 27.28 22.3924.80

DGRIN-IA17 x1:41.77

Lumonya, Samora SO Grobler, Benke SO

Lester, Jacob T SR Smith, Connor SR

28.06 27.69 21.5824.44

CNWU18 x1:42.72

Leibhart, Cooper FR Danner, Jake FR

Otaka, Landen SO Greyling, Cullen FR

25.72 28.66 23.1525.19

DAUGC-IL19 x1:43.41

McGuire, Teddy B FR Bajda, Chris SO

Craft, Hunter W SR Olaru, Matt D FR

27.42 30.96 22.1022.93

DSAU-IA20 x1:44.05

Anderson, Nathan SO Ascua, Lucas JR

Meo, Vincent SO Van Dyke, Henry SO

26.59 29.20 22.7925.47

BQU-IL21 x1:46.49

Neisel, Owen Carpeal, Ben

Monroe, Michael Lafollette, Bryce

28.31 29.12 22.0627.00

EGRIN-IA22 x1:46.70

Roberts, Zachary FR Paiva, Mitch D SO

Velte, Luke G FR Jarrar, Jafar SO

30.72 29.14 21.4625.38

ASC-IA23 1:48.53

Ehrreich, Parker FR Snyder, Brett SO

Ceperley, Jay SR Blair, Tristan FR

27.48 32.95 22.7525.35

EAUGC-IL24 x1:51.77

Nord, Max C FR Krawec, Christian SR

Mammoser, Christian W JR Whalen, Joshua S FR

28.55 31.38 24.7427.10

BSC-IA25 x1:53.25

Dolphin, Tyce FR Penrod, Chance FR

Oosterhuis, Jared JR Pichler, Carter FR

30.16 32.72 24.3825.99

DLUTH-IA26 x1:54.30

Julien, Charlie D JR Wenger, Jacob A SR

Rauser, Dylan C SR Dahl, Jacob SR

30.14 32.82 24.8626.48

ADU-IA27 1:55.34

Seifert, Marcus S FR Roscoe, Paul A JR

McIntyre, Sam G SO Solano, Sean N SR

25.55 36.12 27.7125.96

CSC-IA28 x1:58.33

Martin, Vincent FR Olds, Christopher JR

Bruns, Gabe JR Thoms, Corbin FR

31.25 32.83 25.0329.22

ELUTH-IA29 x2:02.68

Hawkins, Cade SR McDonald, Adam J SR

Buchanan, Jack FY Grimm, Will FY

31.83 34.57 28.0828.20

 
#25  Women 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:30.73 2019$ Hannah Svendson

Pool Record: 4:17.75 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 4:29.40 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian1 4:42.94

30.30 34.76 35.3436.70

39.91 40.94 32.76 32.23

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M2 4:46.95

29.24 35.57 37.0337.66

41.81 39.91 33.87 31.86

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena3 4:50.13

30.75 35.10 37.0137.38

41.11 42.50 33.90 32.38

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M4 4:50.31

31.09 35.93 38.5038.96

40.07 40.47 33.84 31.45

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J5 4:54.69

30.51 34.67 38.6938.93

43.03 43.12 33.63 32.11

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A6 4:54.75

30.98 37.20 36.6436.54

42.74 43.60 34.48 32.57

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney7 4:55.12

31.16 36.11 36.6237.14

43.88 44.22 33.72 32.27

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E8 4:55.67

31.08 35.14 38.3139.79

41.23 41.29 35.50 33.33

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E9 4:55.81

30.87 36.00 38.3837.55

43.64 43.90 33.69 31.78

AUGC-IL SRCasanovas, Bella A--- DQ

31.36 35.44 37.5639.01

43.88 43.58 32.57 30.91

B - Final

AUGC-IL FRKauffeld, Ava11 4:55.94

30.04 35.35 38.2038.55

41.50 42.31 35.94 34.05

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M12 4:56.20

31.28 36.58 39.6239.44

38.49 40.08 35.92 34.79

GRIN-IA FRGawlick, Megan E13 4:58.99

31.93 35.68 37.8138.45

44.70 45.97 33.01 31.44

QU-ILDempewolf, Lilli14 4:59.45

31.06 36.38 37.4337.65

43.71 44.66 35.19 33.37

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy15 5:01.65

32.20 37.20 37.6138.14

40.65 41.54 37.69 36.62

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E16 5:02.08

32.83 37.45 40.0339.98

42.38 42.01 34.69 32.71
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Results
B - Final ...   (#25  Women 400 Yard IM)

COE-IA SOPirozek, Natalie17 5:07.46

32.74 38.94 38.6539.18

42.94 43.95 37.41 33.65

AUGC-IL SOSpacek, Avery18 5:08.36

32.02 39.06 38.0038.57

44.64 45.30 35.73 35.04

UNK-MW JRWells, Maggie D19 5:10.88

33.27 40.11 39.8838.77

44.12 45.31 35.01 34.41

LUTH-IA SRGallt, Peyton L20 5:13.59

34.76 39.50 41.0941.72

43.44 43.77 35.42 33.89

C - Final

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G21 5:16.58

34.50 42.63 40.5240.41

41.91 42.49 37.82 36.30

LUTH-IA SRWodny, Clara J22 5:18.21

34.01 39.03 41.4841.73

46.95 46.05 34.97 33.99

AUGC-IL SOJenkins, Erin23 5:23.56

33.17 39.83 42.7443.54

46.79 47.29 35.63 34.57

AUGC-IL SOKing, Grace24 5:24.06

34.19 41.23 39.4339.32

48.09 48.16 36.94 36.70

SCU-MN FRDoom, Avery K25 5:25.75

36.03 43.21 41.8343.24

43.36 43.94 38.29 35.85

LUTH-IA SRMcGrath, Erin E26 5:30.15

37.91 45.56 40.2541.81

45.40 45.70 38.29 35.23

SCU-MN JRChikowero, Maka T27 5:38.69

36.04 43.47 42.1842.80

47.12 47.04 40.05 39.99

LUTH-IA SRConklin, Elena S28 5:50.45

39.52 46.68 42.4142.25

51.24 48.54 41.58 38.23

AUGC-IL SOAhlgren, Macy--- DQ

34.69 40.13 40.9742.15

48.47 50.77 38.04 36.72

GRIN-IA SRShermak, Kailee R--- DFS

 
#25  Women 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:30.73 2019$ Hannah Svendson

Pool Record: 4:17.75 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 4:29.40 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M1 4:44.88

28.90 35.06 36.1937.08

39.49 40.16 34.75 33.25

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian2 4:48.94

31.59 35.57 37.0037.66

40.12 40.69 33.65 32.66

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena3 4:54.86

30.34 34.38 38.0038.62

41.73 44.96 33.65 33.18

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A4 4:54.94

31.32 36.36 36.6037.18

43.16 43.03 33.95 33.34

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M5 4:55.35

32.14 35.72 38.8538.78

41.33 41.69 34.76 32.08

AUGC-IL SRCasanovas, Bella A6 4:56.66

32.03 36.04 38.3938.53

42.72 43.91 33.31 31.73

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E7 4:57.45

31.43 36.12 38.8340.32

40.81 41.11 35.45 33.38

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E8 5:00.24

31.17 36.84 37.9038.04

44.03 44.84 34.92 32.50

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney9 5:00.35

32.44 37.53 36.5637.22

44.27 44.57 34.48 33.28

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J10 5:00.88

30.82 35.04 38.8839.33

44.10 44.40 34.99 33.32

QU-ILDempewolf, Lilli11 5:02.24

31.48 37.22 38.2038.88

43.92 43.97 34.97 33.60

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M12 5:02.53

30.99 36.63 39.6939.82

39.72 41.14 37.83 36.71

GRIN-IA FRGawlick, Megan E13 5:02.70

32.99 37.58 37.9039.38

44.52 45.10 32.84 32.39

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E14 5:03.63

32.86 38.14 39.7739.32

42.87 42.86 34.41 33.40

AUGC-IL FRKauffeld, Ava15 5:04.38

31.54 37.26 39.5739.92

42.09 41.73 37.29 34.98

SAU-IA SRAntonanzas, Leyre16 5:08.06

32.60 36.92 39.9840.24

43.66 43.40 36.90 34.36

UNK-MW JRWells, Maggie D17 5:08.88

32.66 38.98 38.7939.99

43.76 45.16 36.24 33.30

AUGC-IL SOSpacek, Avery18 5:08.94

32.83 38.27 37.9038.85

45.41 45.11 35.98 34.59

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy19 5:13.54

34.39 39.82 39.4739.74

41.59 42.40 38.90 37.23

LUTH-IA SRGallt, Peyton L20 5:15.60

34.93 39.31 41.2441.45

44.75 44.36 35.17 34.39

COE-IA SOPirozek, Natalie21 5:15.81

33.28 39.55 39.5440.43

45.02 45.47 37.72 34.80

GRIN-IA SRShermak, Kailee R22 5:16.53

32.80 36.59 39.8641.01

45.53 46.42 37.80 36.52

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G23 5:20.32

35.22 42.85 40.3340.59

42.95 43.94 38.06 36.38

UNK-MW FRMedo, Madi24 5:20.89

34.50 41.40 41.8942.70

43.89 47.08 36.83 32.60

LUTH-IA SRWodny, Clara J25 5:23.30

33.54 41.93 42.8741.92

46.66 46.29 35.47 34.62

LUTH-IA SRMcGrath, Erin E26 5:26.50

37.38 45.24 40.1041.95

45.14 45.68 37.40 33.61

SCU-MN FRDoom, Avery K27 5:26.57

37.28 43.24 42.4243.26

44.00 44.20 37.69 34.48

AUGC-IL SOJenkins, Erin28 5:28.80

33.10 39.35 43.7043.88

47.51 48.95 36.79 35.52

AUGC-IL SOKing, Grace29 5:29.74

33.60 40.50 39.9239.75

48.96 50.26 38.54 38.21

AUGC-IL SOAhlgren, Macy30 5:31.89

34.27 38.55 40.7541.37

49.29 51.28 38.80 37.58

SCU-MN JRChikowero, Maka T31 5:38.05

34.83 43.17 42.3341.68

46.21 48.07 41.16 40.60

LUTH-IA SRConklin, Elena S32 5:45.47

36.94 45.87 43.8641.30

48.77 49.43 40.84 38.46

SCU-MN FRGilman, Elizabeth A33 5:50.16

39.88 47.45 41.4342.29

48.29 47.53 41.78 41.51

 
#26  Men 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:06.07 2024$ Kevin Fitzgerald

Pool Record: 3:56.85 2024* K. Fitzgerald

D3 B-Cut: 3:58.93 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P1 4:03.63$

25.40 29.00 30.9431.39

35.91 35.66 28.88 26.45

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat2 4:05.79

25.77 29.24 31.4932.60

35.00 36.02 28.05 27.62

GRIN-IA SOStaszkiewicz, Antoni3 4:09.39

25.66 29.37 31.0931.57

36.74 37.60 29.40 27.96

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia4 4:13.50

26.43 29.46 33.0434.06

34.86 34.90 30.33 30.42
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Results
A - Final ...   (#26  Men 400 Yard IM)

AUGC-IL FRLavold, Carter J5 4:19.90

25.34 29.87 34.9035.20

37.62 38.85 29.86 28.26

AUGC-IL FRMeyer, Matthew D6 4:20.84

26.74 32.11 34.5235.39

36.28 36.68 30.54 28.58

LUTH-IA FYSchleicher, Samuel7 4:24.97

26.74 31.22 34.4435.34

37.97 38.27 30.65 30.34

AUGC-IL FRHerstedt, Ethan P8 4:25.71

27.58 31.69 33.4934.54

41.09 40.68 29.18 27.46

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor9 4:25.74

26.82 30.33 35.2335.87

38.35 38.26 30.98 29.90

QU-ILCarpeal, Ben10 4:32.53

28.65 33.61 35.8235.94

37.15 37.60 32.05 31.71

B - Final

AUGC-IL FRXayachanla, Alex11 4:26.94

27.28 31.28 33.9233.76

38.32 39.29 31.75 31.34

AUGC-IL SRSiena, Holden F12 4:31.40

27.98 31.99 34.0035.01

39.61 40.05 31.58 31.18

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A13 4:32.15

28.66 33.14 36.5937.22

37.65 37.21 32.29 29.39

SAU-IA SOTaylor, Michael14 4:33.05

27.70 33.11 34.2634.70

38.89 38.98 33.45 31.96

NWU FRDanner, Jake15 4:36.39

28.04 32.61 34.9636.15

38.67 39.90 33.98 32.08

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter16 4:37.10

27.47 33.00 35.8336.76

39.46 38.62 33.70 32.26

NWU JRLauseng, Burke17 4:40.76

28.35 33.19 35.3235.68

40.86 40.90 33.97 32.49

SAU-IA FRBlasen, Joseph18 4:46.19

30.52 34.15 38.5838.26

38.80 40.58 33.19 32.11

SAU-IA SRRuiz, Khalil19 4:52.00

27.99 33.36 37.3037.56

44.06 43.25 34.81 33.67

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan20 4:53.57

28.17 33.49 38.3338.58

42.51 43.40 35.43 33.66

C - Final

QU-ILMonroe, Michael21 4:44.02

28.15 32.96 37.1436.88

41.95 42.13 32.42 32.39

AUGC-IL JRMammoser, Christian W22 5:01.45

28.69 35.45 38.0438.88

46.82 47.69 33.47 32.41

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A23 5:06.93

32.54 38.95 39.7339.43

42.99 44.55 35.62 33.12

LUTH-IA FYField, Jamisen24 5:29.46

30.52 38.09 41.9742.77

51.89 54.07 36.04 34.11

 
#26  Men 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:06.07 2024$ Kevin Fitzgerald

Pool Record: 3:56.85 2024* K. Fitzgerald

D3 B-Cut: 3:58.93 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat1 4:16.12

26.49 31.03 32.1132.85

36.53 37.04 30.59 29.48

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P2 4:20.62

26.65 30.37 30.3733.66

38.16 38.10 32.08 31.23

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor3 4:23.84

26.81 30.33 34.7734.91

38.27 38.02 31.17 29.56

GRIN-IA SOStaszkiewicz, Antoni4 4:25.59

26.25 30.75 31.9232.59

39.10 38.44 33.68 32.86

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia5 4:26.10

27.59 31.26 35.2436.10

36.56 37.17 32.97 29.21

AUGC-IL FRLavold, Carter J6 4:27.02

26.88 31.31 35.3736.47

38.06 38.50 30.93 29.50

AUGC-IL FRMeyer, Matthew D7 4:27.59

28.21 33.16 35.3735.25

37.61 37.83 31.51 28.65

SAU-IA JRSproule, Luke8 4:28.25

28.40 32.75 32.9734.00

39.78 40.58 29.95 29.82

GRIN-IA SOGrobler, Benke9 4:28.55

27.40 31.85 34.0334.76

36.26 37.40 33.63 33.22

LUTH-IA FYSchleicher, Samuel10 4:29.04

27.91 32.41 35.7535.61

39.20 39.55 29.74 28.87

AUGC-IL FRHerstedt, Ethan P11 4:30.24

28.04 32.41 34.0534.80

41.09 41.58 29.81 28.46

QU-ILCarpeal, Ben12 4:35.86

29.63 34.30 37.7237.24

36.47 37.16 31.96 31.38

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter13 4:37.74

28.11 33.63 36.4338.22

39.66 39.78 31.96 29.95

AUGC-IL FRXayachanla, Alex14 4:37.84

27.59 33.53 36.4336.31

39.10 40.23 32.82 31.83

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A15 4:38.19

29.43 34.63 36.8637.92

38.08 38.70 32.52 30.05

AUGC-IL SRSiena, Holden F16 4:38.29

28.58 33.44 35.2336.06

40.18 39.91 32.59 32.30

GRIN-IA FRApplegate, James17 4:38.89

28.37 31.63 35.8835.87

38.47 39.51 35.12 34.04

SAU-IA SOTaylor, Michael18 4:39.30

28.83 33.87 34.6135.90

40.33 39.87 33.29 32.60

NWU JRLauseng, Burke19 4:40.72

29.66 34.58 35.1336.11

40.34 40.69 32.88 31.33

SAU-IA FRBlasen, Joseph20 4:45.90

30.59 35.18 37.0738.21

39.69 39.05 34.37 31.74

NWU FRDanner, Jake21 4:46.21

29.35 34.91 35.5437.11

40.35 41.14 34.93 32.88

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan22 4:53.94

28.75 34.22 38.2937.76

41.39 44.30 35.26 33.97

SAU-IA SRRuiz, Khalil23 4:55.14

28.96 33.65 36.2937.94

44.87 44.94 34.93 33.56

QU-ILMonroe, Michael24 5:06.01

30.71 36.57 40.3540.24

44.43 45.04 34.12 34.55

AUGC-IL JRMammoser, Christian W25 5:07.10

30.30 36.77 38.1038.57

47.50 48.35 34.12 33.39

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A26 5:16.27

33.29 40.22 40.4840.81

44.32 44.93 37.56 34.66

LUTH-IA FYField, Jamisen27 5:31.38

32.03 38.80 44.4543.30

50.09 52.48 36.27 33.96

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.22 2019$ Maggie Menso

Pool Record: 1:49.58 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 1:52.17 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S1 1:55.40

27.32 29.39 29.7428.95

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A2 1:56.74

27.62 29.65 29.4829.99

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara3 1:58.08

27.75 29.82 30.3630.15

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn4 1:59.74

27.18 29.95 31.1031.51
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Results
A - Final ...   (#27  Women 200 Yard Free)

NWU FRMassa Micon, Bea5 2:00.20

27.44 30.45 31.0431.27

LUTH-IA SOCrosland, Hayley6 2:00.33

28.70 30.60 30.1430.89

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya7 2:00.79

27.47 30.46 31.5431.32

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle8 2:01.14

28.04 30.76 30.8331.51

AUGC-IL FRKoonce, Giselle C9 2:03.02

27.85 31.18 31.5432.45

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G10 2:04.40

28.13 30.87 33.4631.94

B - Final

SAU-IA JRBobeldyk, Grace11 2:01.15

27.93 30.91 31.0631.25

QU-ILTiesinga, Chantal12 2:02.24

28.76 30.84 31.3731.27

SAU-IA FREwanic, Sophia13 2:03.63

28.33 31.16 32.0532.09

GRIN-IA FRO'Hara, Zeb B14 2:03.68

29.34 31.98 30.2132.15

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E15 2:03.72

28.73 31.32 31.6931.98

QU-ILMcDaris, Claire16 2:04.12

28.45 31.28 32.5531.84

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle17 2:04.34

29.17 32.08 30.5132.58

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M18 2:04.93

28.61 32.10 31.9432.28

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P19 2:05.71

28.47 32.04 32.1733.03

AUGC-IL FREvans, Petra A20 2:06.05

28.45 31.79 32.9132.90

C - Final

GRIN-IA FRHopkins, Josephine M21 2:03.44

28.41 30.83 32.1632.04

AUGC-IL SRWalker, Brooke22 2:04.44

28.80 31.62 31.8232.20

SAU-IA SOBowser, Annaliese23 2:06.14

29.40 31.82 32.2132.71

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E24 2:06.77

28.89 31.98 32.6533.25

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K25 2:06.83

29.65 32.24 32.1032.84

UNK-MW JRRodewald, Linny26 2:07.22

28.87 31.99 33.1833.18

QU-ILSchill, Megan27 2:07.31

28.68 31.39 34.1133.13

SAU-IA SRPiper, Maddie28 2:09.13

29.44 32.70 33.3933.60

LUTH-IA FYVega, Paula29 2:10.19

30.03 32.97 33.3633.83

SCU-MN SOBradley, Shea E30 2:11.10

29.66 32.77 34.4334.24

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.22 2019$ Maggie Menso

Pool Record: 1:49.58 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 1:52.17 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A1 1:57.92

27.84 30.05 29.7530.28

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S2 1:58.59

27.36 30.02 30.6830.53

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara3 1:58.78

27.05 29.32 31.8830.53

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn4 1:59.02

27.53 29.92 30.6830.89

NWU FRMassa Micon, Bea5 2:00.95

28.20 30.76 31.2830.71

AUGC-IL FRKoonce, Giselle C6 2:01.05

27.88 30.58 30.7131.88

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya7 2:01.48

27.86 31.03 31.0131.58

LUTH-IA SOCrosland, Hayley8 2:01.75

29.02 30.99 30.5731.17

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle9 2:03.37

28.47 31.11 31.6532.14

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G10 2:03.42

27.79 30.76 33.1331.74

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E11 2:03.60

28.34 30.96 32.3032.00

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P12 2:03.90

28.19 31.99 30.9332.79

QU-ILTiesinga, Chantal13 2:04.19

28.86 31.48 31.9831.87

QU-ILMcDaris, Claire14 2:04.28

28.22 30.53 32.6532.88

SAU-IA JRBobeldyk, Grace15 2:04.35

28.74 31.32 32.1232.17

GRIN-IA JRVogler, Ciara16 2:04.70

27.45 31.32 33.0032.93

GRIN-IA FRO'Hara, Zeb B17 2:04.84

29.26 31.90 31.2432.44

AUGC-IL FREvans, Petra A18 2:05.36

29.08 31.83 32.3932.06

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M19 2:05.41

28.37 31.46 32.8232.76

SAU-IA FREwanic, Sophia20 2:05.43

28.82 31.49 32.0933.03

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle21 2:05.48

29.58 31.59 31.7132.60

QU-ILSchill, Megan22 2:06.06

29.11 31.65 32.6432.66

AUGC-IL SRWalker, Brooke23 2:06.52

29.40 32.08 32.3732.67

SAU-IA SOBowser, Annaliese24 2:06.73

29.47 32.09 32.3532.82

GRIN-IA FRHopkins, Josephine M25 2:07.11

28.74 31.99 33.3233.06

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K26 2:07.69

29.35 32.12 33.0333.19

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E27 2:07.99

29.69 33.31 31.7233.27

LUTH-IA FYVega, Paula28 2:08.66

30.39 33.30 31.7633.21

SCU-MN SOBradley, Shea E29 2:09.16

29.99 32.55 33.3433.28

SAU-IA SRPiper, Maddie30 2:09.20

30.16 33.00 32.5033.54

GRIN-IA SRRozinek, Myah A31 2:09.80

30.39 33.21 32.6033.60

UNK-MW JRRodewald, Linny32 2:10.09

30.33 32.91 33.0833.77

UNK-MW FRFink, Josephine33 2:10.28

30.40 32.91 32.6434.33

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Hollye34 2:10.99

29.03 32.43 34.6434.89

SC-IA SRMinette, Kate35 2:11.16

30.24 33.75 32.0635.11

GRIN-IA SOVale, Annabelle K36 2:11.33

30.28 33.35 33.9133.79

GRIN-IA SORousseau, Eva37 2:12.81

30.42 33.75 34.1134.53

SCU-MN SOMcKeon, Eloise M38 2:12.97

30.62 33.55 33.9634.84

COE-IA FRFernald, Ashley39 2:13.04

30.87 34.21 33.4634.50

NWU JRFox, Sam40 2:13.12

30.55 33.49 34.6034.48

SAU-IA JRLoeffler, Riley41 2:13.21

30.94 33.82 34.3534.10

UNK-MW JRFinch, Miriam42 2:13.91

31.19 33.62 34.2334.87

SCU-MN SOJohnson, Charlotte R43 2:13.92

30.42 33.74 34.5335.23

UNK-MW JRTrue, Reese44 2:14.06

30.99 33.81 34.6334.63

GRIN-IA FRBallenger-Hudson, Aquila45 2:14.56

30.55 33.58 34.7835.65

UNK-MW SOMercer, Ally46 2:14.85

31.13 34.85 33.5835.29

GRIN-IA FRPease, Della47 2:15.67

31.34 34.86 33.7835.69

GRIN-IA SRHaensly, Joelle A48 2:15.77

31.80 34.41 34.6134.95

SCU-MN SOPollard, Richanta C49 2:16.13

31.44 34.94 34.4835.27

DU-IA JRCorkill, Paige L50 2:16.55

31.09 34.96 34.8135.69

SCU-MN FRWalsh, Carys R51 2:16.61

30.14 34.53 36.0735.87

GRIN-IA SOTrujillo, Morgan K52 2:17.56

30.72 35.00 35.6636.18

LUTH-IA SRLee, Maren G53 2:18.30

31.29 35.16 35.6736.18
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SCU-MN SRHocking, Mia S54 2:18.76

32.40 35.18 35.9835.20

LUTH-IA FYHollingsworth, Eva55 2:19.51

32.87 34.44 36.2036.00

UNK-MW JRJohnson, Olivia56 2:19.82

31.99 34.98 36.4236.43

LUTH-IA FYDeBruyn, Molly57 2:19.96

31.69 35.85 35.7736.65

GRIN-IA JRDolphin, Kenna R58 2:20.47

32.78 36.14 35.4836.07

SAU-IA SRPriewe, Sarah59 2:21.56

32.26 35.93 36.3337.04

SCU-MN FRGupta, Mira R60 2:21.79

31.92 36.02 36.9436.91

SCU-MN SOCook, Clare M61 2:23.17

32.97 36.13 36.5837.49

NWU JRMcLain, Erin62 2:23.59

32.58 37.01 36.6337.37

DU-IA SRAllen, Abby F63 2:27.88

32.29 36.23 39.6139.75

SAU-IA FRStephens, Tessa64 2:29.12

34.53 36.97 38.8938.73

LUTH-IA JRTeske, Amanda J65 2:32.85

33.91 39.02 39.5140.41

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:41.94 2024$ Tyler Leslie

Pool Record: 1:39.19 2014* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 1:39.40 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F1 1:39.78$

23.81 25.54 24.6725.76

AUGC-IL JRLeslie, Tyler2 1:40.40$

23.10 25.40 25.9625.94

SAU-IA SOFriess, Jonas3 1:40.54

23.43 25.33 25.6826.10

GRIN-IA SOTsukuda, Noah4 1:42.98

23.78 25.69 26.9926.52

AUGC-IL JRBannister, Oskar5 1:44.67

23.92 26.45 26.8827.42

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin6 1:45.09

24.31 26.42 27.2527.11

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R7 1:45.62

24.20 26.60 27.7627.06

GRIN-IA SRLester, Jacob T8 1:48.19

25.17 27.49 27.7227.81

QU-ILRerick, Jackson9 1:48.74

24.35 27.63 29.0127.75

GRIN-IA SRMalone, Cooper D10 1:51.12

25.51 27.24 29.8028.57

B - Final

AUGC-IL SOKulisek, Sam11 1:47.23

25.01 27.11 27.4327.68

LUTH-IA SRShrestha, Nico I12 1:47.37

24.74 27.45 27.4127.77

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B13 1:47.45

25.01 27.47 27.6827.29

NWU SRFucik, Dylan14 1:49.34

25.27 27.79 28.5227.76

SAU-IA JRNoller, Thomas15 1:50.20

24.75 27.59 29.3928.47

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B16 1:50.34

24.99 27.67 28.7628.92

NWU FRHeaton, Carter17 1:50.54

25.19 28.33 27.3329.69

QU-ILOwen, Grant18 1:50.61

25.25 27.99 28.7528.62

QU-ILKopsea, Zack19 1:51.04

25.12 27.90 29.1828.84

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W20 1:52.32

24.89 28.42 29.3929.62

C - Final

LUTH-IA FYWickum, Josiah21 1:52.62

26.56 29.12 27.4429.50

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker22 1:53.84

24.92 28.54 29.6830.70

AUGC-IL FRWhalen, Joshua S23 1:54.16

26.66 29.28 28.4729.75

SC-IA FRBlair, Tristan24 1:54.58

26.19 28.91 29.0530.43

LUTH-IA FYArgue, Simon25 1:55.10

26.07 29.48 29.2230.33

QU-ILNeisel, Owen26 1:56.27

25.69 28.71 30.2331.64

AUGC-IL FROlaru, Matt D27 1:56.94

25.17 29.28 31.5130.98

SAU-IA JRSafta, Ryan28 1:59.54

26.44 30.00 32.0531.05

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan29 1:59.94

27.29 31.04 30.2031.41

SAU-IA SOGaber, Carter30 2:04.25

21.46 37.34 29.3836.07

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:41.94 2024$ Tyler Leslie

Pool Record: 1:39.19 2014* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 1:39.40 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AUGC-IL JRLeslie, Tyler1 1:40.72$

23.50 25.65 25.5626.01

SAU-IA SOFriess, Jonas2 1:43.41

23.87 25.71 27.2826.55

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F3 1:44.71

24.36 26.89 26.6926.77

GRIN-IA SOTsukuda, Noah4 1:45.20

24.00 26.02 27.4827.70

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R5 1:46.40

24.23 26.45 27.9227.80

GRIN-IA JRAdl, Rommin N6 1:47.54

23.77 26.81 28.6928.27

AUGC-IL JRBannister, Oskar7 1:47.90

24.77 27.32 27.4028.41

GRIN-IA SRMalone, Cooper D8 1:48.18

25.77 27.71 26.7127.99

QU-ILRerick, Jackson9 1:48.25

24.33 27.23 28.5828.11

GRIN-IA SRLester, Jacob T10 1:48.87

24.88 27.72 27.7428.53

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin11 1:48.88

24.47 27.36 28.8228.23

LUTH-IA SRShrestha, Nico I12 1:48.91

24.82 27.93 27.8028.36

SAU-IA JRZarhin, Benyamin13 1:49.08

24.77 28.36 27.4828.47

NWU SRFucik, Dylan14 1:49.17

24.97 27.58 28.5728.05

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W15 1:49.24

24.65 28.14 27.7428.71

AUGC-IL SOKulisek, Sam16 1:49.25

25.45 28.08 27.1028.62

SAU-IA JRNoller, Thomas17 1:49.85

25.07 28.06 28.3628.36

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B18 1:50.80

25.59 28.10 28.6028.51

SAU-IA JRPrull, Carter19 1:51.07

25.02 28.07 29.2628.72

GRIN-IA FRSaszik, Cadel20 1:51.38

25.09 27.56 29.7728.96

QU-ILKopsea, Zack21 1:51.71

25.07 27.91 29.6229.11

QU-ILOwen, Grant22 1:51.97

25.23 28.50 28.7229.52

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B23 1:53.00

25.75 28.40 29.4829.37

NWU FRHeaton, Carter24 1:54.18

25.43 28.31 30.2630.18

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker25 1:54.90

25.57 28.81 30.3730.15

QU-ILLafollette, Bryce26 1:55.71

25.94 29.32 30.1530.30

SAU-IA SOGaber, Carter27 1:55.84

26.50 30.28 27.5231.54

LUTH-IA FYWickum, Josiah28 1:56.16

26.57 29.14 30.4530.00

QU-ILNeisel, Owen29 1:56.48

25.73 28.61 30.7231.42

SAU-IA JRSchneider, David30 1:56.83

26.95 29.62 30.2430.02

SAU-IA JRSafta, Ryan31 1:56.87

25.88 28.90 31.3030.79

SC-IA FRBlair, Tristan32 1:57.31

26.76 29.20 30.9630.39

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan33 1:57.90

27.15 29.67 30.2630.82
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AUGC-IL FRWhalen, Joshua S34 1:58.36

27.04 30.08 30.6030.64

LUTH-IA FYArgue, Simon35 1:58.47

26.00 30.19 30.8031.48

AUGC-IL FROlaru, Matt D36 1:59.58

27.14 30.48 30.2831.68

AUGC-IL FRNord, Max C37 1:59.79

27.00 30.97 29.7032.12

SAU-IA SOVan Dyke, Henry38 2:00.38

28.09 31.41 30.2230.66

GRIN-IA FRVelte, Luke G39 2:00.76

26.24 30.63 31.5132.38

SAU-IA SOAnderson, Nathan40 2:01.78

26.60 30.28 32.9431.96

COE-IA FRYi, Joshua41 2:02.04

28.84 30.80 30.8031.60

AUGC-IL FRSaporsky, Ethan42 2:02.84

28.49 31.25 31.2531.85

GRIN-IA FRRoberts, Zachary43 2:03.09

27.88 31.05 31.5932.57

SC-IA JROlds, Christopher44 2:07.22

27.77 31.47 34.2733.71

LUTH-IA SRDahl, Jacob45 2:08.33

28.71 32.36 34.0133.25

SC-IA JRBruns, Gabe46 2:12.63

30.23 33.29 34.8734.24

COE-IA FRLowe, Tyler47 2:14.61

29.80 34.27 35.1935.35

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.72 2019$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 54.86 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 55.96 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 58.05

27.23 30.82

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn2 58.22

26.97 31.25

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K3 59.01

27.64 31.37

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G4 1:00.57

28.14 32.43

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna5 1:00.86

28.13 32.73

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A6 1:01.02

28.65 32.37

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G7 1:01.09

28.24 32.85

SAU-IA FRGemmen, Ruthie8 1:01.70

28.77 32.93

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L9 1:02.49

28.84 33.65

NWU FRGibbs, Hannah10 1:03.97

29.90 34.07

B - Final

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R11 1:02.48

29.13 33.35

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Valerie12 1:02.90

28.82 34.08

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J13 1:03.51

29.99 33.52

GRIN-IA SRSweet, Hannah J14 1:03.63

29.88 33.75

QU-ILPerales, Hailey15 1:04.01

29.32 34.69

NWU FRHill, Wesley16 1:05.01

30.09 34.92

AUGC-IL SRValenti, Annabella M17 1:05.07

30.30 34.77

SC-IA SRHinson, Bre18 1:05.49

30.60 34.89

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve19 1:05.52

31.09 34.43

SAU-IA SOHill, Alexis20 1:05.76

30.33 35.43

C - Final

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E21 1:03.89

30.00 33.89

SCU-MN JRWeil, Olivia F22 1:04.89

30.28 34.61

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E23 1:06.61

31.15 35.46

SAU-IA SRHenson, Emily24 1:07.64

31.84 35.80

UNK-MW SOEaton, Juliette25 1:08.25

32.44 35.81

SCU-MN SOHacker, Ava J26 1:08.48

31.73 36.75

SAU-IA SRWarak, Amber27 1:10.63

32.96 37.67

AUGC-IL SORusco, Makenzie28 1:13.75

33.59 40.16

SC-IA FRHarris, Eryn29 1:17.24

34.70 42.54

COE-IA FRVeliz, Petra30 1:17.67

35.28 42.39

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.72 2019$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 54.86 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 55.96 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 58.45

27.44 31.01

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn2 59.14

27.61 31.53

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K3 1:00.15

27.84 32.31

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G4 1:00.38

28.35 32.03

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna5 1:01.28

28.67 32.61

GRIN-IA SOCook, Samantha A6 1:01.56

28.97 32.59

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G7 1:02.03

28.37 33.66

SAU-IA FRGemmen, Ruthie8 1:02.27

29.40 32.87

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L9 1:02.70

29.12 33.58

NWU FRGibbs, Hannah10 1:03.19

29.00 34.19

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Valerie11 1:03.48

29.05 34.43

GRIN-IA SOZettler, Natasha J12 1:03.52

30.15 33.37

QU-ILPerales, Hailey13 1:04.04

28.47 35.57

GRIN-IA SRSweet, Hannah J14 1:04.08

30.36 33.72

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve15 1:04.78

30.69 34.09

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R16 1:05.03

29.89 35.14

AUGC-IL SRValenti, Annabella M17 1:05.05

30.38 34.67

NWU FRHill, Wesley18 1:05.29

30.08 35.21

SC-IA SRHinson, Bre19 1:05.75

30.63 35.12

SAU-IA SOHill, Alexis20 1:05.95

31.30 34.65

LUTH-IA SRMarti, Ella E21 1:06.05

30.29 35.76

SCU-MN JRWeil, Olivia F22 1:06.14

30.96 35.18

UNK-MW JRTrue, Reese23 1:06.92

32.33 34.59

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E24 1:07.26

30.97 36.29

UNK-MW SOEaton, Juliette25 1:07.80

31.96 35.84

SAU-IA SRHenson, Emily26 1:08.63

32.51 36.12

SCU-MN SOHacker, Ava J27 1:09.59

31.23 38.36

SAU-IA SRWarak, Amber28 1:10.15

33.67 36.48

AUGC-IL SORusco, Makenzie29 1:12.97

33.10 39.87

SC-IA FRHarris, Eryn30 1:17.46

35.32 42.14

COE-IA FRVeliz, Petra31 1:21.10

36.08 45.02
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#30  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.98 2018$ Garrett Cadotte

Pool Record: 49.16 2024* K. Fitzgerald

D3 B-Cut: 48.63 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F1 50.84

24.37 26.47

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley2 50.92

24.03 26.89

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C3 51.69

23.64 28.05

QU-ILAnderson, Ethan4 52.31

24.64 27.67

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper5 52.51

24.36 28.15

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke6 52.74

24.57 28.17

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D7 52.89

24.81 28.08

GRIN-IA FRStiglitz, Gavin D8 53.24

24.34 28.90

LUTH-IA FYCochran, Noah9 54.01

25.27 28.74

QU-ILMay, Nolan10 54.13

24.85 29.28

B - Final

AUGC-IL SRCraft, Hunter W11 51.87

24.20 27.67

COE-IA FRDeacon, Maxwell12 53.06

24.70 28.36

NWU JRTrotman, Kai13 53.61

24.56 29.05

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie14 54.27

25.50 28.77

AUGC-IL SOPalmroos, Ian15 54.73

24.75 29.98

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan16 55.18

25.27 29.91

GRIN-IA SRChoate, Aidan W17 56.13

25.97 30.16

NWU SOOtaka, Landen18 56.36

26.93 29.43

SAU-IA JRKuennen, Tate19 57.10

26.52 30.58

AUGC-IL FRSievert, Bjorn20 57.62

26.44 31.18

C - Final

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A21 55.98

25.47 30.51

GRIN-IA FRApplegate, James22 56.65

26.48 30.17

SC-IA SRCeperley, Jay23 56.87

26.38 30.49

SAU-IA SOMeo, Vincent24 56.89

26.70 30.19

QU-ILWeaver, Keaton25 57.22

26.48 30.74

NWU SOO'Rourke, Colin26 57.53

26.29 31.24

NWU JRPatton, Gabe27 57.73

26.97 30.76

GRIN-IA JRClewett, John T28 58.19

26.70 31.49

LUTH-IA SOAllsup, Ian T29 58.29

26.32 31.97

DU-IA SOMcIntyre, Sam G30 1:01.26

27.69 33.57

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.98 2018$ Garrett Cadotte

Pool Record: 49.16 2024* K. Fitzgerald

D3 B-Cut: 48.63 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA FRFeilmeyer, Evan F1 52.26

24.74 27.52

GRIN-IA FRStiglitz, Gavin D2 52.28

23.99 28.29

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley3 52.52

25.00 27.52

QU-ILAnderson, Ethan4 52.60

24.58 28.02

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D5 53.44

25.03 28.41

LUTH-IA FYCochran, Noah*6 53.48

25.09 28.39

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C*6 53.48

24.92 28.56

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper8 53.76

24.70 29.06

QU-ILMay, Nolan9 54.09

25.01 29.08

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke10 54.17

25.34 28.83

GRIN-IA FRDonovan, Aidan J11 54.31

25.28 29.03

AUGC-IL SRCraft, Hunter W12 54.57

25.74 28.83

COE-IA FRDeacon, Maxwell13 54.97

25.58 29.39

AUGC-IL SOPalmroos, Ian14 55.09

24.86 30.23

SAU-IA SRGomez, Juan15 55.14

25.40 29.74

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie16 55.20

26.13 29.07

NWU JRTrotman, Kai17 55.40

25.50 29.90

AUGC-IL FRSievert, Bjorn18 55.91

25.30 30.61

NWU SOZurn, Alec19 56.14

26.32 29.82

NWU SOOtaka, Landen20 56.18

26.31 29.87

GRIN-IA SRChoate, Aidan W21 56.75

25.95 30.80

SAU-IA JRKuennen, Tate22 56.99

27.04 29.95

SAU-IA SOMeo, Vincent23 57.14

26.58 30.56

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A24 57.31

27.03 30.28

QU-ILWeaver, Keaton25 57.36

26.12 31.24

SC-IA SRCeperley, Jay26 57.48

26.71 30.77

NWU SOO'Rourke, Colin27 57.77

26.78 30.99

GRIN-IA FRApplegate, James28 57.94

27.21 30.73

NWU JRPatton, Gabe29 58.14

26.99 31.15

SAU-IA JRPereira, Sebastian30 58.36

26.56 31.80

GRIN-IA JRClewett, John T31 59.64

27.42 32.22

LUTH-IA SOAllsup, Ian T32 59.85

27.30 32.55

DU-IA SOMcIntyre, Sam G33 1:01.58

28.15 33.43

SC-IA JROosterhuis, Jared34 1:02.43

27.68 34.75

LUTH-IA SRRauser, Dylan C35 1:02.72

27.93 34.79

LUTH-IA JRJulien, Charlie D36 1:02.77

29.31 33.46

LUTH-IA FYBuchanan, Jack37 1:03.70

29.87 33.83

NWU FRNicholson, Luke38 1:03.89

29.51 34.38

SC-IA FRPichler, Carter39 1:04.11

28.87 35.24

SC-IA FRMartin, Vincent40 1:05.20

29.57 35.63

COE-IA SOConiglio, Nino41 1:05.34

29.56 35.78

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.64 2020$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 1:01.64 2020* J. Wentzel

D3 B-Cut: 1:04.25 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAU-IA JRO'Grady, Bridget1 1:05.96

30.80 35.16

NWU SRHunt, Ava B2 1:08.71

32.18 36.53

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy3 1:09.96

32.90 37.06
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A - Final ...   (#31  Women 100 Yard Breast)

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M4 1:10.23

33.91 36.32

SAU-IA JRHenson, Kate5 1:10.29

33.14 37.15

AUGC-IL FRKauffeld, Ava6 1:10.66

33.63 37.03

SAU-IA JRArtabe Abasalo, Irene7 1:11.00

33.25 37.75

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M8 1:11.53

33.59 37.94

GRIN-IA SORodriguez, Ava G9 1:12.02

33.26 38.76

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M--- DQ

33.49 37.86

B - Final

SAU-IA SRAntonanzas, Leyre11 1:09.65

33.24 36.41

UNK-MW FRWhitesell, Jaesa12 1:10.07

32.51 37.56

UNK-MW FRRoche, Gabby13 1:12.52

34.59 37.93

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J14 1:12.86

33.33 39.53

NWU SOHorner, Aubrey15 1:13.02

33.93 39.09

QU-ILPagliaccio, Angelina16 1:13.06

34.25 38.81

SCU-MN FRDoom, Avery K17 1:13.19

34.27 38.92

NWU FRRigoni, Vittoria18 1:14.34

34.23 40.11

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E19 1:14.63

35.32 39.31

COE-IA FRNabarrete, Devyn--- DQ

32.78 37.73

C - Final

SAU-IA SRSteinkamp, Rylie21 1:13.73

34.38 39.35

AUGC-IL SOStoddard, Caitlin22 1:14.43

34.47 39.96

DU-IA FRJunk, Ellie F23 1:15.22

35.29 39.93

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G24 1:15.60

35.30 40.30

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K25 1:16.48

36.70 39.78

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J26 1:17.22

36.94 40.28

UNK-MW SOShoemaker, Jayden27 1:17.58

38.09 39.49

GRIN-IA SOKalb-Bourke, Bella28 1:17.62

36.64 40.98

SAU-IA FRZipperer, Sylvia29 1:18.67

37.21 41.46

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.64 2020$ Jordyn Wentzel

Pool Record: 1:01.64 2020* J. Wentzel

D3 B-Cut: 1:04.25 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAU-IA JRO'Grady, Bridget1 1:07.00

31.34 35.66

NWU SRHunt, Ava B2 1:08.42

32.30 36.12

GRIN-IA FRComer, Maya M3 1:09.92

32.71 37.21

GRIN-IA FRKam, Joely M4 1:10.70

SAU-IA JRArtabe Abasalo, Irene5 1:11.11

33.41 37.70

SAU-IA FRCapman, Kennedy6 1:11.75

33.51 38.24

SAU-IA JRHenson, Kate7 1:11.81

33.87 37.94

GRIN-IA SRCuevas, Eva M8 1:11.92

33.36 38.56

AUGC-IL FRKauffeld, Ava9 1:12.04

34.36 37.68

GRIN-IA SORodriguez, Ava G10 1:12.05

33.67 38.38

UNK-MW FRWhitesell, Jaesa11 1:12.43

33.77 38.66

NWU SOHorner, Aubrey12 1:12.69

34.02 38.67

SCU-MN FRDoom, Avery K13 1:13.09

35.12 37.97

UNK-MW FRRoche, Gabby14 1:13.21

34.55 38.66

SCU-MN SRDombroski, J E15 1:13.82

35.18 38.64

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J16 1:13.96

34.16 39.80

COE-IA FRNabarrete, Devyn17 1:14.19

34.69 39.50

QU-ILPagliaccio, Angelina18 1:14.20

34.47 39.73

SAU-IA SRAntonanzas, Leyre19 1:14.47

35.35 39.12

NWU FRRigoni, Vittoria20 1:14.58

34.86 39.72

SAU-IA SRSteinkamp, Rylie21 1:15.13

35.18 39.95

SCU-MN JRHermansen, Sierra G22 1:15.14

35.31 39.83

AUGC-IL SOSholl, Livy23 1:15.36

35.31 40.05

DU-IA FRJunk, Ellie F24 1:15.50

35.27 40.23

AUGC-IL SOStoddard, Caitlin25 1:16.57

35.30 41.27

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J26 1:16.65

35.92 40.73

GRIN-IA SOKalb-Bourke, Bella27 1:16.87

36.41 40.46

SCU-MN JRHarvey, Nicolette K28 1:17.25

37.12 40.13

SAU-IA FRZipperer, Sylvia29 1:17.97

37.12 40.85

UNK-MW SOShoemaker, Jayden30 1:18.33

17.34 1:00.99

COE-IA FRWagner, Sia31 1:19.26

36.95 42.31

SAU-IA SOBlackmore, Hannah32 1:19.35

37.48 41.87

LUTH-IA SODickson, Eleanor33 1:20.73

37.55 43.18

SCU-MN SOPollard, Richanta C34 1:21.08

38.31 42.77

UNK-MW JRRoskop, Tracy35 1:21.68

38.69 42.99

UNK-MW SRWadman, Amelia36 1:21.79

37.63 44.16

SCU-MN FRGilman, Elizabeth A37 1:22.09

38.74 43.35

SCU-MN SRHocking, Mia S38 1:22.70

38.72 43.98

SC-IA SRSteinbeck, Maude39 1:24.39

40.55 43.84

SC-IA FRCarl, Riley40 1:25.20

39.48 45.72

SC-IA SRSmith, Katelyn41 1:25.88

41.16 44.72

SC-IA FRSmith, Carlee42 1:28.15

COE-IA SRNoel, Alayna43 1:31.54

42.80 48.74

NWU SOMaw, Emily--- DFS

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 56.42 2024$ Ethan Yuen

Pool Record: 55.65 2024* E. Yuen

D3 B-Cut: 55.29 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen1 56.62

27.00 29.62

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia2 57.87

27.27 30.60

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D3 58.31

28.21 30.10

GRIN-IA SOZhou, Christopher4 58.75

27.57 31.18

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper5 58.98

27.38 31.60

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke6 59.03

27.90 31.13

AUGC-IL JRGarland, Michael7 59.81

28.06 31.75
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AUGC-IL FRMeyer, Matthew D8 59.97

27.75 32.22

GRIN-IA SRMalone, Cooper D9 1:02.13

29.02 33.11

LUTH-IA JRArmstrong, Gabe J10 1:02.16

29.44 32.72

B - Final

GRIN-IA SOGrobler, Benke11 1:00.01

28.14 31.87

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar12 1:00.10

28.16 31.94

AUGC-IL SRAnderson, Tommy J13 1:00.94

28.60 32.34

LUTH-IA FYEastman, Logan14 1:01.30

28.24 33.06

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A15 1:01.54

29.04 32.50

COE-IA SOLawshe, Isaiah16 1:01.57

29.06 32.51

QU-ILKopsea, Zack17 1:01.94

28.84 33.10

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor18 1:02.08

29.41 32.67

NWU SRCrossman, Matthew19 1:02.16

29.20 32.96

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter20 1:05.01

30.20 34.81

C - Final

AUGC-IL FRXayachanla, Alex21 1:02.69

29.12 33.57

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S22 1:03.61

30.34 33.27

GRIN-IA SOPaiva, Mitch D23 1:04.36

30.07 34.29

SAU-IA JRAscua, Lucas24 1:05.20

29.88 35.32

NWU FRDanner, Jake25 1:05.25

29.71 35.54

NWU SOJanecek, Maddux26 1:05.77

30.74 35.03

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan27 1:06.69

30.49 36.20

GRIN-IA SOLumonya, Samora28 1:06.78

31.24 35.54

AUGC-IL SOBajda, Chris29 1:07.77

31.30 36.47

SAU-IA FRBlasen, Joseph30 1:07.78

32.21 35.57

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 56.42 2024$ Ethan Yuen

Pool Record: 55.65 2024* E. Yuen

D3 B-Cut: 55.29 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen1 59.16

28.08 31.08

GRIN-IA SOYeager, Keely D2 59.62

28.49 31.13

NWU SORosatelli, Mattia3 59.72

28.29 31.43

AUGC-IL SRCebula, Kacper4 1:00.08

28.24 31.84

AUGC-IL FRMeyer, Matthew D5 1:00.14

27.85 32.29

LUTH-IA JRArmstrong, Gabe J6 1:00.43

28.43 32.00

AUGC-IL JRGarland, Michael7 1:00.63

28.32 32.31

GRIN-IA SRMalone, Cooper D8 1:00.91

28.96 31.95

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke9 1:01.34

28.69 32.65

GRIN-IA SOZhou, Christopher10 1:01.35

26.33 35.02

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar11 1:01.48

28.64 32.84

GRIN-IA SOGrobler, Benke12 1:01.56

28.98 32.58

GRIN-IA SRSmith, Connor13 1:01.62

28.80 32.82

QU-ILKopsea, Zack14 1:02.30

29.14 33.16

GRIN-IA FRCerone, Jack A15 1:02.41

29.11 33.30

NWU SRCrossman, Matthew16 1:02.49

29.48 33.01

AUGC-IL SRAnderson, Tommy J17 1:02.90

29.19 33.71

LUTH-IA FYEastman, Logan18 1:03.30

28.95 34.35

COE-IA SOLawshe, Isaiah19 1:03.68

29.72 33.96

SAU-IA JRDe Jongh, Walter20 1:03.75

29.52 34.23

AUGC-IL FRXayachanla, Alex21 1:04.16

30.07 34.09

GRIN-IA SOPaiva, Mitch D22 1:05.23

30.51 34.72

SAU-IA FRCalhoun, Nathan23 1:05.49

30.09 35.40

NWU SOJanecek, Maddux24 1:06.38

30.80 35.58

GRIN-IA SOLumonya, Samora25 1:06.92

31.45 35.47

SAU-IA FRBlasen, Joseph26 1:07.72

32.41 35.31

NWU FRDanner, Jake27 1:08.24

31.29 36.95

AUGC-IL SOBajda, Chris28 1:08.38

31.68 36.70

SAU-IA JRAscua, Lucas29 1:09.29

32.02 37.27

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S30 1:09.81

32.52 37.29

SC-IA FRPenrod, Chance31 1:11.00

33.91 37.09

AUGC-IL SRKrawec, Christian32 1:11.20

32.43 38.77

SC-IA JROlds, Christopher33 1:15.53

34.78 40.75

SC-IA SOSnyder, Brett34 1:16.07

35.60 40.47

LUTH-IA SRMcDonald, Adam J35 1:18.49

35.28 43.21

DU-IA JRRoscoe, Paul A36 1:26.55

41.40 45.15

DU-IA SRSolano, Sean N37 1:29.67

42.58 47.09

SC-IAJones, Aidan38 1:34.64

41.51 53.13

LUTH-IA SOMcCredie, Owen--- DQ

30.03 32.91

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:04.77 2016$ Natalie Renshaw

Pool Record: 1:59.76 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 2:03.17 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 2:08.86

29.96 32.67 32.6033.63

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K2 2:09.63

31.04 32.62 32.7833.19

NWU FRBrennan, Lilly3 2:11.75

31.13 33.97 33.0433.61

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G4 2:12.02

31.17 33.69 32.9834.18

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara5 2:12.26

31.08 33.72 33.8433.62

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie6 2:13.45

31.65 32.81 35.1833.81

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G7 2:13.74

30.77 33.13 34.9334.91

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian8 2:14.24

31.86 33.84 34.1334.41

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P9 2:14.45

32.17 34.83 32.9134.54

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E10 2:18.01

32.46 34.37 35.6035.58
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B - Final

SAU-IA FREwanic, Sophia11 2:14.03

30.16 33.52 35.1235.23

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E12 2:14.22

31.69 34.68 33.0234.83

GRIN-IA SRSweet, Hannah J13 2:15.11

31.90 34.55 34.5334.13

AUGC-IL SRGlasnovich, Hailey L14 2:15.82

30.95 34.62 34.6235.63

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A15 2:17.22

32.17 35.03 34.8235.20

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie16 2:18.33

32.93 34.94 35.8334.63

LUTH-IA FYRutkowski, Marissa17 2:21.92

33.43 35.81 36.0636.62

NWU JRFox, Sam18 2:22.05

33.02 35.76 36.4936.78

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Hollye19 2:23.98

32.77 35.96 37.6637.59

GRIN-IA SORousseau, Eva20 2:24.77

33.88 36.49 36.9037.50

C - Final

QU-ILKraan, Miranda21 2:22.99

33.71 35.43 36.9536.90

AUGC-IL SOSpacek, Avery22 2:23.26

33.58 36.74 1:12.94

GRIN-IA SOVale, Annabelle K23 2:23.95

33.29 36.85 35.4838.33

SAU-IA JRLoeffler, Riley24 2:24.45

32.96 35.99 37.7337.77

SCU-MN JRWeil, Olivia F25 2:26.18

34.68 36.58 37.7337.19

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve26 2:28.53

35.11 36.98 38.4937.95

NWU SOAguilar, Sara27 2:29.63

34.37 38.22 38.0838.96

AUGC-IL SOKing, Grace28 2:30.49

35.40 38.19 37.8939.01

LUTH-IA SRMcGrath, Erin E29 2:33.59

36.46 39.11 38.2739.75

LUTH-IA SRConklin, Elena S--- DQ

34.98 38.62 38.9739.99

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:04.77 2016$ Natalie Renshaw

Pool Record: 1:59.76 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 2:03.17 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA JRLopez, Sarah1 2:09.80

30.76 33.40 32.0933.55

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie2 2:10.98

31.41 33.16 33.2333.18

NWU FRBrennan, Lilly3 2:11.59

30.92 34.12 33.2833.27

SCU-MN SRSvendsen, Emma K4 2:11.65

31.62 33.57 32.8833.58

AUGC-IL SOWalker, Mara5 2:12.04

31.78 33.35 33.6733.24

GRIN-IA SORyan, Molly G6 2:12.25

30.49 33.36 34.5033.90

GRIN-IA FRWoare, Vivian G7 2:15.01

31.31 34.85 34.1734.68

LUTH-IA SOMcRoberts, Lillian8 2:15.31

32.32 34.12 34.6434.23

GRIN-IA SRPluska, Olivia P9 2:15.45

31.87 33.86 34.3735.35

GRIN-IA SODurham, Bea E10 2:15.90

32.66 34.75 33.7934.70

UNK-MW JRGrace, Gabby E11 2:16.09

32.56 35.17 33.5634.80

SAU-IA FREwanic, Sophia12 2:16.20

31.09 34.81 34.9335.37

GRIN-IA JRStambaugh, Regan A13 2:16.56

32.36 34.90 34.4334.87

GRIN-IA SRSweet, Hannah J14 2:16.74

33.31 35.51 33.3234.60

AUGC-IL SRGlasnovich, Hailey L15 2:17.69

31.23 34.89 35.8135.76

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie16 2:19.57

33.53 35.24 35.9634.84

LUTH-IA FYRutkowski, Marissa17 2:20.74

33.71 35.68 35.4035.95

GRIN-IA SORousseau, Eva18 2:22.27

34.13 35.73 35.7936.62

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Hollye19 2:23.22

32.81 36.18 36.6237.61

NWU JRFox, Sam20 2:23.23

33.22 36.45 36.5637.00

AUGC-IL SOSpacek, Avery21 2:23.88

33.19 36.61 36.4937.59

AUGC-IL JRRyan, Genevieve22 2:25.54

34.96 36.75 36.9136.92

LUTH-IA SRConklin, Elena S23 2:26.45

33.53 37.58 36.9338.41

SAU-IA JRLoeffler, Riley24 2:26.75

34.29 36.94 37.8137.71

QU-ILKraan, Miranda25 2:27.20

34.49 36.91 37.4938.31

QU-ILSchill, Megan26 2:27.21

34.34 36.48 38.1738.22

GRIN-IA SOVale, Annabelle K27 2:27.22

34.50 37.75 37.2137.76

SCU-MN JRWeil, Olivia F28 2:27.93

35.09 36.91 38.1737.76

NWU SOAguilar, Sara29 2:29.23

35.04 37.55 38.1538.49

AUGC-IL SOKing, Grace30 2:29.52

34.99 37.98 38.2138.34

LUTH-IA SRMcGrath, Erin E31 2:31.77

37.05 39.04 37.2638.42

GRIN-IA SRHaensly, Joelle A32 2:32.88

36.14 38.65 38.8739.22

NWU JRMcLain, Erin33 2:38.08

37.44 39.96 40.0140.67

SCU-MN JRChikowero, Maka T34 2:38.64

36.16 39.35 41.5541.58

SCU-MN FRGupta, Mira R35 2:39.50

37.38 40.27 40.4841.37

SCU-MN SOCook, Clare M36 2:41.96

39.94 41.47 39.1741.38

COE-IA FRVeliz, Petra37 2:43.07

38.17 41.14 41.6642.10

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:49.28 2023$ Sean Colson

Pool Record: 1:45.94 2013* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 1:49.01 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN-IA FRSaszik, Cadel1 1:52.17

25.48 28.05 29.3429.30

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P2 1:52.29

27.09 28.31 27.5929.30

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R3 1:53.34

26.00 28.63 29.3429.37

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin4 1:55.75

27.40 29.64 28.9929.72

NWU FRGreyling, Cullen5 1:58.18

27.28 29.56 30.5730.77

NWU FRLeibhart, Cooper6 1:59.64

27.81 29.89 30.7131.23

GRIN-IA FRStiglitz, Gavin D7 1:59.68

27.67 30.22 30.8330.96

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar8 2:01.13

27.21 30.52 32.0331.37

SAU-IA FRHopewell, Gavin9 2:02.43

27.93 31.05 31.6331.82

NWU JRScheele, Ian10 2:03.15

27.73 30.48 32.8432.10

B - Final

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B11 1:56.63

26.74 29.04 30.5330.32

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B12 2:04.51

28.32 31.06 32.2732.86

SAU-IA JRSproule, Luke13 2:04.91

30.73 31.16 31.1731.85

SAU-IA JRSchneider, David14 2:06.03

29.42 31.52 32.5032.59

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A15 2:07.39

30.13 34.02 31.2132.03

QU-ILOwen, Grant16 2:07.41

29.93 33.17 30.3333.98

NWU JRLauseng, Burke17 2:09.46

29.93 32.70 33.9632.87

SAU-IA SRRuiz, Khalil18 2:15.47

30.81 34.60 34.9535.11
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LUTH-IA SRPluskwa, Kyle R19 2:15.50

30.87 34.06 35.0935.48

LUTH-IA SRHawkins, Cade20 2:20.34

32.58 35.03 36.2436.49

C - Final

SC-IA FRDolphin, Tyce21 2:17.74

31.64 36.13 34.5235.45

LUTH-IA JRJulien, Charlie D22 2:19.98

32.46 35.05 36.2536.22

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A23 2:22.26

33.60 36.12 36.1136.43

LUTH-IA FYGrimm, Will24 2:28.99

35.18 37.23 38.2438.34

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:49.28 2023$ Sean Colson

Pool Record: 1:45.94 2013* M. Brus

D3 B-Cut: 1:49.01 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRIN-IA SRFitzgerald, Kevin P1 1:58.21

27.93 30.12 29.0431.12

GRIN-IA SRLarsen, Sam R2 1:58.52

28.01 30.68 29.8529.98

NWU FRGreyling, Cullen3 1:59.07

28.36 30.17 29.8230.72

NWU FRLeibhart, Cooper4 1:59.24

28.05 29.97 30.2131.01

GRIN-IA FRSaszik, Cadel5 1:59.47

27.29 30.16 30.8031.22

AUGC-IL SRMcCorry, Gavin6 1:59.78

27.42 30.22 31.0331.11

SAU-IA FRCoetzer, Jayden7 2:00.88

27.80 30.52 31.7230.84

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar8 2:02.25

27.59 31.07 31.4932.10

GRIN-IA FRStiglitz, Gavin D9 2:02.39

28.03 30.82 31.1432.40

SAU-IA FRHopewell, Gavin10 2:02.50

28.86 30.86 31.2631.52

NWU JRScheele, Ian11 2:03.33

28.69 31.02 31.7031.92

LUTH-IA JRChamberlain, Drew B12 2:03.66

28.23 31.02 32.1332.28

SAU-IA JRSproule, Luke13 2:07.42

31.41 31.84 31.7832.39

SAU-IA JRSchneider, David14 2:08.38

29.81 32.24 33.0133.32

LUTH-IA SRMalecha, Ryan A15 2:09.10

30.38 32.36 33.4032.96

QU-ILOwen, Grant16 2:10.27

30.30 33.47 32.6633.84

NWU JRLauseng, Burke17 2:10.40

30.52 33.17 33.3933.32

AUGC-IL FRMcGuire, Teddy B18 2:12.56

30.57 33.44 34.0634.49

LUTH-IA SRHawkins, Cade19 2:18.58

32.86 34.73 35.3635.63

LUTH-IA SRPluskwa, Kyle R20 2:18.72

31.69 35.08 35.4136.54

SAU-IA SRRuiz, Khalil21 2:19.00

31.51 35.40 35.8636.23

SC-IA FRDolphin, Tyce22 2:19.32

31.66 35.31 35.9636.39

LUTH-IA JRJulien, Charlie D23 2:24.25

33.84 36.14 36.6637.61

LUTH-IA SRWenger, Jacob A24 2:25.80

35.25 37.05 36.4137.09

LUTH-IA FYGrimm, Will25 2:31.32

35.47 38.37 38.2039.28

SC-IA FRMartin, Vincent--- DQ

37.12 38.07 36.7239.33

SAU-IA SOTaylor, Michael--- DFS

 
#35  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.92 2016$ Natalie Renshaw

Pool Record: 23.28 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 23.57 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWU SOO'Neil, Lydi1 24.17

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie2 24.25

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena3 24.57

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S4 24.65

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn5 24.70

NWU FRMassa Micon, Bea6 24.77

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna7 24.79

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle8 24.87

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M9 25.51

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya10 25.70

B - Final

GRIN-IA JRVogler, Ciara11 25.21

UNK-MW FRMilligan, Kayla12 25.41

NWU FRMeyer, Lizzie13 25.42

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie14 25.44

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J15 25.49

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G16 25.51

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn17 25.76

SAU-IA JRArtabe Abasalo, Irene18 25.80

SC-IA SRMinette, Kate19 25.91

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney20 25.98

C - Final

QU-ILPagliaccio, Angelina21 25.88

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R*22 26.07

NWU FRGibbs, Hannah*22 26.07

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle*22 26.07

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E25 26.11

UNK-MW FRRoche, Gabby26 26.14

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L27 26.28

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E28 26.35

AUGC-IL FRKoonce, Giselle C29 26.47

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J30 26.62

 
#35  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.92 2016$ Natalie Renshaw

Pool Record: 23.28 2015* M. Gehrke

D3 B-Cut: 23.57 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NWU SOO'Neil, Lydi1 24.30

NWU JRLazzaretto, Elena2 24.53

UNK-MW JRWaddington, Maggie3 24.69

SAU-IA SOGute, Anna4 24.71

GRIN-IA SRCarroll, Sophia S5 24.82

AUGC-IL SOMihm, Kendle6 24.94

NWU FRMassa Micon, Bea7 25.03

GRIN-IA SRGonzales, Camryn8 25.08

GRIN-IA SRSwearngin, Aliya9 25.52

DU-IA FRBorofka, Lucy M10 25.67

SAU-IA JRArtabe Abasalo, Irene11 25.69

GRIN-IA JRVogler, Ciara12 25.70

UNK-MW FRMilligan, Kayla13 25.71

GRIN-IA JRJuethner, Sophie14 25.72

SCU-MN JRHochstetler, Ella G15 25.76

SAU-IA JRKiley, Bryn16 25.79

LUTH-IA SRNelson, Nev J*17 25.96

NWU FRMeyer, Lizzie*17 25.96

NWU FRLeslie, Sydney19 26.09

SC-IA SRMinette, Kate20 26.12

LUTH-IA FYPollock, Annabelle*21 26.16

QU-ILPagliaccio, Angelina*21 26.16

AUGC-IL FRKoonce, Giselle C23 26.17

NWU FRGibbs, Hannah24 26.18

SCU-MN SOGrotbo, Jordyn E25 26.25

UNK-MW FRRoche, Gabby26 26.26

GRIN-IA JRDunn, Greta E27 26.30

GRIN-IA FRTakata, Bella L28 26.32

LUTH-IA JRRounds, Cassie R29 26.40

UNK-MW SOAguirre, Anai30 26.48

SCU-MN JRChandler, Natalie J31 26.51

AUGC-IL SRGlasnovich, Hailey L32 26.54

SAU-IA FRGemmen, Ruthie33 J26.54

COE-IA JRGutierrez, Valerie34 26.61

AUGC-IL FREvans, Petra A35 26.66

AUGC-IL SRCasanovas, Bella A36 26.67

NWU SOCrilly, Claire37 26.69

DU-IA FRJunk, Ellie F38 26.70

AUGC-IL SOStoddard, Caitlin39 26.75

UNK-MW SOMercer, Ally40 26.88

GRIN-IA SORodriguez, Ava G41 26.93

SCU-MN SOHacker, Ava J42 27.09

DU-IA JRCorkill, Paige L43 27.21

AUGC-IL JRSeten, Lexie44 27.33

SAU-IA SRSteinkamp, Rylie45 27.35

SCU-MN SOBradley, Shea E46 27.37

GRIN-IA SOTrujillo, Morgan K47 27.39

SAU-IA JRO'Grady, Bridget48 27.44



Grinnell College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:09 PM  1/18/2025  Page 32

2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#35  Women 50 Yard Free)

SAU-IA SRPiper, Maddie49 27.57

SAU-IA SRWarak, Amber50 27.61

SCU-MN FRWalsh, Carys R51 27.65

NWU FRScott, Mia52 27.68

COE-IA FRWagner, Sia53 27.79

SCU-MN SOMcKeon, Eloise M54 27.84

UNK-MW FRWhitesell, Jaesa55 27.86

SC-IA FRCarl, Riley56 27.95

AUGC-IL SORusco, Makenzie*57 28.07

SAU-IA SOHill, Alexis*57 28.07

SC-IA SRHinson, Bre59 28.10

NWU SOClark, Serena*60 28.19

NWU JRLerch, Hannah*60 28.19

SCU-MN SOJohnson, Charlotte R62 28.27

SAU-IA JRHenson, Kate63 28.28

AUGC-IL SRValenti, Annabella M64 28.35

GRIN-IA FRPease, Della65 28.47

GRIN-IA FRBallenger-Hudson, Aquila66 28.56

UNK-MW SOBrown, Alison67 28.77

SAU-IA FRZipperer, Sylvia68 28.84

UNK-MW SRWadman, Amelia69 28.94

SAU-IA SRHenson, Emily70 29.00

SAU-IA SRPriewe, Sarah71 29.08

SC-IA SRSteinbeck, Maude72 29.12

UNK-MW SOShoemaker, Jayden73 29.33

GRIN-IA JRDolphin, Kenna R74 29.40

SC-IA SRSmith, Katelyn75 29.42

UNK-MW SOEaton, Juliette76 29.44

LUTH-IA FYDeBruyn, Molly77 29.51

LUTH-IA SODickson, Eleanor78 29.58

SC-IA FRSmith, Carlee79 29.83

SC-IA FRHarris, Eryn80 30.11

SAU-IA SOBlackmore, Hannah81 30.20

DU-IA SRAllen, Abby F82 30.40

UNK-MW JRRoskop, Tracy83 30.49

SC-IA SRBode, Alaria84 31.54

SAU-IA FRStephens, Tessa85 31.63

GRIN-IA SOHoward, Rachel L86 31.91

SC-IA SOAnthofer, Laura87 33.58

SC-IA SOGomez, Isabelle88 33.78

COE-IA FRNabarrete, Devyn89 33.80

QU-ILMiller, Megan90 34.02

COE-IA SRNoel, Alayna91 41.36

NWU SOMaw, Emily--- DFS

 
#36  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.17 2017$ Ike Casey

Pool Record: 20.17 2017* I. Casey

D3 B-Cut: 20.37 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley1 20.97

GRIN-IA FRDonovan, Aidan J2 21.13

GRIN-IA JRAdl, Rommin N3 21.31

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen4 21.32

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W5 21.41

AUGC-IL JRBannister, Oskar6 21.43

SAU-IA SOPappous, Panagiotis7 21.75

AUGC-IL FRSievert, Bjorn8 21.78

QU-ILRerick, Jackson9 21.79

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat10 21.89

B - Final

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C11 21.59

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S12 21.71

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke13 22.00

NWU JRTrotman, Kai14 22.18

AUGC-IL FRLechleitner, Trentin15 22.20

AUGC-IL SOKulisek, Sam16 22.30

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie17 22.38

GRIN-IA SOZhou, Christopher18 22.40

AUGC-IL SOPalmroos, Ian19 22.50

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar20 22.86

C - Final

AUGC-IL SRAnderson, Tommy J21 21.78

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar22 22.08

SAU-IA JRZarhin, Benyamin23 22.40

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke*24 22.56

LUTH-IA SRShrestha, Nico I*24 22.56

NWU SRFucik, Dylan26 22.64

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker27 22.66

AUGC-IL FROlaru, Matt D28 22.79

SAU-IA JRNoller, Thomas29 23.05

SC-IA SRCeperley, Jay30 23.19

 
#36  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.17 2017$ Ike Casey

Pool Record: 20.17 2017* I. Casey

D3 B-Cut: 20.37 !

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAU-IA FRStevenson, Riley1 21.08

GRIN-IA SRFeilmeyer, Adam W2 21.47

GRIN-IA FRDonovan, Aidan J3 21.52

GRIN-IA JRAdl, Rommin N4 21.54

QU-ILRerick, Jackson5 21.71

AUGC-IL FRSievert, Bjorn6 21.78

SAU-IA SOPappous, Panagiotis7 21.79

COE-IA FRRangelov, Kamen8 21.82

AUGC-IL JRBannister, Oskar9 21.93

SAU-IA SOUsov, Marat10 21.97

SAU-IA JRPrull, Carter11 22.05

AUGC-IL JRCastillo, Cesar12 22.11

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C*13 22.12

AUGC-IL SORettig, Luke*13 22.12

AUGC-IL FRLechleitner, Trentin15 22.13

NWU JRTrotman, Kai16 22.22

DU-IA FRSeifert, Marcus S17 22.23

AUGC-IL SOKulisek, Sam18 22.34

AUGC-IL SOPalmroos, Ian19 22.41

GRIN-IA SOZhou, Christopher20 22.45

NWU FRHoesing, Brodie21 22.46

GRIN-IA SOJarrar, Jafar22 22.48

AUGC-IL SRAnderson, Tommy J23 22.52

SC-IA FREhrreich, Parker24 22.55

SAU-IA FRThomas, Luke*25 22.60

SAU-IA JRZarhin, Benyamin*25 22.60

NWU SRFucik, Dylan27 22.64

LUTH-IA SRShrestha, Nico I28 22.65

SAU-IA JRNoller, Thomas29 22.84

AUGC-IL FROlaru, Matt D30 22.87

GRIN-IA FRVelte, Luke G31 22.94

QU-ILAnderson, Ethan32 23.13

SAU-IA JRAscua, Lucas33 23.15

SAU-IA SOVan Dyke, Henry34 23.24

SC-IA SRCeperley, Jay35 23.25

COE-IA FRDeacon, Maxwell36 23.32

GRIN-IA SOLumonya, Samora37 23.36

SC-IA JROosterhuis, Jared38 23.38

AUGC-IL SRSiena, Holden F*39 23.40

LUTH-IA SOAllsup, Ian T*39 23.40

LUTH-IA FYEastman, Logan*39 23.40

QU-ILLafollette, Bryce42 23.41

NWU FRHeaton, Carter43 23.43

LUTH-IA FYArgue, Simon44 23.45

LUTH-IA FYCochran, Noah45 23.50

SAU-IA SOSaenz Liberal, Gonzalo46 23.53

LUTH-IA FYWickum, Josiah47 23.54

GRIN-IA SRChoate, Aidan W*48 23.73

QU-ILMay, Nolan*48 23.73

SAU-IA JRPereira, Sebastian*50 23.75

QU-ILNeisel, Owen*50 23.75

NWU SRCrossman, Matthew52 23.88

COE-IA SOLawshe, Isaiah53 23.92

AUGC-IL SOBajda, Chris54 24.08

SAU-IA SOAnderson, Nathan55 24.09

SC-IA FRBlair, Tristan56 24.12

SAU-IA JRKuennen, Tate57 24.15

LUTH-IA JRArmstrong, Gabe J58 24.38

COE-IA SOConiglio, Nino*59 24.44

SAU-IA JRSafta, Ryan*59 24.44

NWU SRCantorna, Marcus61 24.51

GRIN-IA JRClewett, John T62 24.55

GRIN-IA FRRoberts, Zachary63 24.72

LUTH-IA SRRauser, Dylan C64 24.74

SC-IA FRThoms, Corbin65 24.82

DU-IA SOMcIntyre, Sam G66 24.84

GRIN-IA SOPaiva, Mitch D67 24.89

SC-IA JRBruns, Gabe68 25.53

NWU FRNicholson, Luke69 25.55

AUGC-IL FRSaporsky, Ethan70 25.57

NWU SOO'Rourke, Colin71 25.64

NWU SOJanecek, Maddux72 25.72

SC-IA FRPichler, Carter73 25.84

AUGC-IL SRKrawec, Christian74 25.89

SC-IA SOSnyder, Brett75 25.91

DU-IA JRRoscoe, Paul A76 26.58

LUTH-IA FYBuchanan, Jack77 27.00

SC-IA FRDolphin, Tyce78 27.05

COE-IA FRLowe, Tyler79 27.41

COE-IA JRJuelfs, Kohen80 27.78



Grinnell College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:09 PM  1/18/2025  Page 33

2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#36  Men 50 Yard Free)

DU-IA SRSolano, Sean N81 28.70

LUTH-IA SRMcDonald, Adam J82 28.86

SC-IAJones, Aidan83 29.52

SAU-IA SOGaber, Carter--- DQ

 
#37  Women 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 18:05.62 2016$ Kate Fay

Pool Record: 16:46.63 2015* R. Martin

D3 B-Cut: 17:21.20 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LUTH-IA SOCrosland, Hayley1 18:40.73

30.03 33.01 33.9233.69

33.78 33.97 34.19 34.27

34.44 34.47 34.38 34.45

34.43 34.32 34.47 34.33

34.06 34.32 34.12 34.21

33.91 34.05 34.22 34.16

34.09 34.05 34.12 34.15

34.21 34.06 34.21 33.79

32.85

SAU-IA SOBowser, Annaliese2 18:47.62

29.64 32.29 33.1633.02

33.56 33.81 33.74 33.78

33.99 34.44 34.44 34.48

34.68 35.01 34.69 34.96

34.58 34.35 34.50 34.77

34.58 34.58 34.63 34.65

34.65 34.70 35.12 34.86

34.87 34.74 34.90 34.85

32.60

AUGC-IL SRWalker, Brooke3 18:57.89

30.75 33.29 34.1933.80

34.64 34.60 34.81 34.29

34.51 34.61 34.69 34.75

34.62 34.62 34.68 34.68

34.70 34.88 34.74 34.57

34.37 34.69 34.59 34.72

34.55 34.71 34.92 35.07

35.18 35.03 34.94 34.69

34.01

GRIN-IA FRO'Hara, Zeb B4 19:01.86

31.34 33.67 34.8934.92

35.23 35.03 35.10 35.21

35.23 35.23 34.54 34.81

35.19 35.18 35.54 35.10

34.87 34.91 35.27 34.71

34.18 34.48 34.46 34.90

35.09 34.52 35.13 34.82

34.93 35.20 33.78 33.76

30.64

GRIN-IA FRHopkins, Josephine M5 19:02.77

31.01 33.65 33.8334.49

34.32 34.38 34.57 34.44

34.53 34.58 33.94 33.84

33.68 34.33 34.18 34.55

34.76 35.09 35.15 35.13

35.29 34.68 35.42 34.98

35.17 35.02 35.68 35.62

35.79 35.68 35.46 35.46

34.07

UNK-MW JRFinch, Miriam6 19:40.79

31.85 35.09 35.5235.58

35.47 35.54 35.57 35.33

35.50 35.70 35.69 35.92

36.01 35.63 35.82 36.12

36.06 36.39 36.14 36.45

36.08 35.99 36.71 35.84

36.63 36.03 36.52 36.31

36.10 36.29 36.05 36.24

34.62

LUTH-IA FYVega, Paula7 19:45.89

31.80 35.00 35.8935.15

35.79 35.94 35.46 36.10

35.71 36.25 35.68 36.02

36.00 36.29 36.34 36.38

36.09 36.30 36.31 36.10

36.00 36.05 36.37 36.05

21.35 51.63 36.30 36.31

36.53 36.81 35.95 36.24

35.70

COE-IA SOPirozek, Natalie8 19:52.01

33.02 36.17 36.6337.32

36.84 36.90 36.42 36.83

36.69 36.69 36.75 37.00

36.57 36.29 36.36 36.42

36.32 36.15 35.86 35.84

36.01 36.16 36.06 35.72

35.59 36.04 36.13 35.86

35.98 35.80 35.98 36.26

33.35

UNK-MW FRFink, Josephine9 20:02.53

31.93 35.85 36.0436.17

36.09 36.09 36.28 36.28

36.77 36.70 36.41 37.15

36.13 36.54 36.71 37.04

36.96 37.60 36.94 36.53

37.23 37.02 36.64 36.85

36.89 37.02 36.83 36.91

37.15 37.77 36.58 35.89

33.54

LUTH-IA FYRutkowski, Marissa10 20:08.13

32.42 36.21 36.6636.10

36.40 36.60 37.05 36.76

36.90 36.91 37.17 37.26

36.66 36.68 36.81 36.70

36.98 36.62 36.89 36.68

37.40 37.39 37.53 36.98

36.90 37.17 37.22 36.93

36.65 37.01 36.37 36.11

34.01

UNK-MW JRWells, Maggie D11 20:18.70

33.14 35.28 36.1135.98

36.23 36.76 36.36 36.48

36.81 36.90 36.77 36.78

36.71 36.94 36.79 37.17

36.59 36.52 36.45 36.73

37.19 38.32 37.80 38.21

38.17 37.97 38.24 38.52

37.33 37.89 38.06 37.26

36.24

NWU JRSpady, Lili12 20:24.56

32.05 34.86 36.3535.45

36.18 36.21 37.15 37.01

36.63 36.77 37.24 37.36

36.65 37.52 37.46 37.96

37.64 37.82 37.71 37.41

37.41 38.39 37.52 38.03

38.16 39.08 38.47 36.80

37.57 37.90 38.11 38.00

35.69

COE-IA FRFernald, Ashley13 20:30.78

32.98 36.54 37.2737.19

37.63 37.55 37.48 37.54

37.71 37.73 37.59 37.46

37.86 37.89 37.28 37.35

37.60 37.70 37.97 37.48

37.63 37.86 37.74 37.34

37.39 37.40 37.55 37.10

37.62 37.57 37.83 37.08

34.87

GRIN-IA SRShermak, Kailee R14 20:35.14

33.53 36.79 37.3637.36

37.36 37.99 37.94 37.90

37.41 37.32 37.24 37.59

37.61 37.86 37.70 37.74

37.56 37.28 37.70 37.87

37.57 37.64 37.65 37.72

37.71 37.61 38.08 37.56

37.55 38.02 37.55 37.17

36.20
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UNK-MW FRMedo, Madi15 20:40.57

34.52 38.02 38.1337.72

37.93 38.03 38.17 38.24

38.36 38.20 38.03 38.10

38.20 38.20 38.17 38.47

37.84 38.10 38.83 38.78

37.13 37.11 37.72 38.13

37.57 37.20 36.67 36.90

36.71 36.80 36.96 35.85

35.78

LUTH-IA FYHollingsworth, Eva16 20:45.92

35.24 36.83 38.3537.96

38.23 38.44 38.61 38.25

38.14 38.68 37.91 38.19

37.99 37.87 37.77 37.79

37.73 37.47 37.69 37.73

37.40 37.77 37.88 38.25

37.78 38.10 37.98 37.59

37.60 37.84 37.58 37.49

35.79

AUGC-IL SOAhlgren, Macy17 20:46.18

34.96 37.46 37.9237.74

38.24 38.07 38.60 38.52

39.01 37.87 37.87 38.22

38.13 38.27 38.00 38.23

37.66 37.54 37.70 37.43

38.10 37.78 38.11 37.91

38.33 37.82 37.92 37.64

37.63 37.73 36.93 36.57

36.27

GRIN-IA SOKalb-Bourke, Bella18 21:05.76

33.43 36.82 37.5837.44

37.91 38.07 38.14 37.63

38.23 38.19 38.10 38.56

38.98 38.78 38.31 38.69

38.64 38.81 38.54 39.02

39.39 39.46 39.63 39.17

39.24 39.19 39.09 38.98

39.25 39.04 39.07 38.50

35.88

UNK-MW JRJohnson, Olivia19 21:05.80

33.85 36.52 38.2437.57

38.31 37.97 37.88 38.40

38.27 38.95 39.13 39.14

39.00 38.32 38.59 38.54

38.82 38.57 38.93 39.27

39.04 38.27 38.91 38.60

38.62 38.86 38.58 38.50

38.81 38.43 38.36 38.53

38.02

NWU SOCarlson, Emily20 21:33.65

33.26 37.28 38.1937.93

38.55 38.71 38.84 38.90

39.21 39.16 39.02 39.22

39.10 39.00 39.96 39.38

39.68 39.69 40.27 39.63

40.81 40.05 39.86 39.84

40.27 40.03 40.32 39.91

40.00 40.14 39.38 39.88

38.18

 
#38  Men 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 16:16.03 2023$ Kevin Fitzgerald

Pool Record: 16:00.65 2015* I. Dixon-Anderson

D3 B-Cut: 15:50.88 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NWU FRCantorna, Zachary1 16:25.73

26.30 28.94 29.5629.06

30.04 29.61 29.45 29.63

29.59 30.09 29.73 29.80

30.19 30.01 30.14 30.17

30.33 30.33 30.28 30.28

30.56 30.61 30.58 30.67

29.99 30.62 30.42 30.24

30.28 30.10 29.48 29.81

28.84

GRIN-IA SOTsukuda, Noah2 16:34.56

25.50 28.84 29.7229.27

30.11 30.43 30.13 30.01

30.44 30.78 30.79 30.45

30.89 31.05 31.00 30.68

30.78 31.07 31.05 30.72

30.67 30.51 30.53 30.17

30.24 29.94 30.08 30.29

29.85 30.11 29.87 30.05

28.54

SAU-IA SOFriess, Jonas3 16:39.06

26.19 29.80 30.1430.34

30.29 30.27 31.04 30.82

30.60 30.79 30.79 30.92

30.67 30.76 30.51 30.56

30.71 30.70 30.38 30.23

30.67 30.35 30.48 30.26

30.46 30.65 30.39 30.40

30.58 30.04 29.64 29.88

28.75

AUGC-IL JRAddison, Mark D4 16:40.12

27.07 30.49 31.0830.68

30.32 30.62 31.16 30.76

30.12 30.51 30.55 30.39

30.44 30.70 30.37 30.48

30.51 30.23 30.40 30.75

29.99 30.11 29.97 29.94

30.10 30.16 30.18 30.24

30.00 30.13 30.85 30.47

30.35

LUTH-IA FYSchleicher, Samuel5 17:03.18

28.13 30.86 31.1431.62

30.88 31.15 30.93 31.18

31.35 31.77 31.20 30.95

31.36 31.00 30.99 31.85

31.42 31.35 31.40 31.58

31.23 31.79 30.25 30.85

30.49 30.90 30.54 31.53

31.61 30.83 30.87 30.37

29.81

AUGC-IL FRHerstedt, Ethan P6 17:06.17

28.26 31.29 31.7231.38

31.52 31.69 31.62 31.29

31.52 31.08 31.12 31.07

31.01 31.01 31.17 31.11

31.35 30.86 31.01 31.26

31.28 31.38 31.67 31.57

31.73 31.61 31.67 31.43

31.30 31.61 30.93 29.82

27.83

AUGC-IL FRLavold, Carter J7 17:06.85

26.81 30.23 31.5131.04

31.39 31.48 31.71 32.16

31.81 31.84 31.61 31.72

31.61 31.51 31.54 31.47

31.46 31.94 30.98 31.22

31.42 31.27 31.53 31.26

31.21 31.03 31.17 31.40

31.41 30.35 31.01 30.73

28.02

GRIN-IA SRLester, Jacob T8 17:25.01

27.13 30.32 31.0530.66

31.05 31.16 31.35 31.57

31.83 31.67 32.19 32.26

32.46 32.33 31.84 31.95

32.38 32.76 32.62 32.98

31.66 32.10 31.56 32.15

32.76 31.90 31.98 32.71

32.62 31.11 31.57 31.49

29.84

AUGC-IL SRCraft, Hunter W9 17:41.01

28.12 31.30 32.3432.04

32.49 32.44 32.77 32.67

32.62 31.76 32.67 33.20

33.05 32.61 33.42 32.54

32.41 32.53 32.63 32.87

31.64 32.07 31.84 32.41

32.22 33.04 32.55 32.84

33.24 32.85 30.09 31.19

28.55
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LUTH-IA SOMcCredie, Owen10 17:54.51

28.28 31.29 32.4431.26

31.40 31.48 32.19 32.10

32.92 32.39 32.77 32.62

32.62 32.94 33.48 32.73

32.75 33.00 33.24 32.99

32.89 33.32 32.97 32.91

33.10 33.12 33.77 33.15

33.58 33.22 33.69 33.19

30.71

NWU FRHolton, Jaryd11 18:04.75

28.05 31.20 32.4831.82

32.58 33.25 32.61 32.52

33.14 33.17 32.73 33.55

33.59 33.18 33.52 33.19

33.38 33.87 33.43 33.75

33.40 32.44 32.50 33.63

33.43 33.62 33.70 33.62

32.57 32.83 33.25 32.94

31.81

AUGC-IL FRWhalen, Joshua S12 18:25.98

30.31 34.00 34.3134.49

34.17 34.18 34.03 33.60

33.39 33.64 33.58 33.77

33.52 33.55 33.82 33.64

34.02 34.01 33.72 33.80

33.53 33.03 33.56 33.71

33.14 33.30 33.66 33.01

33.24 33.44 33.77 33.56

31.48

AUGC-IL JRMammoser, Christian W13 18:31.69

29.59 32.17 33.1932.88

33.19 33.57 33.93 33.71

33.54 33.61 33.74 33.97

33.86 33.97 33.92 34.04

33.57 34.15 34.27 34.13

34.08 34.17 33.90 34.24

34.47 34.17 34.67 34.23

33.86 34.02 34.73 33.92

32.23

NWU SOVasquez, Tommy14 18:34.14

30.30 32.75 33.5433.38

33.57 33.83 34.05 33.99

34.11 34.28 33.78 34.04

34.36 34.43 34.09 34.04

34.12 33.78 34.42 34.12

33.62 34.06 34.01 34.06

34.37 34.34 33.72 34.11

33.60 34.50 34.18 33.25

31.34

SAU-IA SOMeo, Vincent15 18:37.12

29.84 32.19 33.1332.55

33.84 33.49 34.61 34.36

33.94 33.96 34.54 34.34

33.84 33.82 33.95 34.11

34.08 34.30 34.04 34.17

34.19 33.82 34.49 34.53

34.37 34.10 34.99 34.38

34.27 34.83 34.04 33.93

32.08

AUGC-IL FRNord, Max C16 18:51.69

29.37 33.61 35.0233.99

34.58 33.00 34.62 34.14

34.53 34.49 33.35 34.51

34.75 34.92 34.54 35.21

34.06 34.88 34.51 36.04

34.34 34.15 34.47 34.49

34.95 34.12 34.61 34.77

35.09 33.77 34.84 34.42

33.55

COE-IA FRYi, Joshua17 19:31.86

31.33 35.39 36.0435.28

35.82 35.38 36.15 35.94

35.67 35.80 36.37 35.44

36.31 35.84 35.49 35.86

35.03 34.93 35.32 35.53

35.06 35.84 36.34 36.14

34.82 36.12 36.22 36.26

35.71 36.01 36.24 34.87

33.31

SC-IA FRPenrod, Chance18 19:36.48

29.87 33.60 36.3434.98

36.70 36.68 36.16 36.71

35.70 35.60 36.34 35.68

35.42 35.68 36.10 35.43

35.19 36.48 36.04 35.88

35.87 35.93 35.63 35.60

35.74 35.96 35.39 35.45

36.05 35.89 36.09 36.25

36.05

LUTH-IA SRPluskwa, Kyle R19 19:45.85

32.48 37.08 36.1636.24

36.12 35.82 35.97 36.37

36.28 36.12 35.53 35.47

35.87 35.59 35.09 35.89

35.84 35.79 35.96 35.36

35.72 35.86 36.17 36.92

36.67 36.67 37.06 36.95

37.15 36.30 36.22 35.71

33.42

LUTH-IA SRHawkins, Cade20 20:02.95

31.71 35.15 36.2936.01

36.44 37.27 37.34 37.15

37.08 36.54 37.27 37.15

36.85 36.79 37.12 37.18

36.62 37.12 36.67 36.67

36.56 37.56 36.83 37.14

36.79 36.50 36.45 36.72

36.59 36.34 36.41 35.31

33.33

 
#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:29.90 2023$ St. Kates

Pool Record: 3:28.81 2015* PSC

D3 B-Cut: 3:29.09 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANWU1 3:36.01

Massa Micon, Bea FR Lazzaretto, Elena JR

Spady, Lili JR O'Neil, Lydi SO

25.69 53.21 54.3425.62

26.45 55.54 25.16 52.92

AGRIN-IA2 3:36.20

Carroll, Sophia S SR Gonzales, Camryn SR

Swearngin, Aliya SR Cook, Samantha A SO

26.38 53.91 53.7825.56

26.47 55.51 25.48 53.00

BGRIN-IA3 x3:40.94

Ryan, Molly G SO Takata, Bella L FR

Lopez, Sarah JR Vogler, Ciara JR

26.50 55.58 56.3026.72

26.30 55.13 25.64 53.93

AAUGC-IL4 3:42.04

Mihm, Kendle SO Koonce, Giselle C FR

Walker, Mara SO Glasnovich, Hailey L SR

26.73 55.23 56.2226.90

26.32 54.75 26.48 55.84

ASAU-IA5 3:42.31

Kiley, Bryn JR Gute, Anna SO

Bobeldyk, Grace JR Antonanzas, Leyre SR

26.69 55.88 54.5225.91

26.52 55.79 26.90 56.12

AUNK-MW6 3:44.85

Grace, Gabby E JR True, Reese JR

Aguirre, Anai SO Waddington, Maggie JR

26.54 55.01 59.8227.97

26.58 56.06 25.71 53.96

ALUTH-IA7 3:46.48

Pollock, Annabelle FY Crosland, Hayley SO

Nelson, Nev J SR Rounds, Cassie R JR

26.69 57.07 56.2726.76

26.39 55.85 26.98 57.29

BAUGC-IL8 x3:50.71

Walker, Brooke SR Kauffeld, Ava FR

Stoddard, Caitlin SO Evans, Petra A FR

28.08 58.85 56.6926.83

27.10 58.39 26.85 56.78
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CGRIN-IA9 x3:50.80

Cuevas, Eva M SR Dunn, Greta E JR

Pluska, Olivia P SR Juethner, Sophie JR

27.15 57.01 58.0427.43

27.78 58.17 27.05 57.58

DGRIN-IA10 x3:51.22

Comer, Maya M FR Gawlick, Megan E FR

O'Hara, Zeb B FR Woare, Vivian G FR

27.65 58.08 59.5628.51

27.75 57.24 26.62 56.34

ACOE-IA11 3:51.62

Pirozek, Natalie SO Gutierrez, Hollye JR

Fernald, Ashley FR Gutierrez, Valerie JR

26.61 56.07 58.6527.21

28.26 59.81 27.14 57.09

BUNK-MW12 x3:52.55

Milligan, Kayla FR Rodewald, Linny JR

Roche, Gabby FR Mercer, Ally SO

27.13 57.44 58.0927.65

27.04 57.22 28.29 59.80

AQU-IL13 3:53.00

McDaris, Claire Schill, Megan

Tiesinga, Chantal Pagliaccio, Angelina

27.26 58.03 59.0428.01

27.82 57.54 27.11 58.39

CAUGC-IL14 x3:54.07

Casanovas, Bella A SR Blaha, Kylee SO

Valenti, Annabella M SR Jenkins, Erin SO

27.81 57.68 57.5527.05

27.99 58.94 16.39 59.90

BNWU15 x3:54.33

Gibbs, Hannah FR Leslie, Sydney FR

Scott, Mia FR Meyer, Lizzie FR

27.63 58.18 58.0226.97

29.17 1:02.45 26.20 55.68

BSAU-IA16 x3:54.42

Gemmen, Ruthie FR Artabe Abasalo, Irene JR

Ewanic, Sophia FR Bowser, Annaliese SO

27.94 58.25 57.0326.97

26.41 55.91 30.24 1:03.23

EGRIN-IA17 x3:55.55

Hopkins, Josephine M FR Sweet, Hannah J SR

Zettler, Natasha J SO Rodriguez, Ava G SO

28.19 58.48 58.3527.65

28.36 59.62 27.69 59.10

BSCU-MN18 3:57.05

Svendsen, Emma K SR Harvey, Nicolette K JR

Doom, Avery K FR Hocking, Mia S SR

26.82 56.00 57.9027.90

29.78 1:02.78 29.26 1:00.37

CSCU-MN19 x3:57.50

Grotbo, Jordyn E SO Hacker, Ava J SO

Chandler, Natalie J JR Pollard, Richanta C SO

27.30 57.23 57.7227.15

27.55 1:00.30 29.12 1:02.25

ASCU-MN20 x3:57.66

Hochstetler, Ella G JR Bradley, Shea E SO

McKeon, Eloise M SO Johnson, Charlotte R SO

26.67 56.12 1:00.3128.23

28.48 1:00.23 28.96 1:01.00

FGRIN-IA21 x3:57.71

Haensly, Joelle A SR Stambaugh, Regan A JR

Trujillo, Morgan K SO Kam, Joely M FR

28.77 59.93 59.2128.38

28.37 59.68 27.96 58.89

CNWU22 x4:00.56

Lerch, Hannah JR Aguilar, Sara SO

Hunt, Ava B SR Horner, Aubrey SO

29.22 1:01.99 1:00.5928.64

28.23 59.29 27.95 58.69

DSAU-IA23 x4:00.85

Piper, Maddie SR Hill, Alexis SO

Henson, Kate JR Warak, Amber SR

28.82 59.97 59.1627.94

29.19 1:01.15 28.64 1:00.57

BLUTH-IA24 x4:00.89

McRoberts, Lillian SO Vega, Paula FY

Marti, Ella E SR Rutkowski, Marissa FY

27.32 57.40 1:01.2528.83

29.19 1:01.72 28.47 1:00.52

ADU-IA25 4:01.58

Junk, Ellie F FR Corkill, Paige L JR

Allen, Abby F SR Borofka, Lucy M FR

28.33 59.13 59.4128.14

30.82 1:05.74 27.25 57.30

DAUGC-IL26 x4:02.88

Spacek, Avery SO Seten, Lexie JR

Ryan, Genevieve JR Rusco, Makenzie SO

28.61 1:00.03 59.5828.38

29.43 1:01.45 28.96 1:01.82

ASC-IA27 4:04.65

Smith, Katelyn SR Carl, Riley FR

Hinson, Bre SR Minette, Kate SR

29.96 1:03.21 1:02.1928.10

28.32 59.86 28.20 59.39

ENWU28 x4:04.68

Hill, Wesley FR Rigoni, Vittoria FR

Brennan, Lilly FR McLain, Erin JR

28.94 59.87 1:01.7429.45

28.51 1:00.84 29.69 1:02.23

CUNK-MW29 x4:07.30

Medo, Madi FR Finch, Miriam JR

Wadman, Amelia SR Fink, Josephine FR

29.56 1:01.91 1:02.9030.33

29.50 1:02.75 28.75 59.74

CSAU-IA30 x4:08.20

Capman, Kennedy FR O'Grady, Bridget JR

Steinkamp, Rylie SR Loeffler, Riley JR

29.79 1:02.46 1:01.4828.57

28.68 1:01.76 29.26 1:02.50

CLUTH-IA31 x4:08.34

Wodny, Clara J SR Gallt, Peyton L SR

Lee, Maren G SR McGrath, Erin E SR

29.18 1:00.54 1:00.3728.51

29.72 1:02.81 30.23 1:04.62

DSCU-MN32 x4:08.35

Weil, Olivia F JR Dombroski, J E SR

Hermansen, Sierra G JR Walsh, Carys R FR

28.22 58.86 1:00.9529.10

29.86 1:04.31 29.08 1:04.23

GGRIN-IA33 x4:13.04

Kalb-Bourke, Bella SO Pease, Della FR

Ballenger-Hudson, Aquila FRDurham, Bea E SO

30.28 1:03.24 1:02.9830.03

29.94 1:03.32 30.06 1:03.50

ESCU-MN34 x4:24.13

Gilman, Elizabeth A FR Cook, Clare M SO

Gupta, Mira R FR Chikowero, Maka T JR

31.47 1:08.20 1:06.5631.47

31.14 1:05.78 30.02 1:03.59

DLUTH-IA35 x4:24.45

DeBruyn, Molly FY Dickson, Eleanor SO

Hollingsworth, Eva FY Teske, Amanda J JR

30.57 1:04.61 1:07.1031.09

31.42 1:05.41 32.77 1:07.33

BSC-IA36 x4:36.99

Harris, Eryn FR Anthofer, Laura SO

Bode, Alaria SR Smith, Carlee FR

31.39 1:06.17 1:14.7034.95

32.81 1:09.96 15.36 1:06.16

BQU-IL--- DQ

Perales, Hailey Dempewolf, Lilli

Kraan, Miranda Miller, Megan

28.39 1:00.34 1:01.0128.52

29.42 1:00.25 34.22 1:14.69

 
#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:07.04 2023$ Augustana

Pool Record: 3:02.64 2024* Grinnell

D3 B-Cut: 3:01.31 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN-IA1 3:04.47$

Feilmeyer, Evan F FR Adl, Rommin N JR

Donovan, Aidan J FR Fitzgerald, Kevin P SR

22.52 46.66 46.0621.62

21.98 46.18 22.11 45.57

AAUGC-IL2 3:06.37$

Leslie, Tyler JR McCorry, Gavin SR

Bannister, Oskar JR Sievert, Bjorn FR

22.18 45.74 46.7422.32

21.75 46.38 22.50 47.51

ASAU-IA3 3:06.47

Stevenson, Riley FR Friess, Jonas SO

Pappous, Panagiotis SO Usov, Marat SO

22.43 46.64 45.6921.60

22.61 47.24 22.36 46.90
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BGRIN-IA4 x3:08.44

Larsen, Sam R SR Tsukuda, Noah SO

Saszik, Cadel FR Feilmeyer, Adam W SR

22.93 47.55 47.4122.75

22.17 47.36 21.70 46.12

ANWU5 3:11.81

Rosatelli, Mattia SO Hoesing, Brodie FR

Fucik, Dylan SR Trotman, Kai JR

22.67 47.54 47.9723.21

22.52 48.53 22.16 47.77

BAUGC-IL6 x3:13.09

Kulisek, Sam SO Castillo, Cesar JR

Meyer, Matthew D FR Rettig, Luke SO

23.15 48.52 48.0322.96

22.88 48.87 22.27 47.67

ALUTH-IA7 3:13.29

Kretz, Kevin C SR Chamberlain, Drew B JR

McCredie, Owen SO Shrestha, Nico I SR

22.21 47.10 48.7123.25

23.52 50.10 22.49 47.38

DAUGC-IL8 x3:16.39

Lavold, Carter J FR Craft, Hunter W SR

McGuire, Teddy B FR Olaru, Matt D FR

24.06 50.20 47.9822.84

23.19 48.71 23.07 49.50

BSAU-IA9 x3:18.34

Gaber, Carter SO Hopewell, Gavin FR

Zarhin, Benyamin JR Saenz Liberal, Gonzalo SO

24.86 49.85 50.2023.60

22.50 47.76 23.89 50.53

CAUGC-IL10 x3:18.40

Palmroos, Ian SO Lechleitner, Trentin FR

Anderson, Tommy J SR Herstedt, Ethan P FR

23.63 51.33 49.1822.94

23.45 49.60 22.84 48.29

AQU-IL11 3:19.75

Anderson, Ethan Weaver, Keaton

Lafollette, Bryce Rerick, Jackson

23.97 50.02 50.6723.58

23.34 49.62 22.78 49.44

CGRIN-IA12 x3:20.40

Smith, Connor SR Stiglitz, Gavin D FR

Malone, Cooper D SR Jarrar, Jafar SO

23.39 48.84 50.0723.92

24.63 52.23 23.51 49.26

BLUTH-IA13 x3:20.80

Cochran, Noah FY Wickum, Josiah FY

Argue, Simon FY Eastman, Logan FY

24.36 51.28 50.6424.15

23.20 49.45 23.08 49.43

DGRIN-IA14 x3:21.44

Velte, Luke G FR Lester, Jacob T SR

Zhou, Christopher SO Lumonya, Samora SO

23.97 51.60 48.7423.01

23.89 50.57 23.73 50.53

CSAU-IA15 x3:22.20

Kuennen, Tate JR Thomas, Luke FR

Sproule, Luke JR Noller, Thomas JR

25.11 53.13 48.8523.16

24.28 50.39 23.66 49.83

ACOE-IA16 3:22.37

Deacon, Maxwell FR Lawshe, Isaiah SO

Yi, Joshua FR Rangelov, Kamen FR

24.28 50.50 51.6223.91

25.84 54.00 21.27 46.25

DSAU-IA17 x3:22.87

Coetzer, Jayden FR Van Dyke, Henry SO

Anderson, Nathan SO Taylor, Michael SO

23.27 48.70 49.9823.44

24.93 52.62 24.72 51.57

EAUGC-IL18 x3:25.46

Garland, Michael JR Xayachanla, Alex FR

Bajda, Chris SO Whalen, Joshua S FR

23.59 49.99 50.7423.56

24.31 51.97 24.82 52.76

CLUTH-IA19 x3:25.61

Malecha, Ryan A SR Schleicher, Samuel FY

Armstrong, Gabe J JR Allsup, Ian T SO

24.39 52.06 50.3524.01

24.45 52.40 23.56 50.80

BQU-IL20 x3:25.85

Owen, Grant Kopsea, Zack

Neisel, Owen May, Nolan

24.78 51.88 51.2924.34

23.84 51.33 23.74 51.35

DNWU21 x3:26.81

Cantorna, Marcus SR Patton, Gabe JR

Danner, Jake FR Otaka, Landen SO

25.84 54.09 51.3324.19

23.26 50.03 24.44 51.36

ASC-IA22 3:26.97

Ehrreich, Parker FR Blair, Tristan FR

Pichler, Carter FR Ceperley, Jay SR

23.64 51.58 51.5324.04

24.56 52.61 24.28 51.25

CNWU23 x3:27.03

Leibhart, Cooper FR Scheele, Ian JR

Lauseng, Burke JR Greyling, Cullen FR

25.30 53.10 52.2224.62

24.25 51.32 24.02 50.39

EGRIN-IA24 x3:32.74

Applegate, James FR Choate, Aidan W SR

Clewett, John T JR Roberts, Zachary FR

25.24 52.75 53.1425.02

24.98 53.65 24.97 53.20

ESAU-IA25 x3:34.26

Safta, Ryan JR Schneider, David JR

Blasen, Joseph FR Ascua, Lucas JR

24.90 52.23 54.2925.59

27.49 57.11 23.32 50.63

FAUGC-IL26 x3:37.61

Siena, Holden F SR Nord, Max C FR

Saporsky, Ethan FR Krawec, Christian SR

24.66 52.53 54.1324.46

25.62 55.43 25.37 55.52

BSC-IA27 x3:41.33

Thoms, Corbin FR Bruns, Gabe JR

Snyder, Brett SO Oosterhuis, Jared JR

26.71 57.71 56.0626.65

26.17 55.66 23.76 51.90

DLUTH-IA28 x3:45.71

Rauser, Dylan C SR Julien, Charlie D JR

Dahl, Jacob SR Wenger, Jacob A SR

26.00 55.49 55.0525.63

26.65 57.62 27.99 57.55

ADU-IA29 3:53.10

Seifert, Marcus S FR Roscoe, Paul A JR

Solano, Sean N SR McIntyre, Sam G SO

25.06 50.65 1:01.3528.53

30.98 1:06.89 25.38 54.21

ELUTH-IA30 x3:53.84

Field, Jamisen FY Buchanan, Jack FY

Hawkins, Cade SR Pluskwa, Kyle R SR

27.92 58.66 58.2427.44

28.21 59.33 27.15 57.61

CSC-IA31 x3:56.49

Olds, Christopher JR Penrod, Chance FR

Jones, Aidan Martin, Vincent FR

27.02 56.81 56.7627.05

29.57 1:06.48 26.31 56.44

BNWU--- X3:20.39

Crossman, Matthew SR Holton, Jaryd FR

Cantorna, Zachary FR Heaton, Carter FR

24.50 51.34 49.1823.69

24.74 50.73 23.33 49.14

 
#41  Women 3 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 483.05 2014$ Renee' Jordan

Pool Record: 518.90 2015* C. Pekar

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LUTH-IA SRRowley, Ella F1 425.05

LUTH-IA SRIlsley, Elise L2 339.00

UNK-MW SRCarlson, Lauren3 268.50

UNK-MW SRParlier, Shay4 265.35

UNK-MW FRWelsh, Elizabeth5 240.55

GRIN-IA SRBartz, Kate M6 202.75

GRIN-IA JRMarkovitz, Jane--- X189.75

GRIN-IA SOMaisuradze, Ann--- X170.55

LUTH-IA SODenner, Kate R--- X153.75

COE-IA SOFeuling, Olivia--- X141.55

LUTH-IA FYClements, Izzy--- X140.10

 
#42  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 474.10 2008$ Alex Eganhouse

Pool Record: 567.70 2018* H. Ogawa

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LUTH-IA JRHalverson, Colin F1 418.35

GRIN-IA FRDevorsetz, Hayden2 348.60

LUTH-IA FYWomack, Amir3 343.55



Grinnell College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:09 PM  1/18/2025  Page 38

2025 Grinnell Invite - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
(#42  Men 1 mtr Diving)

SAU-IA SRMess, Bram4 314.75

SAU-IA SOOtte, Lane5 314.00

AUGC-IL SODeLand, Ryan6 160.60

AUGC-IL SRBreeden, Johnny7 147.15

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Grinnell College 1388.5

2. Nebraska Wesleyan University 674.5

3. Saint Ambrose University 671.5

4. Luther College 568

5. University of Nebraska Kearney 553.5

6. Augustana College (Illinois) 455

7. St. Catherine University 322

8. Coe College 200

8. Quincy University 200

10. Dordt University 130

11. Simpson College 44

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Grinnell College 1245.5

2. Augustana College (Illinois) 994.5

3. Saint Ambrose University 808

4. Luther College 551

5. Nebraska Wesleyan University 534

6. Quincy University 306

7. Coe College 258

8. Simpson College 168

9. Dordt University 102


